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Hyderabad,

Date; 04-June-2018

Dﬂar Mrl Gﬂku[ P M Q'EF-E-B'_LB:[EE

This has r
eference to
connection, we are pyour application and subsequent interview you had viith us. In this

lea ik
Techniclan) based at H;c?:rafa :lJlfer you the position of "CMT (Certified Malntenance

You will be
pald .
A gross salary of Rs 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand only) per month

and Company A

c .

incentives asy commodation, and you would also be cligible for the performance linked
per the company policy (If Applicable).

You are requ ,
duties: quested to bring with you the following documents at the time of joining your

Five passport size photographs,

Copies of education qualification cerlificates.

Offer & Appointment letters from the current/previous employer.
Relieving Letter (If applicable)

Salary Proof (Pay slips & Bank Statement).

,  Address Proof on your name (Driving Licence, Passport etc).

ownmAwN S

You are required to join us on of before 11-June-2018, failing which this offer will be
treated as cancelled.

please sign the duplicate copy of this offer in token of your acceptance and return the same
to us for record.

We are happy 10 welcome you to the Mahavir family.

Note: 1. Salary will be paid only through the salaried bank account and to open salary
= account Pan card and Aadhar card is mandatory.

s Best wishes.
| for Adishwar Auto plagnostics PVt Ltd.
- il " iy ‘\'}'.x-_./"
’ lf"‘. p
s/ o -
{‘ Nayeem Khan
o’ - Accepted
Date: 04~06-2018 ey

Scanned by CamScanner



_ --'__um'mhmhm mﬁé\nmsm
s N(,, L 1?§th5’F,‘APT/164S/17
_ cxmmsmmnmmﬂcmuma_dma

This isto ccrllfy that Shri Anu Raj has undergone Apprentice

Telephonc

_ Graduate Apprentice under the: ‘Apprentices Act, 1961 of (‘ovcrnmuzl of India.

T mlnlnn undcmnne by him are as follows:

Category e e Graduate Apprentice
~ Subject field - E L s Mcch:mlml
Arca .OrWOI"lI( o o ‘:' | llcvicw nl'p:lrts and assembly level d:awings. =l

] Rcvicwcfpruccssdncumcms,

2 "QA auditing of quality
Thrust Chamber, Gas Generato

interfaces realized at various wars <cntres.

.turbo pump and Doosler pump. .

Engineintegration.

%+ Analysisand processing of non-conformances.

.

AL
i

Government of India
Department of Space :

Liquid Prupulslun Syslems cenlre _
Valiamala“ R 0. Sy
Thiruvananlhapuram 695 54? India

f Q!\ audit and cJearance of raw matrrials for fabrication.

qnnl Iy control and inspection plans.

e dam T e ':‘_Qf\'survclll:m:c duringassembly and tcslingo(suhsystcrris.

* Refprops, Easy Plot & l\ii;rnson excel.

< Documentation of Quality Controi

perind of training o
Monthly Stipend : 5,000/

Character and conduct VERY GOOD

Assessment of training t  EXCELLENF

Decembier 16, 2016 to December15, 2717,

‘=. .‘
',a‘r

« Physical verification of Flight Engjine before and aler hot test. -
W QA analysis of fallures and monitaring corrective actions.
reuments and.rcpuns.'. -

& Review of Semi-cryo Englne draw i using Autocad software,

antrqunirmstabnshmm Seéti'oﬁ
Wmccemhcr 15, 2017

ship Training in lhls Centre as
The details of the

control dov umcnls ‘of cryo engine systems like
¢, Stegripg Enine, Startup systems and

< QA auditing of quality control dacuménts of semi-cryo engine Main

oo Prepafatlnn of QA clearance of in'.cr‘r.itr_.e parts and assemblies fur Cryo

s Preparatlon of Quality assessment reports bfcryn':nginé sub kysiems.

) Analym ol' Lest data-using varions software Matlab, anher. Allprops,

c;‘Ul- ...'fs_r
eSSl ”
C (.‘n
"'n
%
_{ I T o lt—
o "nrrm\‘ﬁ\' is-rf-: (ﬂah‘-hfPSrccnr] ;
“ﬁft‘”‘" g‘“".-(\ ; "Tmmdmlnlstmtivc oMcer
o r I!
mn._,.,n Ay
ch Or “~isallon - T“‘&\‘\, :




Government of Indla
Department of Space

Liquid Propulsion Systems Cenire
. Valiamala RO. =
,--Thtruvananmapuram 695 547,ndla

This is {0 cerlll'y-.' ‘
mduatc Apprcntld:c'under

"-f-" et

al ATiig 1 undergone' v hi

allty Contml documents and reports.

Documcnl.:llon nf Qn

’ : #* Review n[Sem!-try'o Engine drawing using n.utucad software.

pecember 16, 20160 Decemberis, 2017,

period of training
: . ¥5,000/ e 3
Monthly Stipend, g G
: ERY GOOD
Character and conduct v
. i : XCELLENT
Assessment o[tralnirzg E
(‘ﬁm Srceny)
f:@\ L3 Jﬁﬁﬁmdmininmtive officer
n, far?,

O h Organisation
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4 | S GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
- TH|isEs DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
1=re LIQUID PROPY(SION SYSTEMS CENTRE
~ Valiamala PQ, Thjryvananthapuram -695 547
NO.LPSC/EST/APTI1645/16 Establishment Section,
December 21,2016

OFFICE ORDER

» hM!: Anu Raj is appointed as Graduate Apprentice in the designated subject field of
echanical under the Apprentices Act,1961 for a period of 1 Year from the forenoon of 16/12/2016
g;acfglggalldated manthly stipend of Rs.5000/- (Rupees Five Thousand Only).He is posted to

Other terms and conditions of training of Mr Anu Réj will be as mentioned in the Office letter
NO.2/9(6)-847/2016-RMT dated 08/12/2016 read with the contract of Apprenticeship executed on

16/12/2016.
- | ) - : ‘\__,%]
1T— ..
Administrative Officer
To
—— Mr  Anu Raj )
Graduzie Apprenice
T ATC1845
SR-CSEG
Cc e

, Head,SR-CSEG
Accounts Officer,LPSC
Adminisirative Officer,RMT
Administrative' Officer,(PERlGAD)
Dy. Divisional Head, HRD _
'gr. purchase & Stores Officer,Stores
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DATE: 17.07.2017

DEpy
: PE
CRSONNEL PER: HRD: TRG:24: 2017- 18

Mr./ Ms. B
‘/ Ms. BIJO KUNNUMPURATH
IéUNNUMPURATHU HOUSE
HENNEERKARA PO
PATHANAMTHITTA
KERALA - 689503

Dear Sir/ Madam,

SUB:
OFFER FOR APPOINTMENT IN THE BANK AS PRORATIONARY OFFICER (BDO)

We i

PCI'Sg;{:llgi?lttie;:i;:vfoiin;dy?u that you have come out syccessf*‘ul in the Online Test, Group Discussion and

inviting you for an i cei t_or the' recruitment of Probationary Officers. In this regard, we have pleasure in

AM fi an induction training programme. You are therefore advised to report on 31.07.2017 at 09:30
or Qompletlon of the joining formalities & induction training programme at your own expense at:

&) THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD.
STAFF TRAINING COLLEGE
3RD & 4TH FLOORS, SIB BUILDING,
ROUND SOUTH, THRISSUR - 680 001
TEL:0487-2420747/2446960

The duration of the programme will be 6 days from 31.07.2017 to 05.08.2017. Your accommodation is
arranged at Hotel Elite International, Chembottil Lane, Thrissur, Ph: 0487 - 2421033 from the evening of
30-07-2017. In case you do not report for the induction programme on 31.07.2017, your selection for the post
of Probationary Officer (BDO) will stand nullified and your name will be removed from the select list.

Submission of original documents/ credentials

You are required to produce the following while reporting, on failure of which the offer given to you will be

treated as withdrawn.

: i i i lists in original (X std onwards up to final year
A educational qualification certificates and mark g _
L ‘::'gg;PG mark-listsq& certificate) along with one self attested Xerox copy thereof. You have to keep with
.-‘yci% the attested copies of original certificates. The original certificates will be returned to you normally on

your completion of 3 years of active service in the Bank.

ndary Certificate for verifying the date of birth along with one self

. -ulation/ Higher Seco
b) Your gSLC/ Matriculatio g howing the date of birth.

attested xerox copy of the respective page s

your present/previous employer, if you are/were employed.

¢) Relieving certificate from

d) Three latest passport size photographs.

e i
o e o e e o

B ffice, Mission Quarters,

T i k Ltd Personnel Department, Head Office, .

e ln’ldl:?':;su::nKERz;LLA— 680 001, Phone/Fax: 01-487-2420020
L)

: L65191KL1929PLC001017 website : W\\rw.southindianbﬁnk-cﬂm

E-mail: careers@sib.co-11t» C
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05l
“€) A proof /certificat

Concerned allthoritiese of Salary/Income of your parents & other earning members of your family from the

t
acter certificates addressed to the Bank from two respectable persons of your place (such as:

Principal of coll
pad with ofﬁcialesgez/ls_;:hml, local MLA/MP, local body members, gazetted officers, preferably in their letter

g) PAN Card, if available along wi NP .
no PAN Card at g with xerox copy (original will be returned after verification). In case you have

present immediat. :
before 31.08.2017. ¢ arrangements are to be made to get the PAN Card and to submit the same

h) AADHAAR card with xerox copy (original will be returned after verification) along with any one of the

Photo ID proofs such as Voters ID/Driving License/Passport etc. with a xerox copy. (original will be returned
after verification).

3 IS C/ST candidates should produce caste certificate issued by a competent authority along with a se If-attested
acrox copy thereof.

j) Police Verification Certificate obtained from the Police Station having jurisdiction over your
Residential/Permanent address as per the format attached as Annexure I.

k) Statement about your medical history (in the format given as Annexure II) and a certificate of fitness for
employment in the Bank from a doctor not below the rank of Civil Surgeon/ Chief Medical Officer of a
Government Hospital. You are also required to produce all the medical reports, lab reports, ECG etc along
with medical fitness certificate without fail. Medical fitness certificate from private hospitals will not be

accepted.

If it is later found that, you have made concealment of facts/reported false details in the Personal Statement
form/ any other document/ certificate, you will be liable for termination from service without further notice.
The medical reports/ fitness certificates submitted by you are liable to be re-examined or scrgtinised by the
Bank’s Doctor at Bank’s discretion and your appointment in the Bank is subject to your medical fitness for
loyment in the Bank as assessed by the Bank’s Doctor. You will be required to undergo medical
&I;ir};ation by the Doctor of Bank’s choice, in case the doctor insists for a detailed medical examination,
-aﬁer analyzing the medical reports submitted by you:

isti i intment is subject to your medical fitness, your

stinctly understood that this offer of appoin 0y dic 3
Ita::i?llé ?v?tﬂlthle prgscribed qualification/ criteria (mentioned below), submission of original documents/
P

credentials and satisfactory background verification.

Iso be informed that original certificates and mark sheets which are vet to be received from the 1uﬂ\*er§it}'
e SDto:) be submitted on or before 30.11.2017 failing which vour appointment will be terminated. In case it is
ilair found that you are not possessing the below mentioned qualification/criteria. vou will be terminated from

a
later 10U

the service without prior notice.
the sei

o

The South Indian Bank Ltd, Personnel Department, Head Office, Mission Quarters.
Thrissur, KERALA — 680 001, Phone/Fax: 91-487-2420020
E-mail: careers@sib.co.in, CIN: L65191KL1929PLC001017 website : www.southindianbank.com
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Prescribed qualification/criteria:

1) Graduation from a recognised University having completed 2 regular 10+2+3/4 course.

2) Should have secured a minimum of 60% marks in X, XII and Graduation

3) {Age should not exceed 25 years as on 31.12.2016. Upper age limit will be relaxed by five years
in the case of SC/ST candidates and three years for candidates having minimum 2 years of
experience as Clerk/ Officer in Scheduled Commercial Banks (Public Sector/ Private Sector).

Also pleasc note that if any information already submitted by you is found to be false or untrue or if any
material information is suppressed, your service is liable to be terminated.

Execution of Bond

As per the terms and conditions of appointment, you have to execute an agreement to the effect that you will

@wc the Bank for a minimum period of 3 (three) years (Active service) from the date of your joining the

‘Bank. In case you leave the service of the Bank before the expiry of the said period, a sum of Rs.1,50,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand only) will have to be paid towards compensation and liquidated damages.

Apart from above, if you leave or discontinue your service in the Bank without giving notice of three months
(continuous service without leave), you will have to pay three months Pay & Allowance. in lieu of the notice

period.

Salarv Package

You will be paid salary/allowances applicable to Probationary Officers (Scale I) in the Scale of Pay Rs.
23700- 980/7- 30560-1145/2- 32850- 1310/7- 42020.

Basic pay Rs. 23,700/-

DA As per IBA pattern. Currently 45.6 % of Basic Pay (June 2017)
énecial Allowance 775% of Basic Pay + applicable DA thereon
“PRA*

Rented Accommodation Rs.4750/- to Rs.14250/- (Depending upon the place of posting)*

Or .

Fixed HRA : Minimum 7 % of Basic pay and Maximum 9 % of Basic pay *

Computer Allowance : Rs.1000/-

CCA* : Maximum Rs. 870/-

Hill & Fuel Allowance* : Maximum Rs. 2000/-

*As applicable & varies according to the place of posting

i i

The South Indian Bank Ltd, Personnel Department, Head Office, Missi
g e, Mission Quarte
Thrissur, KERALA - 680 001 , Phone/Fax: 91-487-2420020 L
E-mail: careers@sib.co.in , CIN: L65191KL1929PLC001017 website : www.southindianbank.com
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——
________

sedas

A " : ; L
; f%:'art from the above, you are also eligible for the annual medical aid and monthly reimbursement of the cost
newspaper, fixed conveyance allowance, entertainment allowance, etc as per the applicable rates.

Fresh sanction to be obtained for Rented HRA/Fixed HRA/ Fixed Conveyance.

You will be governed by the “Defined Contributory Pension Scheme” in terms of the Bipartite settlement and
amer!dments thereon from time to time. The said Pension Scheme will be as per the provisions of the New
Pension System under Pension Fund Regulatory and Development Authority. 10% of (Basic Pay + D.A) will
%zlii;ducted monthly from the salary towards the Pension Fund. An equal amount will be contributed by the

Employee Training & Development

As a part of continuous employee training and evaluation, you need to attempt e-learning tests conducted by
.ank’s Staff Training College during your probation. The marks scored in these tests will also be taken in to
consideration for your confirmation. You are required to score an aggregate of 70% marks for all the modules
put together before getting confirmed in the service of the Bank. The detailed modalities of the test will be

informed to you during the Induction Programme.

The initial place of posting will be informed to you during the Induction programme and you will have to
report at your initial place of posting immediately after the completion of the Induction programme.

Please note that you are liable for transfer anywhere in India at the discretion of the Bank. On receipt of this
offer letter, you are requested to confirm your participation in the induction programme through e-mail to the

below mentioned address.

E-mail: careers@sib.co.in

We hope this will be the beginning of a long and rewarding career with us.

waith Best Wishes,

vours faithfully,

Yy

Deputy General Manager
Cc: Personal File

——————

The South Indian Bank Ltd, Personnel Department, Head Office, Mission Quarters,
Thrissur, KERALA — 680 001, Phone/Fax: 91-487-2420020

E-mail: carcers@sib.cu.in , CIN: L65191KL1929PLC001017 website : www.southindianbank.com

Scanned by CamScanner



3 K 3 \ B rhE T
801106486

16/07/12018
SINGH HINDUSTAN

- Nat:onahty INDIAN
Passport Number P3998339 . -
Duty Location TAPTLNLM,MH PLTFMS,HEL) HERA,D1{ FIELD BPB,BPA.EHQS

Date of Birth  23-03-1994 g}\\}:sf\ﬂ,’“"/“" lP‘M”"—

%._-{-“’ ’ :
N\
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25 10-2017

i
| . " e
1our interview dated 12-10-2017, we have pleasure in appointing you in the position o
& Planning in our Air- Conditioning & Refrigeratian wing with initial posting at Cochin
4ated below:

,;‘v) . EJ: 1 éintment take_s effect from the date on which you have joined i.e. 25:10-2017. You w
| g t?bation for the first six months of your employment. During the period of probation

i may terminate the employment at any time without assipgning gany reason thereot by
30) day’s written notice or by payment of thirty day’s salary in lieu of notice.

iry  will be Rs.8000/- (Rupees Eight Thousand Only) per month in the M a4 Grade

bl L
.-_2 2+
Y ey -:- ey i
LS AT T P B 2 LAY

i 1 : you will be eligible for such allowances and benefits as may be applicable to you und.
i i;: kiimbany’s rules for the time being in force, these are summarized in Abpendix atta: hod, N
il '{3 B8t apainst salary or benefits will be paid .increments and promolions are o the base

: {, 1 _E: 1will be at the sole discretion of-the Company.
! T B

E :h J C . berform, observe and confirm to such duties, directions and instructions assipned

i ;i‘.IQ i 1: ' iFated to you by the Company and those in authority over you

FhiEn

' =£Ll | ) § 4lidlf Inot, either during or after your employment with us divulge or utilize any contiies:

; 1 i l uls ibn belonging to the Company which may have come to your knowledge and you she
; rF 2 ng and after your employment take all reasonable precaution to keep alt sud
i) | .i ’«i._-.Li J'_ ipn secret. |
—?; 5 ' i f‘; .. ot enter into any commitments or dealings on behall of the Company for whict yo
- |1 xXpress authority nor alter or party to any alternation of any principle or policy af th
', K ; ior exceed the authority or discretion vested in you without the previous sanctian o
o | it f; i bany or those in authority over you.
6 g | -' 1L ior and actions will be governed by the Code of Conduct adoptﬁd by the ABS

RN S 7/

i ' s v - 7 an

AR 141 , |

| 118 BB

, i ADYANCED BUIDING SOWTIONS PYT.ATD.
;,i.; ? ; Pioneer tawers, Door No: 508, 5ih floor, « Pg
TR Marine drive, Cochin. Pin 682031. B

A Phi0484-4041444, +91-8089045000 +91-97-LASTHIN R
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Hactory complation of the probationary period your services will be confirme
f!lm confirmation, your employment may be terminated at any time by one o
Wiiting by either side or by paying you one month's consolidated satary i+ |

the event of your servicing on the Cm;\pany a notice of termination of employmen:
g o reslgnation letter. The Company shall have the option 10 waive the notice peo:

—

| hllv without paying you any salary or compensation for the notice seriod 5o wai
. ”'__ ddmpany and also to decide whether the notice period shall run concurrently v sithy thi
TI;'|I-1 ] of any leave which may be due or may be granted to you In case  you fefiomn: it
‘: [ ‘\1! ont without notice, we shall have the right to deduct a5 hguidated damages
|}l 1 1 (uivalent to one month's consolidated salary from any money ot monivs that midy !
! u,

! '_ |1It being sent to you in duplicate. if you accept the terms above meationed please s
lr’.l_; {1 ¢atlon in the duplicate and sent the duplicate to us for our records . The origing
T i}lon by you,

Wi du as o member of our Organization and look forward to many years of usetul
colfi ' ! _
1M {3 i

sSh

MI

f.u‘.l

Idilng solutions PVt Lt

r—

————————

! "

T

= g
r——————wr
e prm—

ithis letter.

on the terms abovumcnii'm\ed. The original of s letter

>

yt employment

Jll'ih'llllrl‘ N9

} ! 4
' s
1§ Jame in full (Block): \ oy IS
1l '
;g. e :’lr':/la}l'.‘
i
|
I €
| /::\"\\.'

———
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AMZL N MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED

Plot No - 127 Kilchetry Panchyst Govindamedu Village, Thiruvallur Taluk & Distnict Taminadu - 631402 INDWA

'Oct 05, 2016
Mr. Akhll Krishna

Kololll, Chunakkara East,
Mavelikkara,

erala-690534

Sub  Offoer As Trainee
Doar Anll,

Diease refer 1o your application and the subsequent interview: you had vath us, we have pleasure n

aflering you a Contract tar Training as “Englnoer Tralnee (Production)” at the stipend as discussed and
agreed

i T = . h h
N The detaled terms & conc:tons governing your contracl will be given in lhc_Contract for Traimng which
wilt bo released on your joinng the company

' s A enis
You are adwused o omnm us an of before 14.10.2014 along will: IN& folicw NG JOCUMENIs

-

Proot of age (WU ciass ceruficale document)
2 Academic Cetificates
1 2 Photographs (Fassport 512€)

-~ y i i cl i d b

. - Panchyat
L are required to report at Amzen Machines Private Limited Plot No 1;2?-, Kilchl:;?;l § imn:‘a
bl ;"; mqoclu'\mhga Thiruvallur Taluk & District Tamilnadu - 631402 fer comp q
Govindam age.
formalities and further briefing

~centance and return 10 us far records
lelter as a loken of accep
s neate copy of this
please sign the duphc

walcome o ouf nrgamsnnrm
{».‘:".t_%._

¥ with best wishes

e A;\\ZOI\IN1i‘Ct1"“"r‘ Pl"n\:"..\lﬂ Limited

4 " A
TR
X \,\-\"'
1
Aslush Pandt

v {Corp Affairs)

divi g cepliaam

(Signature & Name of Candldate]
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_ lt:lr& ;ﬁ;n ord qd dln wRar dwwg, v woen)
WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA- o

Minigt
B\ rv olﬂo.d ﬁmaponnghnm .3 Shlpphg. Govt, of lndia)

Iron Bridge Ff.O., Alappuzha-BBBOH has been

(Mech.) for.the " Inland. Waterways Authority of India, Kochl =
‘;lon outson.fr_ced basis from" manpower r supplier: } iWs Group ? Guards (I)h 5
Lid., Kochll Dring the above period. he has been stpervising v various lypes 3
ine & Med&amcal Engmeenng works related to Dredglng and a!hed works

. Momlonng and Lsupemsmg of Dredgmg works |n NW3 lncludlng
y malnlenance ';of s’ records and -supply of: POL and oonsumable
matenals for 'mooth op 'rahon of the'equtpment

v Supemse breakdown iépairs, ‘brevenhve raintenance, annual aﬂoat@,
~-repair,’ dry’ ‘docking, étc.-of the Work Boals, “Cutter Suction Dredgers
Amphlblan Dredgers, Survey Launch & Speed Boals of ihe authon 3

as per direction of Superior Officers.

During his_deployment as Supervisor in NW.3, it was obsewed that Mr
‘ llan is hard working,. sincere & responsible in his duties. He mamtams '
Hood conduct & character to the full salisfaction of his Supérior Officers. .

(N UNNI) i
Chief Engmeer

£4 R REE

L= 1*4111 § Creaf g 3
AT LAY
v-n‘rm ATTs, WA ¥R
L‘-:nr. Srappng. | ﬂnl'm-l
wxapizaTy, Wy, 74 - 504
o yanad ln“'..l Uarada, Koo - W

%

Al Sec l
wob !\"Q

,I | Mol |lu$| 0
i tirus

gr et 97

u":_t}'ipi. Fornail bwant

1]17«‘ 1.
{'ad 170 Pl

53
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SPEOLLD TR
! - JUY Rl A ]
L Frroateilan

Viray HF1 G

- QI S TO WHOMSOEVER T MAY CONCERN - ;'<.-
<7 | T
= This is to certify that Mr. AKHIL JACOB has successfully completed Graduate
Apprenticeship .traimr_ig from 24.04.2017 to 05.05.2018 in TECHNICAL DEPARjMENT of our
firm. During this period, he had exposure to various tyre manufacturing processes such as
Rubber compounding, Fabric processing, Bead processing, Tread extrusion, Tyre bullding,
Curmg, Tyre mspect:on and Tyre lestmg " St s
He had in depth trammg in Tyre Engineering and wa; involved actively in
conducting various process audits, handling process related problems and trouble shooting.
He is conversant in computer applications like MS-Olfice. He was also associated
with the various activities ditected lowards quality improvement and production enhancement
) and Integrated Management System audit IATF 16949, 150 14001 and BS OHSAS 18001) from

which he could improve his knowledge and skills.
We found him sincere and hardworking. His character r and conduct to the

best of our wnowledge is pood and we wish all success In his future endeavors.

For APOLLO TYRES Ltd,

’ .'/— 1;‘“7"'-\
A

R ( <)
“<ONY GEORGE L‘-‘(T . .,\,.,
“ASSOCIATE MANAGER - e f)

L . P+ 91 ARE ZRAORLT
R ' Far + 91 4847532061
Wi epofotyres tom
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THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED
(Im FR = 303)/ (A Government of India Enterprise)

_!d%mqﬂﬁ:! TRAINING CENTRE f T TOUPhone: 0484 - 257544, 2567467, 25575,
__:W!Haadon'm AR 2 . ... 2556750,.2559621, 2567423, 2567360, 2557424
fUdrogamandal 8835017 : XTI e Hw Emaa _mtrg@facmoom mdcﬁ!acﬂdm

"'!:::;-1_ CM(TRG&DEV) 13B- 34-3 ® | 0?12 2018

CDRTIFIC-ATE
(Issucd ° Apprcntu:c Under"Appr nlices Act 1961 / 1973}

Tl'us is to cerhfy ‘h‘“ MI‘-RAHUL ‘RAJ'-.R,' Token No. 6024[(Reglstralwn -No.
SKLGC 17006000088), son of Sri. RAJAN PILLALR has completed Oné Ycar
Graduate Apprcntlecshnp Training under the Apprentices Act of the G.O.L. in

3 _MECHANICAL ENGINELRI\IG I'rom 22_112017’-“to 11 il 2018 in FACT-Ltd.-_
: Ud)ooamnndal : 3

Sox During the pcnod he hqs undergone trammg in the Mechanical \Iamtenance

: dep.lrlmmls of Fcrtlhser Divisions at Udgogamandal & Cochin Dmsw_
% : Amahlamedu, Petrochemlcq] Division; 'and FACI‘ Engineering & - DeEfE" -
-4 "_..Orgamzanon (FEDO) of the company

- "Mr RAHUL. RAJ R “as iny ohcd in the followmg “ orks S

» o Vlbratlon analysis, Thzckness Measurcment -and Balancing ofRo!atm
2 Equipment. R e S
> Overhauling of Reciprocating Comprcssur, Alignment of Pump nnd '
Motor.
- MR Preparation Caprolactam Projects.
> Pressure Vessel Design using PV Elite.
> Tender Processing using SAP.

&5 A stipend amount of T4984/- paid from 22.11.2017 to 31.08.2018 and ¥10,000/-
; stipend amount paid from 01.09.2018 to 21.11.2018.

~ =Ty
B x\mn\-\ '

Checked by

THIFA FAEAn o UAY, TOVTIES
Ruqd Othce Eloor Udyogamandal
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| _THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED
_ ,_-_--Zg_{mm.-x_r{l_:u'_m 3yu)/ (A Government of Imr:aEpm;pfiso} A

Fhis 15 to certlfy Tt MeRATTUL RAJ R; Token - No.60241(Registration No.
“SKLGC 17006000088), son of Sri. RAJAN PILLAL R has completed One Year
1o Graduate Apprenllceshlp Training | under the Apprc tices Act of the G.O.L in
: {ECHANICAL ENg_gfg' l.u,NG;flgg;'ZZall.mU 11.11.2018° u'n..FAcr'Lt_d..

Pro Durlng the perlOd he:_hasl undergone ‘ral"iﬂg in “IC MCChﬂn]CBI Mamtenance

.:_'_qupartments of chh an'uslons at Ud;ogamanda! & Cochm DWISlon ot
- l Div:sion,'and FAC’!‘ Engineenng & Dcsngn .

qu;pment. s
v Overhauling of Reciprocating Comprcssor. Alighmcm of Pump and
s Motor. ‘ o
g MR Prcparatmn Caprolactam Projects. ST ST D eeneithy
= > Pressure Vessel Design using PV Elite.
> Tender Processmg using SAP.

.A stipend amount uf-?i?&_‘ll- paid from 22.11.2017 to 31.08. 2018 and ¥10,000/-

_stipend amount paid fr_dm_'201.09._2018 to 21.11.2018.

iod were VERY GOOD.

His performance and conduct @

Pl T

=01 ”l.ﬂ\
' [S AMBIKA-

icf General Manager (Trg & Dev)
gatAT - UAT, FUTTHES

Regd. Office: Eloor. Udyogamandal

FORFACT €O
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O @ offline isonline.ibps.in - [3

Mol

Persannel Selection

Online Preliminary Examination for Recruitment of Clerks (CRP-Clerks-Vill) in Participating

Organisations
Name of thwe candidate AJAY KRISHNAN
Sl rzenrmm
Registration No. 1690901354
State/UT appad for KERALA
Date of Onkne Preimwnary Exammination. | wnzne
Categexy CEMERAL

Detalls of Online Preliminary Examination Scores

Enghsh Language Mumetical Ability Reasonmng Ability Total Scare
Mayerum Scare as 35 35 100
Cutol! Scote 2975 11.75 mnis 068 25
o provisonal
shotibslng for
Orline Mazn
Exaunalion iequred
fot GENERAL
Obtaned Scomr 26 50 2350 28 50 78.50

Totat Score = Score abtamed in Enghsh Language + Numeral Atxlily + Reasoning Abitty

Ear detats on Process af Arthving at Scoves. please reter 10 sulhorsed 1805 webnle sww bpsin
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_ RePNor BEPL'N PG N {pp 20 803.27.03 Date - 27.03.201%

1O WHOM SO IT MAY CONCERN’

This isto vertit'ed 11t Mr, Nanda Gokul S R, Site I?F‘I;-_.li”'\_'i;'! -0 Satheesh foamar
‘ residence of Nandueam. Cheorakode PO Adoor Pathanamthite Pin : 69133 has
- - worked with M s Bhavani Erectors Pvi Lid, NTPC 2x660 MW STPP at Bedia.

Khargone, Madhya Pradesh from 15.10.2016 to 26. 03.2018.

" He is very hard and sinccre person. His conduct is very good and we wish him

success in his life.

For BHAVANI ERECTORS PV 'l'ml.TD

R i

Ao TN

o ' A
e A R TI
B, U e,
._\:_.- \\“- :7
(Authorized Signatory) ™.«
- "‘Jr
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';TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE INDIA PVT. LTD.

chht:nd Dlﬂtc- N ]“'z .51]‘(?(!1‘ Industrial (,orllplnx. Hosur - 635 126, Krishnagic T., ‘famil Nudu, THOTA.

el £ }91-4344-30550!). 501, Fax : +9-~1344-305502
1} Nummber : U33GUTZ 19981 TCO15231 Corporule - Hum:m

Wesources

b “nw.|m;m.u.mm. Carparnu.

; ; "A’;:ip'repti";eship q|1'der Apprefi’iices Act. 1961 & Apprenticeship Rulesli%z.

Date: 21st January 2017

Yo
: Mr, Abhlhth Il
: ___Puthenveeltll House, -
Puthiyavila, Pattolimarkel Pcsl
“Kerala-690531° ey S e

¥ DearAbhulth

24.01.2017 and subsequent interview you had with

a Graduate Apprentice under The Apprentices ACT,
d conditions.

W"th reference lo your apphcauon dated
us, we have pleasure In- engaging you as
- 1861, in our Orgamzatlon on the following terms an

1 You will.be requlred tn enter [nlo an “Apprenticeship Contraoct” to be registerec with the

goard of Appremicesh:p Training (BOAT], HR/SR.
2. ‘Period of Apprentice You will engaged as a Apprentice for a period of twelve maonths with
" effect from 21st January 2017. Your Apprentice contract will cease at the end of twelve
- months ie, on. 1,"20{2018

will 5e paid stipend 3s per below details:

3 During you: Apprenzlce period, you

Detaris — I amountin INR |
Stapcnd Amount | per month Rs. 10000/- wete s

aticeship will be at Hosur.

4.. Your place of Appre

rign of Apprenliéeship Contract: During the appmnﬁceship period, the company

; ‘5, Termina
ticeship Contract in accordance with the Rules

will be at liberty 10 ‘terminate your appren
without giving you any notice.

or a pre-determined period as stipulated asbove. This letter chiall

6. This apprentlceshtp isonly T
ide any right for claiming & permanent empioyment 10 the

not be construed to provi
_orgamzatl:ln.

commailiuitinboxFMIcgrw CglskKW IFZQIP I JoMCLat Tprojector=1amessagePantid=0.1

hitps-/imail .google
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"Goptinnation haet

YR W B ey h_:t.l.l'fl_'ltht! Transpart and Canteen facilithes as applicahle 1o ather employeas

af flig plaid
Hhey Porjnse

BBl gy Tatuil W Rt ot the SApprenticeship Cantract” o ha registerad with the
Co ROV MRER, shlt adlbeaey ipanedigte fepmination.

v YW R L i i an vidons funeslans ane pracesses in the plant,

YO SN anb eogage Vsl i any pther wagk for whale time or part fime or otherwise in
AW ERpaR LY, even whillie an al dity, except With e writlen prior perimission of the
Eorpg: Ying shitl halid an all tines i the stietest confidence any manufacturing, technical
Bl 0r husiasy jnfaraton and 7 op athes canfiilential matters of the company, which
areanding o thas company, (wmns vontislential vitluahle property of the company not made
avallahile 19 the trade.

Fovan shall fose yaur len on eehinielan apprentice aivd shall he deemad to have left the
R GIERIR valuptarily iF you absent you sell without prior permission and intimatian far

AVOE R TN S e diys cnnsecitively,

o Yo shall e goveyned by the rules and regulations framed by the campany wiich are in
PO e At presant or a8 may he amenilid or altered from Hime to time,

Yar e agluivedd 1o sl and retam the duplicate copy of this letter of Technician Apprentice as
A ark ol you pueeplanee nf all the termy aml conditions of apprenticeship set out in this

letter
Thankiing yo,
yanrs faithiully

]

M ogavel %
Sr, Manager = Hnman Resourees

| sincifily aiiept the above terms and vonditinns of apprenticeship,

- e Signature  of Candidate

Scanned by CamScanner
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SONS CO W.L.L

MI/PD/0690 24" July 2017

Mr. Libin Jacob Koshy

B S~ U |

Dear Mr. Libin,

In view of your interest in taking up employment.with us, we have pleasure in advising you of the
Management’s decision to offer you the position of a Sales Engincer in our Jalal Schindler Lifts and

Escalators (CR 1561-17) on the following terms and condition and subject to granting of the nccessary
Visa by LMRA Authorities for your employment.

Basic salary - BD 280/-

. _nsport Allowance  : BD 40/-

Total - BD 320/-

Accommodation : Company Room sharcd accommodation

Contract Duration : Two (2) years contract

Probation : Six (6) months probationary period

Passage - You will be entitled for an cconomy class air passage for the sector

Bahrain/ Kerala/ Bahrain after completion of two years of service.

Annual Leave » You will be entitled for 30 days paid leave for each year of completed
= sch‘icc, rest of the terms will_bc as per contract.

* Obligation - In the event of your resignation/ termination, you cannot take up employment
with our compelitors having similar type of business

f the above terms are acceptable, let us have your acknowledgement. You are also required to do your
medical at any of the authorized hospitals in Trivandrum as per the attached list and ¢-mail the medical
. seport to us along with the offer letter duly signed by you in order to process your Employment Visa,

* Yours faithfully
For MOHAMNED JALAL AND SONS WL,

. -'_-:RAS}-HD AHMED BU ALl LIRIYIACOB KOSHY
. GROUP HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGER _

S— - -

PO Boxe 113, kingdom of Dabrain, ‘Felephone: 17713353, Fax 17532335, CR: 1561, www,jalal.eow
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KESSIR S. Al-EAJRI « PRRTRERCL

15079 . ‘.

Midhun Murali ol oo
s 2 A TSR E
R X 2
Trainee - Engmeer*::sgg.
""" SDDRRSSa-4-+++-+
21/08/207 7 222000000 000000:
] B R34 ta st
Indian  :::13333383s083e%

e T 1 f 1 : ¢ romand

Tonidas §ALE NI P R
¥ er._‘;r.‘_-gw S

fiName  : MIDHUN
MURAL]I )
4 Company :NSH

Group EPCOSSA

o 1012678 " _ " X
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MANAPPALLIL PLAZA, PUTHIACAVU JN,
MAVELIKARA, KERALA, INDIA.

PIN 690101

© +91 0479 230 8420, 230 3488

ACADEMY PVT. LTD. 97479 31968, 84977 86999

(. 1;}!:1‘;:1: qif; Gu!ld;mrcc and www.bghud
n Development) - reitn
. bghudmavelikara@gmail.com

IELTS TOEFL. ENGLISH FLUENCY INTERVIEW SKILLS GROUP DISCUSSION |

MOH TEST HAAD NCLEX, CRNE & OSCE IATA CRS (caurroa SECRETARY Course
- (fur USA, UK & Canada) ABADEUS)

GOVT. APRVD COMPUTER, HARDWARE, MULTIMEDIA Courses WEB DESIGNING etc.

v

6" February 2019

To Whom It Mayv Concern
T This is to certify that Mr. Jithin Pankaj, Neithukaran Parampil,” Kurathikad
P.O, Mavelikara, Alleppey District. Kerala State, India has been working in
our institution as an IELTS Instructor from g July 2018 to till date.
1 must add that his communication skills are commendable. He could easily get
along with different types of people since his~emotional intelligence is
excellent.
1 wish him all success in his future endeavours.
) _L" 3
de John
="/
()
5
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@ HIND ERECTORS

(ENGIEERING,PROCUREMENT AYD CONSTRLCTION (LPC) CONTRACTORSFOR CEEVICAL PETROLEE, PETROCHEMICAL ASD HOWER PLANT)

APPROVED BOILER REPAIRERS
Email: hindercctors@ gmail.com, hinderectors@yahoo.com

TO WHODMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is 1o cenify that Mr. JITHIN PANKAL has been working with us 25 Supervisor since

I June 2016 at our client’s <ite. National Thermal Power Corporation 1.td. Kayamkulam.
aqd Kerala. India, where we are engaged as the corftracting agency for carrving oui Annual
Maintenance contract for Mecharnica! Maintenance.

-z
—_—

We have found him very active in whatever tasks we have assigned to him. He is technically
sound. hardworking and deveted stafl. He has the motivation to take initiatives and we are
gratcful to him for contributing towards the advancement of our organization. s

- - - . . . § -
Now on the occasion of his leaving our company seeking better prospects on 28" February
2017 we wish him all the best in his tuture endeavors.

‘\_ Aathonized Signatory
Yor HIND ERECTORS

e B
V' o 7y e
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JO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY COCERN

0t
i,
b

aky
L4

T ivas = ~ar=t 1 FE 3 B ¥ 5 S i 1
cis s o certily 1bal Mr, JITHIN PANKAJ has worked as Site Engincer
oo icall in Structucal Eracts and Eahraas i< : :

( I(:. lmnu.ﬂ] n Si.ml_r,_-:'a! Erection and ¥ abrication works for expansion project
Of Crown Beers intermational Lid. Mallepally Village. Sangareddy, Telangana.
= 1 N boreh W T 18 0D en - = e A
India from 4% NMarch 2017 10 30 May 2018 He was an active participant in the

-

i

successtul commissioning of the project.

d eilicient, hard workine

During his tenure of his emplovment with us. he prove
and performied his duties to the sausfaction of ail superiors. W\

¢ wish him success
o 1adl dus ftgre endeavors,

Q. LT L e

.
A For NN Constructions —F N\

"

Autharized Sienature
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MOUNT ZION COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

RADAMMANITTA, PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA - 689 649
Phone . 0468 - 2216325, 2217425
websile - wwvw.mzceacin  e-mail . mzcengg&gmail.com

RUBEN RAJ MATHEW
Mechanical Engineering
Assistant Professor

Emérgency No : 9496088215 Blood Group = A%

\. b
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/MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD

p NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.0 -M
N KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST) AKS
KERALA - 691508, INDIA.

TIN: 32021061401] PAN: AAECMB244M | CIN: U23185KL200SPTCO18708 | SS1 REGH. NO: 320131100453 ' |
|
]
:

November 2™
| er2”, 2016 RefNo: MAKS/HR/2016/15

Atto: Mr, Abhijith.A

Dear Mr. Abhijith.A

Letter of Appointment

Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Limittd.'

I take imme - '

N use pleasure to confim your appointment asEngineering Trainees to the Production
. partment at MAKS Automation Private Limited. [ am eager to have you as part of our team. [
oresee your potential skills as a valuable contributor to our company and its growth.

“Your appointment will commence on November 7*,2016.

charffng Time: 9 am. -
Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing this appc-:intmcnt letter confirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you
would be joining us on the given date.

. Looking forward to working with you.

Siﬂm’y ’

For MAKS Automation Private Limited

T.O, Suresh Kumar

i
v
i
|
]
]

‘ FACTORY ADDRESS: 5.M.COMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKOKE P.0., KOLLAM, KERALA 681505, INDIA

— < ——
Scanned by CamScanner



MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD

NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P,0 ,
¥t KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST) MAKS
W KERALA - 691506, INDIA,

TIN: 32021061401) PAN: AAECMO244M | CIN; U20105KL2005PTCO1070 | 881 REGN, NO; 320131100498

. .yt :
November 2™, 2016 RefNo: MAKS/HR/2016/14

Attn: M, Ajith Kumar.L,
Dear Mr. Ajith Kumar,L,
Lettor of Appointment

Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Limited.
I take immense pleasure to confirm your appointment asEngineering Traluces to the Production
Department at MAKS Automation Private Limited. I am enger to have you as part of our team, |

foresee your potential skills as a valuable contributor to our company and its growth.

Your appointment will commence on November 7", 2016,

Reporting Time: 9 a.m.
Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing (his appointment letter confirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you

would be joining us on the given date,

Looking forward to working with you,

Sincerely,

For MAKS A%Pm}m Limited

T.O. Suresh Kumar

I : 691505, INDIA
RY ADDRESS: S.M.COMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKONE.P.0., KOLLAM, KERALA N
Ph: g‘;g;gasm. 9567441356 | E-Mail: info@maksautomation.com | Website: www.maksautomation.com

’ P S R T2
Scanned by CamScanner




oz
A CONSTRUCTIONS 8%

2| cmmmmmmmmms )] @
-2 A S'c"égé B.E., M.B.A..F.u.v._.c:.d{nxaj.. ‘ I‘
* Civil Engg.Consultant

* Registered Valuer
* Govt.Contractor PW.D.

&

)

A H.0. Ra] Complex, Arumanal-629 151
C Stand C.Prim., C.30s Max e .. Kanyakumari Dist, Tamil Hady
Phone : 04651 - 287722
Cell  :94434 49722, 9486586722
wvrw.rajconstructions.org
E-mail : rajconstructien@india.con

Sost. Contractor Forest

REF: RC/199/122016

Date: 16th Dec 2016

Ciear Mr. Akash

Based on your performance in the interview held at our cornpany we are
pleased to inform you that you have been appointed as Site Engineer at Raj
Constructions. You are requested to join our company on or before 307 December 2016.

You . have béen selected for the job subject to the following conditicns
-1, You are under probation for the first six months during which you are
'providéd with a consolidated pay of Rs 13000/- per monthl .
2. After probation period, based on your perforrpance you will be considered
as a regular employee with a basic pay of Rs 18000/~ per month and other
allowances as applicable

-
sl

We ex{;ect you to j.oin our company as early as possible
Thanking You
Yours Sincerely

Er. R.

£r. R. Ajith Singh, B.E.,kCt:.d{D)tB]..El.v.,M.BA.,
Bovt. Registered Valuer & Civi! Engg. Consultent
RAJ CONSTRUCTIONS
~ Raj Complex, Arumanai-623 151, Kanyakumari B1.
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REF: RC/107/012017

Date: 5th Jan 2017

» Oear Mr. Anandhu

Al

Based on your perfermance in the interview held at our company w2 202
pleased to inform you that you have been zppointed 25 Site Engineer 2t 73
Constructions. You are requested to join our company on or before 207 Januzry 2017.

You have been selectzd for the job subject to the following conditions
1. You are under probation for the first six months curing which you 27¢
provided with a consolidated pay of Rs 13000/~ per month g .
2. After probation period, based on your performance you vill be considered

as a regular employee with a basic pay of Rs 18009/- per month and cthes
allowances as zzp'p!icable

a
e |

We expect you to join our company as early as possible
Thanking You
Yours Sincerely

Br. 0. Ajith Singh, REAC2A(0KE) SLYMBA,
B Iecistered Vdver B (i bagy. Cosssiaant
1AJ CONSTRUCTIONS
aj Cozjtzz, Anmanzii23 131, Lrpbemai B

gt
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_AOT OCON'I‘ROL SYS’I'BM |
8, Ro) Chomber, G, M. Chawk
Munlnaunr (E), Ahmodabad’ -380 uua
UA)09820431720,0?802889010 T
Fax ; 079-250620613

.E-mall : aolo.contral@yahcaln

AOTHRA2016/247,
28/12/2016

Dear Mr, Anirudh

We arc glad to inform you that you are appoinlcd as Graduate Tramcc
at our company. You are expected 1o join our company by 11* January 2017. Your
appointment is subject to the following terms and conditions.

~ Condilions: - Pk 0 o ;
| The place of Trmmng is 1t Gllj'll‘at Trammg w111 be f‘or sm chys per
week : ¢ - '
15 days of casual Iews and 5 days of l'llCdlC'l] lcavc is pcrmtttcd
annually : ;
- Food and travel expenses will be provide by the company - i e
. You are under probation for one year during which you are provided. .
* with stipend of Rs 10000/~ per month, After successful ‘completion of" e -
Araining and based on your performance you may be qppomlcd asa - i
_ permancnt cmploy al AOTO CONTROI.. SYSTEMS e

‘£-.J

oW

Wc c\pcct to sec you soon | E A e, w g 4
Thanking You ' g AR . : :
Yours Smccn.ly

Pmumahc Products, 1ufj:i%xted Squeegec Bhde, Kaydan Type Bearmg
and Air opemted Pumpq for Rolm‘y Prmlmg Mnchlne o

f-a}-

Namarayan Soclety, Daxlnl Manlmgar. Ahrnodabad ﬁooﬁaf‘f ‘Tﬂw

RO S RN o Rl _._.%‘.:-«"'- s
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0 s Phane Q1422 251230 '
138, Silvail ha ;
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" - y Eomall; a9 @yaho0.co
Worke * 4g, Mhwpalayam foay, Chlnnavodampati {0y, Colimbators - 641 006, |.u$:m;a}.maumm
JTSIHRAIGTI 71050
10-01.2017
To
;f Mr. Athul Ra)
i Kulliyll Housa
5 Kultamparur p o
annaor

Sub: *Appolntment as lraineo In our company”

Dear Mr, Athl,

We are glad to Inform that you have becn selecled for the posilion of Engineer
Tralneo In our company for a period of one year. You are required lo join the company by 18*
January 2017 the fatest. During this ralning period, you are required to undertake all duties
assligned 1o you by the head. You will be given a consolidated pay of Rs 12000/~ per month subject
1o review only on the completion of tralning perlod,

In the event of your leaving our company, you need lo serve a nolice period of 15 days in
advance.

Congralulations and welcome to our company.

Proprietor .
@W/"“ :

K Jayaraman

— | Scanned by CamScanner
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AOTOCONTROL 8YSTEMS
8, Ro] Chambars, 8. M. Chawk,
Maninagar.(E), Ahmedabad -380 008,

(M) 09825431726, 07802889016
, Fax:078-26062813
E-mall : aolo,control@yahoo.n

AOT/HRA/201
05/01/2017 W

Dear Mr, Gokul

We are glad 1o inform you that you are appointed as Graduate Trainee

:t our company, Y?u are expected to join our company by 13* January 2017, Your @
Ppointment is subject to the following terms-and conditions.

Conditions:

1. The ]flace of Training is at Gujarat. Training will be for six days per
wee

2. 15 days of casual leave and 5 days of medical leave is permitted
annually

3. Food and travel expenses will be provide by the company

4. You are under prabation for one year during which you are provided
with stipend of Rs 10000/ per month. After successful completion of
training and based on your performance you may be appointed as a
permanent employ at AOTO CONTROL SYSTEMS.

We expect to see you soon
Thanking You
Yours Sincerely

Pneumatic Products, liiipdrted Squeegee Blade, Kaydon Type Bearing .
- and Air operated Pumps for Rolary Printing Machine .

; Rogd.OHlca 2, Shrea Varahl Appt., 142, Namarayan Soclety, Daxini, Manlnagar, Ahmedabad - 380008.
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O
~
Mr, Hari Sankar
Palace foad
Kayamkulam .

* Sub: *Appoiniment as trainee In our company”

Dear Mr. Hari Sankar,
We are glad 1o inform that you have been selected for the p

Trainee in our company for a period of one year. You are required lo join the company b
January 2017 the latest. During this lraining period, you are required to underlake all duties
asslgned lo you by the head. You will be given a consolidaled pay of Rs 12000/~ per month subjoct

osilion of Engineer
y 19*

% _.__ln review only on the completion of training period.
' In the even! of your leaving our company, you need (o serve a nolice period of 15 days in

N\ advance.

Congratulations and welcome to our company.

Scanned by CamScanner
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Jal TYex Services ..,....
13, Bilvart Raimahilahna (iroan, Sathy Roau, Coimbatare « 841 008 - ,' i oy
Femail * allex@yahoo oo in
Worke * 4B, Athipalayam Noad, Chinnavedampatt! (1Q), Golinbalare « 841 008 [altaxe@adittmal com
JTSIHRAIGT 71050
10:01-2017
To
Mr, Jayasankar A Q
sSutyagayatl
Eramatoor P O
Mannar

Sub: *Appointment aa tralnee in our company*

DediMr, Jayasankar,
We are glad 1o Inform that you have been selectad for the posltion of Engineer

Tralnes In our company for a perlod of one year, Durng Ihia training perlod, you are required to
undertake all dutles aasigned lo you by the head. You will ba given a consolldated pay of Rs
12000/« par month aubjoct Lo raview only on the complation of training perlod,

In the avent of your laaving our company, you need lo serve a notice perlod of 16 days In

advince,

Congratulations and welcome to our company,

Proprietor

‘2 Q ;u‘]

R
o
dw‘:f//)
. o
K Jayarfiman

flatacn YRR 17 N ot RS F g %
s L5 spaieey T R T e - \ R — X oo

Scanned by CamScanner



Deem lnspection Company Ltd.

.
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T bl e o

EMP ID: 133

L uma\m I D

DEEM INBPECTION COMPANY

B Blliicos S

Scanned by CamScanner



MBTON CO
“of Applied Arts & Technolc gy

Scanned by CamScanner



* C‘\'ll Enug'COn"n“ BUE') M-D.AuFal-V"Cﬂ“IDxB]" 1,0, ”,.] nﬂlﬂ]l"ﬂ, Af”ﬂ”l’l-‘l"l'&ﬂ 169
* Reglste “Hiant - CBtagg C.Prim,, c.3 Kanyabma DIgY, Tal) Harty
red Vafugq « C.3D3 Max . ;
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— [P e

REF: RC 1
/ 091012017 Date; 5th Jan 2017

Dear M, Jithin

-

1 Ba?ed On your performance In the interview held at our cornpany we are
it e to inform you that you have been appointed as Site Engineer at Raj
- Constructions. You are requested to join our company on or befare 20" January 2017,

- You have been selected for the job subject to the follov/ing conditions
1. You are under probation for the first'six months during which.you are

provided with a consolidated pay of Rs 13000/- per month 5 P s

2. After probation period, based on your performance you will be considered " -
as a regular employee with a basic pay of Rs 18000/- per month and other
allowances as applicable

We ex'pect you to join our company as early as possible

Thanking You '

Yours Sincerely

Er. R.JAjith Singh

Er. R. Ajith Singh, B2, AcadioNs). FLY M54, | |

Bort Registered Valver & Civil Engg. Consultant : o ao T
RAJ CONSTRUCTIONB _' oL _ P L,

... Bej Complex, Arumanai-629 151, Kaoyakusias Ot '

”;
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”_:,-v\ AOTOCONTROL 8YSTEMS
7 ! B}, Ro) Chambers, 8, M, Chowk,
\(O Munlnagar (E), Ahmodabad <380 008,
(M) 00026434726, 07002000010
, Fox 107026002013
E-mall ; aolo,conlrol@hyahoo.in

AOT/HRA/2017/120,
13/02/2017

Dear Mr, Kannan
P o ———
We are glad to inform you (hat you arc appointed as Graduate Traince
at our company. You arc expected to join our company by 22" February 2017.
Your appointment is subject to the following terms and conditions,

Conditions:

I. The place of Training is at Gujarat. Training will be for six days per
week

2. 15 days of casual lcave and 5 days of medical leave is permitted
annually

3. Food and travel expenses will be provide by the company

4. You arc under probation for one yeur during which you are provided
with stipend of Rs 10000/~ per month. Aller successful completion of
training and based on your performunce you may be appointed as a
permanent employ at AOTO CONTROL SYSTEMS,

We expecl to see you soon
Thanking You
Yours Sincerely

Pneumatic Products, L rled Squeegee Blade, Kaydon Type Bearing
and Air operated Pumps for Rotary Printing Machine .

R

Regd. Office : 2, Shrao Varahl Appt., 142, Namarayan Soclety, Daxinl, Maninagar, Ahmedabed 380000,
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5. Silvart Ramakilshin Gardon, Sathy foad, Coniiatara - 041 000 E-tnall . |allex0D@yahoo co.n '
Works * 48, Ahupalayam fioag, Chinnavodampatll (0}, Colmbalota » 641 006. [allex@oreditimall com
= ;l
- JTSIHRAIGTH7/060 A |
10-01-2017 2 17 WO i
i LY -y
b Mr.-NandagoEa[V ' oF : ; S Oal
.+ - Upasana ' . - : : B
.~ Pathiyoor Egg Vs g i
. Keerikadu p :
.. Kayamkulam
-’;aSUb; “Appointment ag lraln_eé'in our company”

Dear Mr.'Nandagopal. ; '
i We.are glad 1o inform that you have been selecled for the posilion of Engineer
. Trainee in oyr company for a period of one year, You are required 1o Join. the company, by 19}
7 the latest,
assigned 1o you by the hes

... 1o review only on the compl

s
s
’$ .

advance,” = .,

': -Jé!nuary"201 During this training period, you aro required lo undertake all dulies -
dYou will be gliven_a consolidated pay of Rs 12000/- per month subject
elion of lralning pefiod,

In the avent of your leaving our company, you need lo serve a nolice perlod of 15 days in _

-._i?‘

Congratulations and welcome to our company.

5o - ' ) d
Ly % " v -CO’-"‘?‘. £

; e ' : "
T i : s U il et K Jayafama

.-.‘-i.rl.

IS e
drwf ik
i

Scanned by CamScanner



‘ Jal Tex Sorvicas o
E _ ' Phank 81492 2012040
E W —— ,_..x @ ﬁ"f“@ﬂ} g KGR LA
3 3 &krmnmmakmhm‘nmn Sn\twm\d Conmmanyia s 41 tiw Binall - iisxdde, tha&wh
fad . Wil Athpalavm Noa, {“an\-nhnmmrul‘ )Fﬁlmmrme Mi{m Iﬂ"'""‘;"m """" B¢
g Jw‘mkm AN o \\N
'.\‘_ LQ-'“ . \ ;
bgh _ ‘.\‘ \\?
B I\k\w.%axx‘.ﬂmm P
,\\aal‘i“i‘:‘\‘!‘ : u )
- o _1\\ Wi
SRR \-—.ggj“&*ﬁmﬁhma _
TR Maveliter
-‘\pwmm:mem Ay hsme:a inour company” “
ai‘ﬁi‘ \’I‘ I\ |“\1U\1\h\‘\i\‘ '.~ . N '! ) % by Sl . | ‘.“h ‘-i; ".""
_~- ANt W AR th 10 lnfo:m lhat you h.wa lmnn \clm led for the po: lllon ol’ Lu'.g'in
3 T‘r.{“:'-m N Qur mmpany for A panod of ona yaar, You aro

mqmmd (0 join tho umnmny by 19+

ate requliad to um!ml\kw all dutiesy
il ba aiven a consolidatad p.zy of R~; 1 ()tll}f-
ple\mn of immmq poﬁad _,; WA "'-'-‘ !

h m u ni m \;cmr lo.wm J om e ompany. wu h

‘-‘:“u'“l’ “i‘h Ih‘ l‘\.ul Dunnq his lmminq pariod, you

o assign ai mym ov tha h-\::ti Y w‘u Wi

pu[ monlh ;uh]em- v MR
h mw*-w mh m ‘m:s mm ‘

aod lo mve .1 notlm pcnori or 15 day'; In
_H\_..I-.\.‘I“ ‘l :-I.\"'.j.' -

SR

'ng: m;h .ums w \\-‘=Imnm m our mmp.my

\ ;p.":}l -,‘ ‘.:\I‘.‘, “.. %-. o .‘
LN “3‘\\’!\\{.‘\.,‘ I odUE R kR4

; '-,-_ X cnd i T
.\g\ SR - e

Scanned by CamScanner




%, MAKSA PVTLTD
H UTOMATION ' «b RN

¥ ¥ NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.O
“\ KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (018T)
KERALA » 691506, INDIA,

TIN: 32021061401] PAN: AAECNE244M | IN:U20108KLZ008PTCOL708 | 85 REGH, NO: 320141100400

November 2™, 2016 Rof No: MAKS/HR/2016/08

Atta: M Nikhil Mohan

Dear Mr. Nikhil Mohan

Letter of Appointment

Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Limited.

U take immense pleasure to confirm your appointment asEngineerlig Tralnees to the Design
Department at MAKS Automation Private Limited. I am cager to have you as part of our team. I
foresee your potential skills as a valuable contribuitor to our company and its growth. B

Your appf)intmcnt will commence on November 7", 2016,

Reporting Time: 9 a.m, )
Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala
Your signing this appointment letter confirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you

would be joining us on the given date. .

Looking forward to working with you.

Sincerely,

For MAKS Auto on Private Limited
-

T.O. Suresh Kumar

e —

OMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKONEP.O,, KOLLAM, KERALA-691505, INDA

FACTORY ADDRESS: SMC \
Mall; Info@maksautomation.com | Webslte; www.maksautomation.com

Ph: 9895888454, 9567441356 | E-
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AQTOCONTROL SYSTEMS
0, Baj Chaebera, S, M. Chowy,
laninagor (E), hmudabad -38 098,
(M) NIR254317 25, 07002884516

Fae 7925357617

L-tnail ; ool e Al yakieq.in

AQIH nwzmmzl
13!0"!2017 :

* Deur Mi, Rince
— s,
We are glad to informs you that you are appointed a3 Graduate Trainec
;AL aur company. You are expected to jein o company by 214 Febniary 2017
=Your; 1]menhuum is 5llb)1‘..‘cl to (he I'ullowmg terms ard conditions.
Condllluns
1. The place of Tr:nmm, is at Gujarat. Training will be for six days pcr
‘week
: 2, 15 days of casual Ic:m: .m:l 5 days ol _medical leave is pr:rmmed
anmmlly ' 2
3. Tood and travel erpenses will he prm'idc hy the compary
"4, You arc under probativn for ene year dwing which you are provided
- “with slipend of Rs 10000/~ per month. After successful completion of,
training and Lased on’ your performance you may be appointed as'a
,pum.nu,nt Lrnploy at AOTO CONTROL SYSTEMS.

.

'y

il “ -
- ."', e

' Pneumah:: Prod ucts, IUTP“I de Squeegce Blade, K"}'d““ T)’P‘-' Bczring
:__a.nd Ah‘ opcratcd Pumps for Rulary Printing Machine ... -

chr}. Ol’ﬂce 2, Shrec V:irahl.f\ppt 142, Hamarwv" 5““"% | '*‘ﬂﬂ'mqaf Mmedabﬂd Jecces.

.
o
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C . AOTOCONTROLSYSTEMS i

W ' v o, o) Chnebors, .04, Chew, 0 70 oo
' Muninagar (E), Ahmaodabad -360 Oﬁs. ‘.:

{ (M) oo TG, O1O0ZBGYG

U A 079250621 b
E-tnnl 2 noto.contrulfpyahon l_rj,,_-ﬂ L3

A(nmrwzmv i
02/03/2017 /130, LN

2
Dear Mr, Suran D
We aire glad o infurm you that you are uppmnlul as (Jnuluulc I'rdmu.
abour company, You are expected to join our company by 17" M.ll’Ch 2017 Ypur 24
1 -)[)nn o d R L - fw‘i
appomtiment is subject to the following tenns und conditions. * . i : it
,r)ndn 10ns: R Y '
The place of Training is at Gujarat. Training will be for six tlny. pv "l \“

w'_ck .'

2. 15 days of casnal leave and S days of medical leave is pcrmluul DR

annually c T

3. Food and travel expenses will be pmde by lht. wmpuny & ) g
4, You are under probation for one year during which you are provulctl' '

wilh stipend of Rg 10000/~ per month, After ';uccusvlul completion of N
training and based on your performance you may be :\pp{nnlul .1\ R A2
permancnt meluy at AOTO CON' I‘ROI.SY‘SIEMS o g sy

We expecet Lo see you soon
Thanking You’ ]
Yours Sincercly - g

Pneumutlt. Products, lni]rorted Squcerta Bladu Kaydmﬂypn Ih-urlng‘ A SRR
~and Alr operated l’umpn for Rolnryl’alnllng Mnchinc e 5p s .'L«.J‘L\«vaﬁ o

-‘

Ragd. Offico : 2 Shrun Vbl Appt,, 142 llnmnruyan %Clﬂlv. DMIIII Muninuum. Ahmud.l!flntl "330_'%

\
A";' Peat ' Ly ":‘\':"‘ "’_"_'-'-' .’:-"‘\.\I".
. WP ¢ sk

Ao
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MAK ION PVT LTD
$ AUTOMAT MAKS

.l
\ & 4 b NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.0
' KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST)
KERALA - 91506, INDIA.

TIN: 32021061401| PAN: AAECMO244M | CIN: i29195KL2005PTCO18708 | 851 REGH. HO: 320181100453

|
November 2, 2016 ' Ref No: MAKS/HR/2016/12

Afln: Mr, Sreejith,y

Dear M. Sreejith,v ‘ '
: ‘ . :
Letter of Appointment

‘Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Limited.

I take immense pleasure to confirm your appointment asEngincering Traimees 1o the Assembly
Departinent at MAKS Automation Private Liniited. T am eager to have you as part of our team. I
foresee your potential _skI]Is as a valuable eontributor to our company and its growth. -

Your appointment will commence on November 7%, 2016.

Reporting Time: 9 am,
Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing this appointment letter corfirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you

would be joining us on the given date.

Looking fo}ward to working with you.

? Sincerely,

For MAKS Automation Private Limited

T.0, Suresh Kumar

sl |

KERALA-691505, INDIA

FACTORY ADDRESS: S.M.COMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKONE.P.0., KOLLAM,
malion.com

Ph: 895888454, 9567441356 | E-Mal: Info@maksaulomation.com | Website: www.maksaulo
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X ,
6 W MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD
\1“ b NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.O - MAKS

KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST)
KERALA - 691506, INDIA.

TIN: 2202105 .
1401] PAN; AAECMS244M | CIt: U261854.2005PTCO18703 | 551 REGN. NO: 320131100438

November 2™, 2916

Ref No: MAKS/HR2016/13

Attn: Mr., Srl‘ﬂ‘:‘l] R

DQTMI'. Stemj_R '

| Letter of Appointment
g to MAKS Automation Private Limited,
E >

1 take immene, pleasure
Department at Maxs
foreses your potential sk

o confirm your appointment asEngineering Trainees to the Production
utomation Private Limited. [ am €ager to have you as part of our team. |
llsasa valuah!c centributor to our company and its growth.

Your appoifamcm will commence on an:;nin:r 7, 2016,

Reporting Time: 9am
Locatlon: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukooe, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing this appointment letter confirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you
would be joining us on the given date.

Looking forward to working with you.

Sincerely,
For MAKS Auto n Private Limited

T.0. Suresh Kumar

FACTORY ADDRESS: S M.COMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKONE.P.Q., KOLLAM, KERALAES 1508, INDIA
Prc S885888454, B567441355 | E-Mall: Info@maksautomation.com | Website: v msksaulomation.com .
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|

OTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM XDIST}
KERALA - 691506, INDIA.

TIN: 3202106149 -
I PAN: AAECMg244M | CIN: U20105KL2005PTCO18708 | SSI REGN, NO: 320131100498

November 24, 291

MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD -
- % A NECUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.0 | @M‘Akg

e

Ref No: MAKS/HRR016/10
A“n: nll" sudllcgp.nl .

Dtar M[’. Sudheep.M ' i . ) I

Letter of Appointment

Welcom S A
¢to MAKS Automatiop Private Limited,

I take imme ' )
nse pl "
Pleasure to confirm Your appointment nsEngiueeﬂ'ng Trainees to the Assembly

Departmens ot MAKS Automatip
foresee yoyr Potential skills as a va]

n Private Limited, | am eager to have you as part of our team, [
uable contributor to our company and its growth, | . |

Y : : e '
Our appointment will commence on November.7®, 2016.

Reporting Time: 9 a.m,

Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing this appointment letter confirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you
would be joining us on the given date,

Looking forward to working with you.

Sincerely,

For MAKS Automation Private Limited

< ( Ezhukone (p.0.

- 691505
T.0. Suresh Kumag

505, INDIA
CTORY ADDRESS:; 8.M.COMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKONE.P.0., KOLLAM, KERALA-691 A
Ph:?éBEBBMSd,. 9567441356 | E-Mall: Inlo@maksaulomation.com | Webslle: www.maksaulomation.com
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MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD

T o + NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.O
w)fﬁ\ - KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST)
s KERALA - 691506, INDIA,
TIN: 32021061401) Paw: Axcwg24an | CIN: U23195K12005PTCO18708 | SSI REGN, NO: 320131100488
November 2, 5916 Ref No: MAKS/HR/2016/11
- Atta: M, Sujith Kumar. i
Dear Mr. Sujith Kumar

Letter of Appointment

Welcome 1o MAKS Automation Pri;.'atu Limited.

[ take j : ' : '
5 Mmense Pleasure to confirm your appointment asEnpineering Trainees to the Assembly
epary 7\ Lo :
o Partment at MAKg Automation Private Limited. I am eager to have you as part of our team. I
o s
Fesee your PUt?nilal skills as a valuable contributor to our company and its growth.

Your appointment wil| commence on November 7%

, 2016,
Repar{:‘ugvl'“uue: 9am, oo
Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, .Kerala
i B Your signing this appointment letter confirms your acce

ptance o_f the terms and condftions and that you

would be joining us on the given date. |

B - Looking forward to.working with you."

_ . Sincerely,

I;or MAKS Automation Private Limited

Erhulﬁuna (p.0.
631505

T.0. Suresil_ Kumar

-691505, INDIA
FACTORY ADDRESS: S.M.COMPLEX, VALAIKODU EZHUKONE,P.O.. KOU:ML KERALA-6
Ph: 9895888454, 8567441356 | E-Mall: info@maksautomation.com ! Websile: www.maksautomation.com
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1%

l.i‘.:l,_u:h.u'h p“‘:‘.m\“{“j g LR R A : £ !
I - e ' S KAIRALLYH

ATIELBARY <

Lo

| p0 WHOMSOBLVER I MAY CONCERE

HIS IS TO CRRPEY AT it ADARSH LAL, VAISHAKOM, SAMTHANAM
WARD, ALAPPUZIA DIST,, KIRALA LSEO01, TIAL 11N WORKING WITIT QUK
Dlec-g:AN‘*‘“"""’N"l-‘tn‘c PUE PERIOD PROM NOVEMBER n016 TO NOVEEMBER.

ENGINEER” [N OUR

THIES CRRTIFICATE 1S 158UKD

HE WAS VERY SINCERE, HARD WORKING,
St I ' :

ON HIS REQUEST FOR THE PURPOSI O1F 1

AT

r.

S BIETTER PROSPECTS.

WE WISH 1M ALL 1 BEST FOR 1118 NEW ASSIGNMENTS.

KANJIKODE. 2
NOVEEMBER 28,2017 :

3.

i

LQYS PVT. LTD.,
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CHEMILITE COATINGS PVT. LTD
lite Industrial Lane, TP V/890, Chathiyara

Chemi

Thamarakkulam.PO, Alappuzha-Dist
Kerala-690 530, India
Tel: +91 479 2 371226 +91 479 2 371336
Fax :+91479 2371326
www.naturelitepaints.com
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(7 30" November 2019

TO \\"Il()MSOlE\"RR ITMAY CONCERN

.. Thisis o certity that Mr. Rinas Rahim h
Organization from 1 Dece

the office hours an 3™
ol'Site Engincer. 11e h

as been working in ogr ¢ e
mber 2016 and he stands relieved of duty at the end of
November 2017 (AN). On relief he way holding the post

as resigned on his own (o pursue his career, -

During his services with us, his character

and conduet were found 1o be very
zood.  We wish him al] the very

best in his future career.

For Cherytech Services.

\

;-. A '.-" -
- ( S
{(Neetha Ann Kuriakog

1 TS .l \
Managing Partner

9
Y 3

lw.l‘ pattoot) @

~

v AR i e, S

- e
Bangalore 56003
nue. 2nd Main, Koramangala, L
R Teachegs?g:g;?}- ';)351%;%4‘(;30 fe-mail cherylech mana m@gmt com
Ph 044 :
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" Date of Employment : 05. 04.2018

WAVW. AT ke CaHT

Scanned by CamScanner



Tole: 011. 230¢an
. MO o Poaoorige
Fax 011 230 gy . G UY SFEED 103

. Ote ol Parsgine {Olhicery
A Hlaadguaitog IMagu Bl
Rowsn No 17 ok '
R ot Eal Nelhig barg
Mew Dallv - vip 10

Ar HQC 22238l L PO A) How 17
¥ -‘ i Y [R1Y ¢

MR VISHNU R [:«FCA‘T NO. 209911)

- DOB - 03 JUL 1935

8/0 BHRI RAMACHANDRAN @IL LAl
KARIPPOUL THEKKATHIL, ARINALLOOR P &
KOLLAM, KERALA - 090838 '

€ Mall - Mythmaos 44 By madl. conm

Owar Candxiana,

1. I &m glad ta ivorm you (hat you have been selected for Coursa No. 20218TIPC tui the firan! ol
Permanent Commission in.the AE(M) bewnch of Indan Alr Force Training foe the course weil commence ol
Ar Force Academry, Dundigat, Hyderabad on 01 Jan 18 Yo are to rapon 1o Reception Gell ot MCO, an
platform No 10 at Sacunderabad Rallway Statlon belcre 1800 hre o0 30 Dec 17 Requas! for delay
repoding dale of lima wit not be erertiained under any decurostances

2 MNo changes in respect al coutse alballed would be erterdaned Joining Instiusctions Booklet (B} s
nosted on Air Force caraer wobsie www.cargerpidarce.nlc.ln (oo your gudance and complance Place
reag the instructons carelully and completo all tho formpliios balo'a roparing foe traning and pay parcular
atiention ¥ paragropha pemaining to Momcal Discipling Physicnl Ft9ess PAN Cant Ciothing, Ranigration
withdrawa! a1d Bond ' Oedamabone  Ovr sanheatan of you' hdesifer -and aalesadants  shauld pay
anserotacionry reporl be tecemed. your conthidaluce 15 kabde 10 be tecy mated at dary poed of lins

3 Please canfem n:cuqll.f)_f lh.u;. hetier vl ',;I:Itai Nienhen K repot o oy Ly sae gale by complaling

form of Acknowledgemant, & givert In e INGWLTION DOOKIGt and cunding e same 1o Yralning

Coordingtion Officar (T C O ), Air Foroa Acedemy. Dundgal Hydeaoad 500 043 ty Fax (040-23300007) of
Speed post Immedalely an raaipt of Jining Insiruchions

4 You are required ln‘ get your original cedificates verified st Aw Force Academy |on Ip(rlg:\l).
. % h-_\-.,r‘l)-.
failing which your candidature would be cancaliad, H 85 PN
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8 ——— Varashin, Chenaithiola, et ivars
brik: \4 Alapaizha, Verala, 6240105

L OrO? g P 201 19965, 751015577

. 5 Ernvall: s\eaehgader o aurtravs seneten s e ten
s

8 14" February 2019

TO WHOMSOEVER |7 IMAY CONCERN
This is 1o certify that, mr. Akhil Sy
Penssery P.Q, Chengannur - 689126

Sales department from the period of

Us is 11t February 2019, pyrin
working and sincere

resh:,Kyr_rig(, ,l\%es‘ld‘in:g at Manlyangattl House,
wasvlzorkingw‘ljm Qs 25 Retall Executive in cur
15t _{.l'af 2_0_1.7, and his last day of wiarking vith
g the ten_ug.e",o!' his employment, we found him hard

.\ .‘I ' £ .!.‘
X ;;‘- ',:"‘r\: ¥ -
‘ I i ‘;. :‘l.:;“ "‘I o t
.+ Wewish him success in his future endeavors, -
o SR

hr@roverzmotors.com boog
+919072584022 .-

|
it
£
L}
¥
| B
i
k
e

. www.roverzmotors.com - 5

NS L WA
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Corparate office : ks, .3, Sivasanyy Salaf
Mvlapore, Channai - 69 pod

. | ~ Phone 9] 44-»‘43:59_{) ri{;?&;
. Fa% 1491 447498 6gay
emall : Infogcaddientre ¢4 in
www.caldeontre.co in

CERTIFICATE

Date: 2™ Jan, 2018

This_ is to certify that Mr. VISHNU THANKACHAN has served as MECHANICAL CAD
 ENGINEER from 22" AUG. 2016 to 30" DEC. 2017 at CADD Centre, Mavelikara,

He has good knowledge in the software’s AutoCAD, CREQ, PDIMS, MSP &

PRIMAVERA and has taken classes for different batches.

He is leaving this institution due to personal reason.

We wish him a very good future.

-‘ '.ﬂégéfd‘s '

ADDCENT B 2™

P

Al

P e g N
- - N

MAVILIKARA ) @

I B Pt

Rina Cherian

'r: TT——

Centre Head

CADD CENTRE, MAVELIKARA

- H
w=tB 5 g
- -

s,
-‘\
1

L

181
oF W 4

KOTTAYAM THIRUVALLA
e "Tﬁ'in.'mlzk;kara saidan,
“. . .Near $8T Mainbranch
' 0481-3230711/2302505
K kottayam@caddientrews.

5071172603344

caddsentreaws

klthiruvalia @

T P d
MAVEUKARA
[ XN oq L RITm
-

Pancsiam ATFeRiadiE moee
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212. 2nd Floer, Shubham Comm. Comglaz,
Pict No 143 Sector 1. Mew Pamveei [E)- 410 20

Mavi Mumbai, Maharasatra (INDAA).
: RIS Tel. . (022) 2742 7735 27455415 | 27431008
SHILPI ENGINEERING PVT. LTD. Syt com Qoo

10% Jenuary 2018

Dear concerned,

I hereby certify that Mr. Ajith S was employed as Mechanical Quality Controller with our company, SHILPI
ENGINEERING PVT. LTD., during the period from 15th August 2016 to 10th January 2018.

Ajith started working with SHILPI ENGINEERING as Mechanical Supervisor and with sincere effort and
excellent performance was moved to the position of Mechanical Quality Controller. For his time period of
working with us, he demonstrated as a diligent and truthful person. His interpersonal skills are outstanding
and he has been very helpful and highly appraised by his co-workers. With his enthusiasm to work lzam
=nd progress, | am certain that he would make a great employee to any enterprise.

On behalf of the company, | take this opportunity to wish Mr. Ajith S all the very best in his future career
endeavours.

Manager,

SHILPI ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

An IS0-9001-2008 & IS0 - 18007 - 2007 Carrtoma c-::--ﬁuw :

TP a— e e e — v ks i A S g g
T N K AT N F R R TR Y A T :

S e
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D1~ e n &, Polakkiw) i o TR
anie : (491 25645, 25(11;95:1‘%32]:%4%?- i

Wwav.Kalralitmt.com

KAIRALI TMT

kalralisloels @yahoo.com STLEL BARS

" b

TO WHO'ISOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

THIS IS TO CERTI’Y THAT MR. ASHIK N MOHAMMED, KOCHU
PURAYIDOM, KIZHAK::EKARA, KOTTARAKARA P O, KOLLAM DIST, KERALA
691506, HAS BEEN WRKING WITH OUR ORGANISATION FOR THE PERIOD
'FROM JANUARY 20:7 TO JANUARY 2018 AS A “PRODUCTION AND

QUALITY ENGINEER”.

HE WAS VERY SINCEE, HARD WORKING. THIS CERTIFICATE IS [SSUED

ON HIS REQUEST FOR THE PURPOSE OF HIS BETTER PROSPECTS.

WE W’ISH HIM ALL TH!. BEST FOR HIS NEW ASSIGNMENTS.

PLACE : KAN,!IKODE.
DATE - 31st JANUARY 2018.

OR KAIRALI STEELS & ALLOYS PVT. LTD.,
For Kairali Steels 8 Aliay: 2V Lid
HR i\ anager
S. MOHAN KUMAR P4: TCKER,
(HR MANAGER)
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__ BROTHERS ENGINEERING WORKS
e KU RURAY KRB FVUANAARE O ATKF RN DIREAVA BN 409 3323
Emai; tu]ewkfchuunﬁwn

allcont Phonet 4919947231335, 4018075677027

A v A\

This is to certify that Mr, Rahul krishnan R was working

In our organization as o part time
supervisor from 20,05.2013 to 18.07.2016.

During this period his conduct and behavior were good. He was sincere and hardworking,

He has a good capadily to execute the works and to leadership a team of workforce. He was well

aware of designing and drafting of steel structures, Under his guldance and workmanshl

pmany
quality job has been executed to the satisfaction of the clients.,
This certificate is issued as per his request,
!
- f)fﬁ v
Rajeay Rajon

SNTABNNETION WK
SHADUATION
IRLANG BHIENR
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Nk m . BWITCHGEAR DIVISION, uumu_rsguéﬁ P.0.. MAKNAR. 689 623, ALAPPUZHA BISTR{CT.,RER! :

MINIUMINDUSTRIESICIMITED ™

’ g oy g
L g

y
Ve BT Ty
e L el b e 4

Ref: SQ: PO; CT- - B
' 31/ L4241, Datc: 18t June ,2018 o
b~ 6%

Mr.Rahul K . : '
. ~—— Krishnan R., Athira House, Kurattiidad, Mannar(PO), Alappuzha
8S uUndergone Appranticeship ag Act A : : . gy
under the : 1 ct Apprentice (Diploma Engineer(Mech.) )
; + fiPprentices(Amendment) Act, 1973 from 21.07.2016 to -
9007.2017 ]'_n, our Plarming & P d .
chg ks . roduction Department. Again, he was
aged Pprentice from 30.10.2017 to 09.96.2018. Now he is engaged
a8 Management Traince from 11.06.2018.
Durin : FE
; B the above period he was engaged in preparing production Yo _
ngrnlj‘qmc & coordinating shop floor ‘activities. He acted as the Shop-In- . -
Charge' of Fabrication shop and has participated in planning, scheduling ' '
and coordination of production department. He is well aware of uses of
machines, tools and gauges and assisted in documentation of various
standards like 1SO, RDSO ctc. He was also involved in development of
fixtures and supervised shop floor activities for meeting production target.

CERTIFICATE

His overall performance during the above period is good.

This certificate is issued as per his request.

UK T
T -
T
“/ Porminmp '
‘"Om. o ne.ep A’

r
\ Kera), . i)

UChicimn 5

For ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD

f— e

General Managet
(HR, IR & Administratian)

v 7
} swITCHGEAR O g5 3n 1L 90012008 ORGANISATION =
H Eﬁﬁ"t."illﬂ‘?ﬂﬂ!iﬂl‘iﬁu'23‘??1' CERTIFIED BY
231“{’!2312253!1“??“!’2]1: 155 o 2t 5: LJ
§ Estzaliduwitengen bt vl 50 UREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS neaihuiiih - Y | §

alind swilthqearmee 241700 = - . a ¢
" Ayetdaation Wambas ICINI U1EC AL 208 e he ZERTIFICATE Ho. 3000658.5
Loarger &
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May 16, 2017

Quintiles Offer of Employment for Clinical Process Trainee

Nimisha P
Pournami, Punnarpra North P.O,
Alappuzha, Kerala 688014

Dear Ms. Nimisha P,

We _rfafer_ to the meeting you had with us and are pleased to offer you a
posatwr} in our organization. At Quintiles, we commit to empowering you to
determine your own career path and to connecting you to great opportunity.

Your designation will be Clinical Process Trainee. You will be based in

Quintiles Bangalore.

Included is information about our offer of employment for your review.

Please read the statements given below carefully before accepting the

offer.

1. | know and agree that | will be required to work in shifts (including night

shifts).

2. | confirm that | have understood my eligibility regarding transport

explained by the Talent Acquisition representative.

3. | know and agree that | will work 5 days a week and my weekly holidays

may or may not necessarily fall on Saturday and Sunday.

4. | know that | may be required to undergo medical checkup (if applicable)
before joining and agree that a negative medical report may lead to

revoking of the offer letter as per company policy.

5. | know that | will be required to undergo a background verification crleck
as specified by the end clients and company policy. (Please Note:.A third

party agent appointed by Quintiles may contact you directly for any further
queries or documentation required. Request your cooperatien in this

regard)

6. | know and agree that a negative verification check report or concealing A 43
or misrepresentation of information in my resume/job application fornq may “)lm,/
lead to my termination from company services without any notice period.

Scanned by CamScanner
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% PULSE HYDRO SOLUTIONS

Date : 07-11-2016 Ref No : PHS/HRD/03/16-17

Ms. Monika K
Pattathil house,
Ponmana P.O,
Chavara,
Kollam,
Kerala- 691583

Sub : Appointment Letter
Dear Monika K,
Thank you for exploring carrier opportunities with Pulse Hydro Solutions.

We are pleased to inform you that you have successfully completed our selection process

and you have been appointed to the position.of Process Design Engineer at Pulse Hydro
Solutions.

You are requested to join us on the 16t of November ,2016. The terms of employment have
been attached in annexure with this letter.

Your employment will be governéd by the rules, regulations and policies of the company.

The terms of this letter shall remain confidential and are not to be disclosed to any third
party.

We request you to please carry a signed copy of the offer letter on the day of your joining as
a token of your acceptance.

Welcome to Pulse Hydro Solutions .We wish you a long, rewarding and fulfilling career and
look forward to your joining us.

Yours sincerely,

ARUN MITHRAN

Managing Director

PULSE HYDRO SOLUTIONS, IX/509 H, North Aryad.P.O, Alappuzha- 688 538, INDIA

Tel: 980 980 9553 E-mail: info@pulsehydrosolutions.com , Website: www, pulsehydrosolutions. com e 1.,; =
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December 18, 2015 ; .- @

CAF ID: KRI-DEE. 0404
. g %“1 .
Ref Code:11072-FIN-1170 ' -

Dear KRISHNARAJ RAJASEKHAR,
Congratulations and welcome to RR Donnelley India Outsource Pvt. Ltd]

With reference to your application and subseque '
nt interview it
of Financlal Assoclate at Job Level L1, k e 79412 posion

?R %onnelley is a multibillion dollar company and we are a global provider of integrated communications.

ounded mor: an 150 years ago, we work with more than 60,000 customers across four continents and are
constantly expanding and growing across the various geographies we operate in. To fuel our business growth,
we are relentlessly looking for and nurturing our most prized resource — our peoplel In the days to come, you
will discover that we are passionate about attracting, developing and retaining our talent.

This offer comes 1o you as a culmination of a rigorous selection process and we are certain that you will find
our work environment conducive to your personal and professional growth.

We request you to join us full-time on December 20, 2018 in our Trivandrum office.
Details of your Total Pay and Benefits are listed in Annexure A.

The general terms and conditions of employment are outlined in the subsequent pages in Annexure B. Please
endorse your acceptance of this offer by signing the duplicate copy of this letter and returning it to us,

Once again, welcome to the RR Donnelley family!
We wish you the very best as yr':?u begin your career with us.

M. (L
il

Meena Sinha
Vice President and Head _ )
Human Resources and Communications, Asia Operations
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el GTECMIAOGH142/17 " Date: 2512,2017
LETTER OF EMPLOYMENT |
BETWEEN Hogrosanative of
Ghantoot Transport & General Contracting LLC
Harelnaftor olorred o ag “Emnployer”
&

Mr.Gokul Krishnan
Holding Indinn Passport Mo: P6742292
Herolnaftor refored to as the “Employes”

Wa ate plessed 1o offer you this Lettar of Employrment under the Illowing torms & conditions:

1.0 Daslgnation |  Office Englpunr

O Reportingto Projoct Marix;gar

1.2 ‘Annlurmd o Ghanlm_{ Tmﬁspod & General Contracting, LLC and its projects
1.4 f.m:;slml ol ¢ Various Locallpns In Sulianala of Oman

14 Work Location ;  Adam Thurnrait Project

1. Tarms of Employment:

Dus 10 the nature of our business, the employes could be do'signa!ad to different assignment as
roquired and 1o vish other areas within & oulside Oman as required by the employer.

This ‘offer is made In strict sccordance with the Labour Law of Sultanate of Oman and on Labour
Relations and regulations snd mutual agreement between employee and employer with up-to-date
amandments and upon project and company requirement. :

rrrrr

. The Salory Slfuctuie_ig- applicable for the employee on a monthly basis and payable in area

Baslc Snls;fy . " . OMR 125,000 per month

House Rent Allowance . BTGC accommodation provided by the c;ampany
Transportation Allowance  : Provided by the company

Food Allowance . OMR 20,000 per month

Compansation Allowance : OMR 38.000 per month

Other Allowance " . OMR 51,000 per month

Alr licket Allowance . OMR 16.000 per month

Total Monthly Salary ¢ OMR 250.000 (Two Hundred Fifty Omani Rlals Only)

. TS . e e ————
Employee Acceptance: _ (10K UL W @15 HAN 5 e ";J'?:_) Page 1 0f4
. HR&R_OLS_2017_Rev-1

SAAATATY Avas BB SATATEPA AT foiid | il Bidad | dmdns | i) R 27 [ BPUS TRRIT L § CJ L,‘GUA»
b £ A . e glasizsiin s v i 8 ey st 01‘.‘

VEY B 12243 Prmtal € el )04 AV Ebnraan | M a1} Sailtangie O Ceran % yusa PV HTEY | bas: » 968 2419 B150
@ ghardra A greniivm | wve Bhansadgrn e nitn i
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""" background, Oman
© . qualification; “clear and complete passport copy (including the first & last page) and medical

ilh‘ . e T ey Y PR
- e T ¢ { =Nt iﬁt.ﬁ:w})m:‘.;}«kijﬁ.—u-
ool lfg,’Si:-:\'r Oy =k s 1 R T ‘ ;f Fab )

GHANTOOT GROUP .

L

* %c& Vls& for Self will be arranged by the Company based on thie MOMP

Regulations.

-

Emmmml_‘ " %
p

‘sybjected to individual performance. During probation pern
ey » prior notice.

the right td terminate the contract by giving seven day’s

Medical Insurance: - '
Entitled for self (as per Company policy)

n

6. Leave Cycle: e
Entitled as per Oman Labour Law and the management approvals.

7. Alr ticket Entitlement: _
Entitled for a fixed-remuneration as “Air-ticket Allowance for self” included in your monthly salary.

8. Hours Of Work: . ) ) '
Working Hours are based on a 09 hour per day or total 45 hours per week, as per the article No:

68 of Oman Labour Law. In case against extra working hours, a ‘cumulative amount as

“Compensation allowance™ has been included in your monthly salary structure.

9, Salary Payment :
Paid on monthly basis - -

10. Gratuity :
As per Oman Labour Law

11. Joining Formalities:
~.Upon accepting the offer, you are required to submit 08 coples of passport size photos with blue

Embassy attestation/Aposile altested original highest educational

reports for visa process, NOC/ Local credentials translated in Arabic formats from current
company for 1abour and jmmigration formalities .

12. Passport Custodian: .
According to the company policy, the employee's passport will be retained in the safety locker of

HR & Admin department and shall be released for leave, renewal or for related purpose 10 the
employee upon wrilten request and in accordance with company procedure

13. Employment Contract and Notice Period:

The Letter of Employment upon mutual consent turns as “employment contract”, upon the
official date of joining and shall be valid for an unlimited period unless terminated by either party
by one month notice or one month pay for immediale release. in case of lermination of

resignation.
The employer reserves the right to terminate the contract of the employee without prior notice in

the event of any situation in Articlg 40 of Omani Labour Law or upon the completion of the
Employee Acceptance: S HNAN T, ;ﬁﬁ;;h) Page 2of4
= ; S %OLS_ZOI?_ReV-I

SANA TETY ATas ¢ aSUE [ ATA TIPS AV Laihe | Obaa Aldady | dedes | g i) | VM s S YT G e

PO oy 1224 | Pestal Code: 1141 Al Khuwair | Muscat | Sultanate of Oman | Tel: +968 2432 8160 1 Fax: +968 2-119 8150
intod ghantootgronup om | waww ghantoolgroup.com

s R WYES
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15. Offer Validity:

This letter of Employment is valid for 03 days from the date of offer. Please sign and retumn the
copy of this offer as a token of your acceplance within this specified time. In case, we do not
recelve the acceptance within the specified time, we will consider this employment offer as null

and vold.

We are looking forward to weloordiﬁg you to Ghantoot Transport & General ‘Contracting L.L.C.
family and we trust that you will accept this offer, by signing below, and hope this will be to the
mutual benefit of both employer and employee. -

Yours sincerely,

On behalf of Ghantoot Transport & General Contracting L.L.C... - @

| agree with the terms and conditions contained herein. | cerlif)-r.tha'l all i

A information and
slatements on my resume are true and correct to the best of'my knowledge. ability and
understanding. | further understand that any documents and certificates proven forged can lead
gnt‘r:; termination of my cgp_t_ract _w?_lhoul nolice and gratuity under Labour Law of Sultanate of |

Accepled By: Giok ul" KRISHNAN Date: 23 .12-201%F @ f’
|
f

o
[}
Employee Acceptance: _ G1I0K UL 1<R 15N . '
. Pagedof4
HR&A_OLS_2017_Rev-1
_____ . SUATETY Atae o KU | a4tA iy AI\-.:J_&L:';L.‘M_!M—‘.J",“' - .

PA) Mo 1224y Prosaal Codess 114 1 AL Kbawai | Mutcat Suhanate of Cman ! h:; 'y,,l ML e Vs P B TIFIY | E TN
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JITH]N THOMAS

Card No.: AD0DO104204
Cont: SI1 PIPING

Blood Group: B+ve
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AUTH. SIGNATURY

]

FABRIK TECH INDIA PVT LTD
SUB-CONTRACTOR -

. L&T - ENGINEERING WORKSHOP
NEERVALLUR VILLAGE & POST, KANCHIPURAM DIST -

-Name Ti"ﬁ),n @ab!l’)‘l’)‘b

:Design: - ,_Qu f-)c:-(VLS O'\/
.100B &sex: - oz fhzo la e
Ref No/Emp Code- F 7C) 2010 | 42
Date of issue : f o — ? """'! 8
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o Tel : 6517 2028
Mobile : 89392 77606

~" SOUTHERN COIL INDUSTRIES

An'1SO 9001 : 2015 Company
Manufacturers of Condensers & Cooling Coils

No. 262/1, Mettukuppam Road, (Via) Alapakkam Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai - 600 095.
- E-mail : southerncoll@gmail.com Web : www.southerncoil.com

Ref : Date : .22:01:2018

APPOINTMENT ORDER

To,

Ranju John

‘Onamkottu padinjarepura
Kurampala south p.o ,pandalam
Pathanamthitta dist , kerala-689501

Déar Ranju John,

In Pursuance of the interview, you have been provisionally selected for appointment for the
post of Production Engincer in Southem coil industries. .
As agreed, your starting date will be 1* Feb.2018 and your work timings from 9 am to 5.30 Pm,

Monday to Saturday. Further information goveming your employment can be found in the signed
contract. '

% If you have further queries about your employment, you may contact me directly.

Congratulations on your appointment and welcome to Souther coil industrics. We look forward to
years of fruitful cooperation and success. We wish you the best of luck in your new post.

Sincerely,

ot ot il b il Ladol LT P
« ETNMTT S0 : R
bacs !

Midhun Babu

C.E.O
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'-'KA|RA|.| STEELS & ALLOYS PVT. LTD

134:-A Kanjikado, Palakkad = 076 821, Korola
MO 0491 2556352 ?585‘54 m.ﬂﬂl 355'[000
Vi : KAIRALI T

wWww hannb il com kairalisteolsqiyalo,com STEEL BARS

. '  TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT MR. SAMBHU. K. “G % SON -~ [OF

(GOPALAKRISHNAN.G, KAILASAM, PATHIYOOR EAST,KEERIKAD POST,

"  KAYAMKULAM, ALAPUZHA -  690508. HAD - WORKED 'IIN our-:
ORGANISATION AS A PRODUCTION & QUAL!TY ENGINLBR I‘ROM
: 01'.0_1.2013 TO 15.12.2018. " '
HL WAS VERY SINCERE, HARD wORMNG THIS CERTIFICATE | IS ISSUED
: “UPON HIS RI‘QULb! IOR wmm VER I’URPOSD 'rms M[GHT serr: illM gt
' BEST WITHOUT ANY OBLIGM‘IONS TO !\AIRALI STLELS &, ALLOYb PVI‘
- L’ID
: _WE WISH HIM ALL THE BEST FOR HIS NEW ASSIGNMENTS. =
i FOR KAIRALI STEELS & ALLOYS PVT. LTD.,
_ S-WOHAN KUMAR PANICKER, . '
. (HR MANAGER)
. . B S Y (- TN
M PLACLE: KANJIKODLEE. ¥ Pln-678 621 /°

- DATIE:  15th Dee 2018,

" Regstered Offce - 232087, Panrandana, KaiaiP0) Kochiode, Kem - 673501 Prona - «91 494 2321362 E-mad - A3ty ansleeisDyahoo tom
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Date: August 23rd 2018

AJay Goplnath ‘
Sreelayam, Chennithala South P O ' .

(oorree
Day

" Mavelikara, Thriperumthura, Alappuzha
Kerala-690105

APPOINTMENT LETTER

Dear Ajay,

We are pleased to appoint you ‘as Executive-Service in Coffee Day Global Ltd (Beverages Division),
(herein after referred to as ‘Company’), with effect from August 23rd 2018 under the following terms
and conditions. This letter of appointment supersedes all other communications made to you prior to

’% The terms and conditions of your employment with us are as under:

1. REPORTING :

1.01  You will have a direct reporting to Manager-Service.

2 PROBATION :

2.01  You will be on probation for initial period of 6 months with effect from August 23rd 2018, which
can be further extended at the discretion of the Company depending upon your performance
during this period. On completion of initial probation period or till such time that you are
intimated in writing regarding your confirmation, you shall continue to be on probation.-

2.02 At the end of the probationary period, you will undergo a performance réview for the same, Your...
services would be confirmed upon receipt of satisfactory performance réview during the-probation "
. periad. In case of unsatisfactory performance review during probation, the. probation period can
: either be extended further or the services of the employee can be terminated with 30 days” notice.
,@ However, if you are working on any assignment or projects during the notice period, such
assignment or projects must be completed to the satisfaction of the Company, before your
services will be released. ' ; A

2.03 In the event of your resignation during probation period, the Company at its sole discretion will
have an option to accept the same and relieve you prior to completion of stipulated notice period,
without any pay in lieu of notice period. o —

2.04 Your duties and responsibilities will be as assigned to you from time to time by the Company-
person authorized by the Company.

Ajay Copinath ' ¥ % Confidential—Page 1

{offee Day Beverages |A Division OF (DGL],

Mo.2372, rd Floor, Vittal Hallya Road, Bangalore-S60 001
T+91 B0 4001 2345 /6721 2345

[IN:'UBS1 10XAT1933PLCOTS0D!
W www.colfeedaybeverages.com

Channnard hu PE\MQRHT‘IHQI‘ I
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ConSpelc Enginccring Solutions | "

OFFER LETTER D

Date:24/5/2018

Dear Mr. Aravind Jayan

Conspek Engir.jeerir_\g Solution is happy to offer you the job role of Sales Engineer.
As we discussed, your date of joining our organization will be 1/6/2018

The starting salary is 12,000 INR and is paid on a monthly basis.

Benefits include. family medical insurance coverage through our company’s employee
benefit plan and all other benefit will be paid on submission of actual bills.

If you choose to accept this job offer, please sign and send the hard copy of this letter and
mail it at the earliest convenience.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Regards,

HR DEPT

| hereby accept the job offer of Sales Engineer, position with Conspek En
solution. | have read the terms and conditions and accept it.

‘Signature
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g COHS})@]& Engincering Solutions [ S

. et
% fris ¢ L
_ EMPLOYEE SALARY BREAKUP 3 ' . feeres ! |
ANNEXURE'A' SRR P

: e mvlnd]ay.'-m

Bangalore branch

Unit
Desigrﬂatian Sales Engineer
D.0.} 1/6/2018

MEP Department

Department

| Basic+DA 10000
HRA 2000
Conveyance Allowance On actual bills

Medical allowance On actual bills

" Special Allowance On actual bills

‘12000

Gross Salary

Employer PF (13.16%) ' 0
_Emiployer ESIC (4.75%) 0
Medical Insurance ; 122
Total Benefits ] 122

ESD T A S e T T
., Employee Con

i b 0 MG RORICS

Total Sala th ’
ry (permonth) 12000

Total Salary (CTC
_ ry { per_annum} 144000

Employee PF (12%) ' -
) 0
Employee ESI (1.75%)
0
PT
0

Income tax (as per IT rules)

Total Deductions

A

Toke Home SabryIRBRIBNI (T e R e

!':I"Il'.'lfli t:gngpgk@‘lﬂn;]j_l,_ng[j I Address: Ground I'Inm', #32.6th A (:TOSS, 1 [;]nunl

. o agiri Lay S
Bangalore, Karnataka, India - 5600061 Im-:w,mnspukes.cum| ; ot Cille

alasandra,
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Date: April, 16"2017

Mr. Jerin P mathew
Puthuvana House
Menampally
Pathiyoor PO
Alappuzha (Dist)

o

= . w Sub: Job Offer Letter

iy

Dear Mr. Jerin,

On behalf of C & S Engineering & Consulting Group, we are pleased to extend our offer of employment as a Junior
Engineering Steel Modeling & Detailing Department at our Cochin office. Your probation period will Completed on
March 2018, and you enrolled as a permanent employee with all the tompany’s benefits in C&S Enginéering &
Consulting Group. Company will have allowed only one casual leave for every month. A monthly remuneration of
Rs 10,000/- will be provided by the company based on the candidate performance. Candidate is liable for one year
bond as per the rules and regulations of the company.

Candidate will get the leave benefit as per the standard guidelines & the policies of the company. Working hours
will be 50 hours per week; we will be working on the alternate Saturdays. Most of the training will be conducted
especially on the weekends.

‘;',his‘ bﬁék:fét;-er;.ishould be returned no later than 15" of April 2018, otherwise this offer will be automatically
énceued. You may indicate your acceptance by returning the original letter, sighed and dated.

; We are pleased to offer you what we believe is an excellent opportunity. We are looking forward your joining date
" with C&S family and are confident that you will contribute to its continued success.

With best wishes and warm regards,

/
f
Alex George {

Managing Partner QM }// 6ale: 16-03-2018
- C&S Engineering & Consulting Group. e
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C&SENGINEERING & CONSULTING GROUP
BRANCH: Avigna Towers, D.No: X1/151-A2
CivilLine Road, Hunnumpuram, Kakkanadu
Cochin-682 030
- Ph: 0484 4860210

Date: 3™ April,2018.

T0 WHOMESOEVER ITMAY CONCERN

_ Itis our privilege to certify that Mr. ANIL KUMAR.O worked with C&S Engineering & Consulting group asa
Junior Engineer in Steel Fabrication & Engineering Department from 02-10-2017 to 01-04-2018. He was a
full-time employee during this time and working around S0 hours a week Rs 10000.00 as monthly salary.
During his stint with us who was successfully engaged in various assignments especially in analyzing
structural, architectural,mechanical drawings, tekla detailing, checking & reviewing the shop drawings.

. He has a professional demeanor and has warked well with his co-workers, during this period he has been
found sincere, trustworthy, & willing to take new. challenges. We wish him all the very best for his future

" endeavors. : : , . .

Regards, -

A Ao

o

Alex George .
Managing Partner

Liinsnis
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Fnaﬁ NI - e Government of India F
ﬁw feam Department of Space
LR SoTr i‘g - Liquid Propulsion Systems Centro -
: aferawen : - Valiamala R Q.
Ryt - 695 su7, e %.:q_\ﬂ‘ Ig ra Thiruvananthapuram - 695 §47, India

ESL e Telephone ;
_ L fax:
H/ra ey 710/ : FUTGTIRT/Establishment Section
No. LPSC/EST/APT/1710/18 faary/December 24, 2018

CERTIFICATE OF APPRENTICESHIP TRAINING

This is to certify that Shri. Jobin John has undergone Apprenticeship Training in this Centre as
Graduate Apprentice under the Apprentices Act, 1961 of Government of Indin, The details of the Training
undergone by him are as follows: 3

Catl?gory ¢ Graduate Apprentice
Subject field :  Mechanieal "
. Area of Work . 5 # Roview and Validation of part and assembly level drawings of P52/GS2

stape.
% Follow up with in-house fabrication, inspection, festing, surface

protection and heat treatment facilitics for the realization, testing and

. qualification of PS2/GS2 Night hardware,

#* Annlysis and processing of non-conformances of PS2/GS2 stage
. hardware and contribution towards presenting the snaps in NCRI for

. final disposal, :

* Design and drafting of test fixtures for ground applications like Bearing,

* test, *O" ring test cte.

% Co-ordination of batch acceptance test and clearance of newly procured
PS2/GS2 Nlight hardware. .

“* Preparation of part and assembly level Auto CAD drawiftgs of different

1'S2/GS2 stage hardware and sub-systems,

. % Inventory management of PS2/GS2 hardware by physical stock

verification, updating registers, liles, saftware ctc.
¢ Active participation in slage integration activitics and tests of PS2/GS2
stage at ISRO Propulsion Complex, Mahendragiri,
% Carricd out design calculations such as load, stress, deformation cte, of

- hardware and sub-systems of PS2/GS2 stage.

" #» Assistance in the preparation of lardware ldentification Document,
Scrvicing Document and Measurement Plan of PS52/GS2 stage for
various flights,

%+ Co-ordination of acceptance and qualification test of EGC Tie-Rod

assembly for PS2/GS2 NMight stage aflter induction of EMA.

+  Deccember 26, 2017 to December 24, 2018, .

Period of trainin
& (December 25t being Holiday).,

Monthly Stipend : ' Rs.5,000/-
Character and conduct . VERYGOOD
EXCELLENT

Assessmentof training :

b i \
RO
' li’fjlmmrnh\dmydli\'u Ofllicer

g srafter SPjrEIA W Indlan Space Research Organisalion
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Electronics Corporation of India Limited
MRARER (TRANESAET) FIETHA

A Government of India [DAE] Enterprise
FIfAS a9t/ PERSONNEL GROUP

SICRIIEG

To

JOBIN JOHN

NOORATTU HOUSE, KARICHAL,PAYIPAD ~
P.O, HARIPAD, KERALA-690514

Mobile: 9567927473
MailID:JOBINJOHNKARICHAL@GMAIL.COM

¥, & m’;&w@- 560003 ) 2339 / Phone:080-23460149, 23460151
ECIL SZ, Bangalore %7 / Fax:080-23460116, A/ email:ecipgbng@gmail.com
_ ECIL:PG(R):FLC/2018: Date: 08.02.2019

Dear Mr/Ms. JOBIN JOHN

Sub: Offer of Fixed tenure engagement as Junior Technical Officer on C'ontra‘ct‘. aga.ins‘t the
Advt. No. 50/2018- Reg.

o o

With reference to your Online Application for the above post and subsequent” document
verification, we are pleased to engage you as Junior Technical Officer on Contract under the
administrative control of Bengaluru/SZ on the following terms and conditions:

|. Pay & Allowances:
1. Your engagement with ECIL will be purely on contract basis and your fixed tenure
" contract will be for a period of three and half months extendable upto 2 more
months subject to project requirements. : . '

2. During the tenure of your contract, your consolidated. pay (all .inclusive) will be
Rs. 19188/- p.m. No revision will be made in your pay dur_ing-the'_cur'renci,-:gf.___'. )
contract. . 5 o e, B

3. You will not be eligible for any other allowances/benefits, except the consolidated
pay during your contract tenure. You will be entitled for TA/DA, 'in case of
deputation to out station duties.

4. You will be reimbursed on submission of proof thereof, a maximum amount of
Rs.3,600/- towards Insurance Medi-claim coverage for self and family consisting of
spouse and two children

P
: . s ; ;‘\\1'_\’. d AN
5. No travelling allowance of any kind will be admissible to you for joining. é/ _ »{%\1\
e M
6. You shall furnish details of your Aadhar Card, Permanent Account Number (P @,@‘Of o
Name of the Bank, Branch and Saving Bank Account No., at the time of joining. %"J r-’:;-\:‘.,’
= * W

7. You will be entitledleave @ 1.5°days for every com leted month of contract service.
No encashment of leave will be admiissible,

. Page1of5
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JOINING FORM

| |
;' Assignment Details
l Name (Full Name): - JUSTIN JAMES MATHEW J
l. Employee number: : NS786 :
i Company: : NEM LLC - Dubal - For Inlercompany
’; Depantment: : Alter Sales
il Designalion; : Commissioning Engineer
‘| © | Arrival Date: : 07-OCT-18
i - 2f Date of Joining: 08 - 10"‘2019
| ralary Detlails (to be filed in accordance wilh the Olfer Letier) (In Dhs.)
Basic Accommodation | Transportationy Car Allowance Others | Food Mobile Total
Ticket Eligibility Meciical Benefit Country of Origin
Biennial " Insurance Card 7 Heallh Card India

w

Employee Signalure

Depariment Head Signature

For Office Use Only

Passporl number J5950336

Medical Insurance Card Applied For. YES/NO/NA

Health Card Process Inilialed YES/NO/NA

Orlginal Certificales Oblained YES/NO/NA

Induction Manual Received YES /NO I NA f’m‘:x [
B?nk Form provided YES / NO /| NA ' %}b‘}";;--- 3\.,:?:.‘
::.irllisall slay provided by Company (Il yes, de YES /NOT NA : (C:; ( Patl.obr ;_:-T-} ;: )
Commenls / Remarks dﬁb\u ‘\}Q::
Legehds : PBC 7 provided by company
CC 7Personal Flle, Accounts Department
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_ STATE BANK OF INC12
REGISTERED POST HEOTiNERS

HR/REC/3390/284
01-02-2019

%
Mr. AKHIL S

BLOCK NO.25,

HARUAN COLONY,

PUNNAPRA PO,

ALAPPUZHA

'KERALA - 688004

Dear Sir,

RECRUITMENT IN CLERICAL CADRE
ROLL NO: 3561002259 ’

@ ‘ We are pleased to inform yoﬁ that based on your performance in the Main online
examination held on 05/08/2018 you have been shortlisted for appointment in the Bank in
the Clerical Cadre as “Junior Assb_ciates (Customer Support & Sales)” subject to successful
qualification in official language test and completion of required formalities by you.

2. Please, therefore, call on the Assistant General Manager (HR),.SBI, Local Head Office,

Thiruvananthapuram on 15/02/2019, 10.00 AM for completibn of joining formalities. After

satisfactory completion of the joining formalities including medical reports, letter of

appointment will be issued to you. Thereafter, you may be undergoing training to be

arranged by the State Bank Institute of Learning & Development (SBILD)/ Local Head Office
="{LHO) prior to your posting at the identified branch/office.

3. It-is- ciarified that, a Bfégnant woman may be appointed in the Bank upto six months of
pregnancy provided she furnishes a certificate from a specialist gynecologist that her taking
@ up Bank’s employment at the stage is not likely to interfere with her pregnancy or the
normal development of the foetus or is not likely to cause miscarriage or otherwise
adversely affect her health. In case the pregnancy is more-than six months, a medical
examination to ascertain medical fitness in joining the Bank should be under taken after
three months of delivery and only then she can be considered for recruitment in the/Bz_'ﬂlE;
In such a case prior written intimation should be sent to us immediately on recej ‘af'\tHissi\\

™

£
=] R
A (Pattoor) 2,

5
[aZel § I

letter.

4. If at any time in the past, you were employed in our Bank either in clerical or
cadre, you are not eligible to join the Bank afresh in clerical cadre now. o oL

s A e +i3 Department

4 gy AT 245 1557 o e 3
{ B PRy, CaVLS WY L LML H G P B Lo o Hiau Office

4 -‘-l'l-l."',l.}]u‘l.lm; 2ETh 5 . o meard, T srye AT ATV 8 o
] gty BIAALA 1A TR e i e . ' L RS

;
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OMG/COR/0029/2019

12" January 2019
Mr. SREEJITH O. NAIR

Passport Number: R 5979513

Dear Mr. Srecjith,

We are pleased to confirm

that you have bee
“HVAC ENGINEER”

n selected to work for Omega Engineering WLL as :
under the following ter

|
ms and conditions:

1 Your monthly basic salary Is QR. 2000/- (Qatar Riynl Two Thousand Only). In addition, you
will be pald a manthly allowanee QR. 500/- (Qatar Riyal Five Hundred Only).

2. You will be provided with fully furnished shared bachelor accommodation,

3. Transportation will be provided by the company.

..) ' . 4. During your servite with the Company, you will be entitled for Medical Benefits and other

"o benefits as governed by the Qatar Labor Law.

5. Upon completing {1) one year of service

» You will be eligible for pald annual vacation of 30 -
days with an air ticket (Economy Class) from Doha to your home country. If the employment

i contract renewed, you will be eligible for return air ticket (Economy Class).

1

6. Youwillbe on probationfora period of G (six) months from the date of Jolning without notice.

During the probation period, your performance will be evaluated and If the same Js not
satisfactory, your services will be terminated .on your trade and salary will be changed
depending on your ability.

7. During your services with the Company, you are liable to follow the rules and regulations of
the Company and strictly adhere to the laws of State of Qatar,

Please sign on the copy of this lefter as a toke

nof your acceptance and Indicate the date on which '
you can joln our organization.

With best regards, Yk
For OMEGA ENszEnny' [

4

:;- ; _‘.I. ‘..'r.'.”:'.;J =

SIPPY JOSE \B\ o tev /
DIVISIONAL MANAGER .

A
N

I have received and accepted the offer and will joln from ...,.....v.

]

| SIBNBRUFE icovesssissississsnissisisossone 1] (-
]

P.O.Box 37651, Doha - Oalar

L T L Pl e
Hoad Office. Tel 4574 4430 £535, 4400 2694, Fax: 4374 4430 11E)

LU T TR e R LT LT TL TS oo, pUc- . 1
i : ( \ » ALV SNUELP Ve abonm D000 of3pi,0 5 20 20
i Corperste Otfice: Tek 4974 4003 4222, 4443 1075, 4427 (208 f‘"@ @m LI 0 e 1V
‘ Fax: «974 4008 1654, 2427 0464 2 il b Gomeg iy Lun FLTTS L EERT T S TR LT L R
; ©.R Mo 32176, Pard U Capal OA: 12,000,000 e RN
i
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ENQINCCRS & CONTRACTONE

REL: AO:0364:2018-19
26'" December 2018.

Mr.B. Prem Kumar [Project Manager]
C/o M/s Technip Indla Limited, Malkapuram,

UG wark for HGU unit,

EPCC-6 Package HGU Unit, HPCL Vlzag Reflnery,
Vizagapattanam, Andra Pradesh State,530011

Dear Sir,

As per the Instruction of Shri. B Sathyan, Director Procurement, we hereby

compound, Plot No, 2, Opp. LL.T. Market,
E.orvd, Mumbal - 400 076, INDIA.
@: 01-022-26776776 &: 91-022-25791685
52: repl,powal@gmail.com / relpowal @ gmall.com
rel.ho @ raylndi d:
(¥ L‘l“i-_":’.!-_[!",il.',,," 2 "].‘] 1

a.co @: www.rayindia.co

sending

Mr.KarthikRaj R (HSE Engineer) to your Project M/s Technip India Limited, UG work for HGU

nit,EPCC -6-package HGU Unit, HPCL Vizag Refinery, Andra Pradesh.

He will report at.site ImmedIately
Kindly apprise him of his duties and responsibllities.
Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,
For RAY ENGINEERING PVT.

RAY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED,

C/o M/s Technlp Indla Limited, Malkapuram,

UG work for HG'J unlt,

EPCC-6 Package YGU Unit, HPCL Vizag Refinery,
Vizagapattanam, Andra Pradesh State.530011

Contact person :- 1Ar.Prem Kumar [ Project Manager] / Contact Number :- 00847403709
M¢ Binoy P David [Site Accountant] / Contact Number [ 09404035089)
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IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CALL 98957 88288 OR EXTNS 1300, 1333
’ ‘ Wekome to Cochld Shbylrd Limited
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THERMOSONICS PVT . LTD.

ACOUSTIC ENGINEERS .
Designers & Suppliers of Modular Acoustic Enclosures, Building Acoustics.

Qffice : 1101, The Corporate Pack, Plot No. 14 15, Sector 18, Vashi Navi Mumbai - 400703, Maharashtra, India.
Email : ales@thermosonicsonline.com  Website : www.hermosonics.net  Tele. : 022 27896081

25-03-2019
1o,

|
!
f# Mr. Abhijith

NL-1A Sector-10

Nerul, Navi Mumbai— 400706.
MOBILE: +91-9633663197

Dear Abhijith,
Subject: - Job Offer Letter
Ref: - Your Application for the pbst of Junior QA/QC Engineer.

Further to your interview, we are pleased to inform you that you are selected for

the above mentioned post and we advise you to join us by 26-03-2019, as per the
terms and conditions discussed with you.

Please confirm receipt of our offer letter & inform DOJ per return mail.
We welcome you to Thermosonics Pvt. Ltd.

Regards

For Thermosonics Pvt Ltd.

QR

Sonal M Chiplunkar.

Accounts & Admin Officer
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AKHIL K
MURALI

Card No 1654969
- Assocmle No 1654969.

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd.
TCS House Raveline Street, Fort

Mumbai 40001, India
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The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd. Isaparta i

TAS 1008
: (4 Govt. Of Kerala Undertaking) SURABVIRTAIA
"\—M\Mv\ (4n IS0 9001, 1SO 1401, OJISAS 18001 & SA 8000 Certified Company)
M

M—‘.‘_— ; R
Spreading Splendour Al O L1-AM, KERALA, INDIA,

o’

SANKARAMANGALAM, CHAVARA-691 583

fathvons

Phone : 0476-2686722 to 2686733 (12 Lincs), 2651000 g
- Fax 1 91-476-2680101, 2686721

TPIPDIT-SIIS E-mail :kmml@rlnfll.vsnl.ml.ir?‘. URwa.kmml.com

30.08.2018
=N

CIN-U14109KL15725GC002399

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr. Akshay Nath §, S/o Mr. P Suresh Babu, residing at

‘Vrindhavanam, Meeyannoor (P.0), Kollam, Kerala has undergone Unpaid

Training (B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering) in the Mechanical Maintenance

Department of Titanium Dioxide Pigment Unit of the Company from
15.01.2018 to 14.07.2018.

During the above period, he was given training in the Maintenance Department

of Imenite Beneficiation Plant, Acid Regeneration Plant and Pigment

Production Plant, Maintenance Planning, Boiler Plant, Water Treatment Plant

Compressor air Station and at Central Mechanical Repair Shop. He has earned

sufficient knowledge in the Maintenance and working of Compressors

Oxidizer, Steam Turbine, Motor coupled units, Heat Exchangers, Filters,

Agitators, Various Pumps, Different types of Valves, Pressurc Vessels, Steam
Mfcronizer, Balancing of rotating parts, etc and also familiar with the

inspection and estimation of fabricated structures, structural painting etc

He has secured 80.66 % attendance during the training period. His conduct

and character during the above period was good. We wish him all success in
his carcer.

N oo [m,a
: r &
Aty
F ol g v

AGM (chﬂ”

4 hf. ‘\ 1 --!.'

-7 N.K.ANILKUMAR - *

~ . ASSISTANT GENERAL MANAGER (LEGAL)

.. -~ The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd
Chavara PO, Koltam, PIN: 691583
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: 31" October 2017
Mr. Anand U, '

Uthram
Kakkazhom PO
Alappuzha

Dear Mr. Anand,

Smartenersol Renewables Private Limited is happy to inform you that you have been

successful in securing the post of Trainea Englnoer on the basis of the interview heid at our
office in Vyttila on 30™ October 2017. '

This is a confirmation..ol our offer 1o you for the position of Trainee Engineer in
Smanenersol Renewables Pvt. Ltd.. Vyttila, Cochin.

The offer being extended is for appointment, subject to your acceplance lo the following
terms and conditions’ . :

1. Monthly remuneration, all inclusive shall be a sum of INR. 10,000/- (Indian Rupees
Tan Thousand Only) for the first six months during your Initial training.

Upon satisfactory completion of initial training your Basic Salary will be revised on the
basis of your performance evaluation,

3. You will be given in house ¢lass room training, hands on tralnlng, and- required
wmmaﬁmmmmwmwkmwm

4. Thmwbammmdpwmmmwm.m'mﬂmpbﬁmdem 12
months and based on your performance you will be offered annual increments and
perks.

5. Youmwummwwummmmmmmqum
8. You are physically fit and do not have any serous iliness nowor in the past. .

7 You o not have undergona any police inquiries/cases of any criminal back ground i
the past Inany part of the world. . _ o
8. During work outskle Cochin, the company shall bear all the expenses like

Conveyance, stay eic and will be given an allowance as per company rules and
regulations.

2

9. ) you ara assigned in an overseas pro]edyouwﬂlbaanﬁtiedioraﬂexpenses like
Visa, Travel, Stay etc plus an additional 50% of your pay as overseas allowance.

10. ‘Your service is liable to be terminoted during the probation period or. extended

period without any notice / or assigning any reason if the company finds, you are not
suitable for the job

11 Afher confimation, your service is liable to ba terminated by giving one month nolice
or by paying one month salary in lleu of notice period. In case you leave the company
afler completing the agreement period, you should serve the company with one
month notice or galary in lieu of notice period. -

Scanned by CamScanner
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12 After leaving the service ol the compuny, you shall not setve anothed empioyet "9“‘5:
simllar business or start your ewn or involve n simdar business before the axpiry o
two years from the date of leaving service

13 You shall strictly follow all company policies and regulations

14 Any violation of company genecral policies or confidentiality shall be stnctly
. punishable |

If you are in agreement with the specific tenms of ths sppointment, please show your
acceptance below, and return the signed letter within two (2) days of recelpt of this letter of
" appointment, indicating your proposed date of joining

On behall of the Human Resources Dopartment, lat me say that we are pleased that you will
be joining us, and we are looking forward to work with you,

Sing le,
‘/ﬁw/f‘iﬁh’
Sunitha Anil Kumar

Director

acceplable fo mer 7 also confirm tha the above statements are rue and

Joining Data - (;lu | 2017

Name & Signatyre:
A r.lum‘l U Oate; ll I l 2017
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4
e Of Birth : 16/FEB/1994

e : ARAVIND SOMAN

IDENTITY CARD

n '‘ENGINE CADET

._
No. ”>m_s>\o.:m\m3m:nmu
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Livaie
Medical :.é:.._.,
Pyt Lt

This contract ol emploviment is made the o ool i :
Namboodiri, Sanathamn, Rumasmalloor PO, Kottan,  Fe

SOHEG010, hereln
known as ‘the Employee', and M/S ENCARE MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Nivappel Buildings, Pattithanam P.O, Koltayam DU Kerala - 686 631, hereinafter knowrn o

- “the Company'.

footwanen S Ayiras

The Regulations and Conditions of Employment as set oul herein 3__ be a_..naa to
‘constitute a “Contract of Employment”, in fulfilment of current el .
Employees will be required’to .a::ﬁ_l ‘thespace provided at

&:ﬁ.r o the ondition: of Em ployment.

m: be: mEESﬁm as z_.w_:em:m:nm Engineer and
ummoEmnmn_ mcnn#cam.mm the Oon:&bm may

probationary @oﬂ_om of six Eo:m._m will apply. A mmzm_ﬂ.
u:m appointment to permanent staff, will be issued &t
0 .= leted mEUﬂSSmE _uozom

8 ‘5 p.mL., as mrm: be VL out ?.

the time of probation period is entitled
vo_._.:::nn_, appointment to a salary as de

™ ﬁ 7253
leave. 1 rown will not ce :_Q earry mos,.na_

amediate’ mannger must be notified as soa o - _.._4\\
ses where ot member of the staff is unable to atte

ertificate is required if absence extends ?.:__:_,

_._E cover the period until the stalf membe? Ly

- Pl
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Encare
Medical Devices
ok Pytltd

e

d

(xvi) Confidentiality: The Employee will not
- termination of his employment, diselos
senior Employees of the Company) nor n
information that he may receive or obta
Company or its Clients. Confidential luformation T
Yimited to (1) all forms of information provided to the Trainee/employee
the preseribed module or otherwise, during the Program; and (ii) includes trids
secrets or other information relating to the affairs, finances, business practice.,
clients, connections or business plans of the company lo which the
Trainee/employee gains access in the duration of the Program, but does per

include information or knowledge which has come into the public domain.

‘

Covi) Any alterations in the Regulations- of
. “will be -riotified -by a letter or

ill be communicated in a Circular to -

s

Scanned by CamScanner



_ 49 >
MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD >
NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.0 MAKS

KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST) =

KERALA - 691506, INDIA.

amaszer1004111479] PAN: AAECMB244M | CIN: U29185KL200SPTCO18708 | SSI REGN. NO: 320131100498

GST'N:
m.s_n__.;a 2017 . LY Ref No: MAKS/HR/2017/12
Attn: Mr, ALL M
Dear Mr. AT 700
Letter of Appointment

Welcors t4 212V Swtamntion Private Limited.

1 take jovee -+ + w10 confirm your uru.omzi_n_._._ as »m..a.m.?nqz.aw Wﬁ.:.nnq to the Assembly
Departn: - ©1 S Aptomation Private Limited. I am eager to have you as part of our team. |
faresee w o - ' "¢ s o valuable contributor to our company and its mjf_:_.m.“ ,

Your ay- ence on mnv_nirnj—..... 2017,

Reporti=- ..

Locati- < o%an Private _.‘.m.m_.:.ﬁ__. Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your siv . __.mnwm.o.::q..q._.“m..ud:_. acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you

would - -n mg.ﬂ.a” .

Lookines £« e "ot Tl you,

Sincere!"

For MA" © te Limited

T.O. Sur :

VALAIKODU EZHUKONE P.0., KOLLAM, KERALA-691505, INDIA

] HipAelintnb
P Infa® ation.com | Website: www.maksautomation.com
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MAJS AUTOMATION PVT LTD
NEDUVATHOOR, NEELESWARAM P.O =

KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST)
KERALA - 691506, INDIA.

il
70

ﬁ MAKS

AR et

= 4

GSTIN: 2AAECMA24414128] PAN: AAECMB244M | CIN: U29195KL2005PTCO18708 | SSI REGN. NO: 320131100498

September 1%, 2017 | IEI. Ref No: MAKS/HR/2017/11

Attn: Mr. Rejath Kumar
Dear Mr. Rejath Kumar

Letter of Appointment

Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Limited.

[ take immense pleasure to confirm your appointment as Engineering Trainees to the Design

Department st MAKS Automation Private Limited. | am eager to have you as part of our team. 1

foresee your potential skills as a valuable contributor to our company and its growth.
Your appoinizent will commence on September 4™, 2017.

Reporting Time: Y a.m.
Location: MAY.S Automntion Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing

would be joining us on the given date.
Looking forward to workine with you.
Sincercly,

For MAKS i‘!”“".‘_i“i“" I'rivate Limited

\.-

T.0. Sur esh Founiar

this appointment letter confirms your acceplance of the terms and conditions and that you

——
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v VIMTECH INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

MAKUFACTURER & EXPORT OF HEAVY ENGINEERING MACHINED COMPONENTS

Since 1983

08/05/2019

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERNED

This is to certify that Mr. Amal Babu is working in our company
as an Engineer since 03.10.2018 and still working. He is sincere
and hardworking.

Corporate Office :

Factory & Workshop @ bt 382 330, INDIA Plot Na. C / 30, Road) Mo, 16, Waghe Industrial Estati,
712, Prase lll, m_,b.mwu.uﬁ.ﬂa--.ﬂ i e Next 1o Manba House, Thana - 400604 (West ) ML NGO
Phone : +81-TH-228 . ’ lechind cam M. D223877018, 422662620, E-mall : sureshshlad 19530

E-miail wile@ventuching com Wbl | www.

i sl ks comimailheial HinhawiFMirmes A ENFNFYE TN
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STEVIN JOHN
DESIGN ENGINEER
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PALACE AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD.

Evoor South, Ramapuram, Keerikkadu P. O.,
Kayamkulam, Alappuzha, Kerala - 690 608

Tele: 0478-2475716 1 2475716, Website:www.palacehonda.ln

OFFER LETTER ON CONTRACT BASE

No: PH/HR/Rect/12/2018
Date: 17 Mar 2018

KiranBS -
alapuram House

Chingoli PO
Karthikapally
490532

Dear Mr. /Ms. Kiran,

‘r Sub: Engagement as Sales Consultant on fixed term confract — Offer Letter issued: Reg.

Considering your application dated 14 Mar 18 and the personal discussion you had with us,
we are pleased fo appoint you as Sales Consultant in our establishment subject to the
following terms and conditions.

Your engagement is purely on fixed ferm contract initially for a period of one year
from the date of joining. Unless the management issues a specific written order
extending your contract peried to you, your engagement will automatically cease
to exist by efflux of the time permitted.

During the probatlion period since your compensation package is linked with
mobiliZing of business, you are liable to achieve the minimum business target
assigned by the management from time to time. You will be paid a consolidated
pay of Rs.8000/- per month. If you fall to achieve the prescribed target,
proporfionate deduction will be made from your salary. You will also be entifled to
draw extra incentive on higher volume of business brought by your effort. On
confirmation in service, you will be enlitled ic draw ail ine siaiutory benefits
applicable fo your cadre notified by the appropriate authority from time to time.

You will not be eligible for any benefits other than those stated herein. Since your
engagement s in the nature of confract employment, you will not be entitled for the
other benefits such as EPF, ESl, Annual Bonus, leave encashment, etc enjoying by the
permanent employees,

By virtue of this permission, you will have no claim whatsoever for any employment in
our organization when any femporary/ permanent vacancy arises in future.

You are bound by the rules, standing orders and discipline of the establishment in
force and as may be amended from fime o time. Any failure to adhere with the
rules and regulations shall warrant strict disciplinary action.
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December 19, 2018
CAF ID: KIR-ZEE-231095-1
Ref Code:10544-FIN-21176

Dear KIRANB S,
Congratulations and welcome to RR Donnelley Indla Outsource Pvt. Ltd!

With reference to your application and subsequent Interview with us, we are pleased to offer you the position
of Financlal Assoclate at Job Level L1.

RR Donnelley Is a multiblllion dollar company and we are a global provider of integrated communications.
Founded more than 150 years ago, we work with more than 60,000 customere across four continents and are
constantly expanding and growing across the various geographies we operate in. To fuel our businezs growth,
we are relentlessly looking for and nurturing our most prized resource — our people! In the daye to come, you
will discover that we are passionate about attracting, developing and retaining our talent.

This offer comes to you as a culmination of a rigorous selection process and we are certain that you will find
our work environment conducive to your personal and professional growth,

We request you to join us full-time on December 20, 2018 in our Trivandrum office.
Details of your Total Pay and Benefits are listed in Annexure A.

The general terms and conditions of employment are outlined in the subsequent pages in Annexure B. Please
endorse your acceptance of this offer by signing the duplicate copy of this letter and returning it to us.

Once again, welcome to the RR Donnelley family!
We wish you the very best as you begin your career with us.
Sincerely,

M. (L
\\

Meena Sinha
Vice President and Head
Human Resources and Communications, Asla Operations

—ag—
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C & S ENGINEERING & CONSULTING GROUF
BRANCH: Avigna Towers, D.Na: XI/] 51-42
Civil Line Road, Kunnumpuram, Kakkzenzdu
Cochin - 652 (30
Ph: 0484 4860210

Date: 1% July, 2018,

TO WHOMESOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

It is our privilege to certify that Mr. Anandhu Krishnan. R worked with C&S
Engineering & Consulting group as a Junior Engineer in Steel Fabrication &
Engineering Department from 05-06-2017 to 01-07-2018. He was a full-time
employee during this time and working around 50 hours a week Rs 13000.00 as
monthly salary. During his stint with us who was successfully engaged in various
assignments especially in analyzing structural, architectural , HYAC , Piping and
mechanical drawings, tekla detailing, checking & reviewing the shop drawings, &
scheduling of industrial & commercial projects in US standards.

He has a professional demeanor and has worked well with his co-workers, during
this period he has been found sincere, trustworthy, & willing to take new
challenges.

We wish him all the very best for his future endeavors,

Regards,

Alex George -
Managing Partner

__3
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, @ @.adonc, Il Sle Lol mE
| g m m _sﬂm_ Industries L.L.C
M

Date: 18/03/72019
Place: Dubai, UAE
Refl : LO51/SM03/03/19

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Vishnu Srec Kumar, Holder of Passport No:

J6964624, has been employed with SISCO METAL INDUSTRIES LLC from
16 Dec 2019 as Site & Fagade Engineer.

This certificate is being issued upon his request for whatever legal purpose it
may serve him.
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Table B.4.5a Placement data for the last three academic years

o

UG in Mechanical Engineering 2017-2018

SLNo. | Name of the Enrolment number | Name of the Appointment letter
student placed employer reference number with
date®
. Agile Business th ,
1 M Rahul Nair 14414076 Consultaricy Offer letter (15™ Mar ’18)
1.Corp One _
2. Lambton 1. Offer letter (23" Feb
College, ’18)
2 | Nithin Raju 14414090 Toronto, 2, Student Id No:
Canada C0764902, 18" January
(Higher 2019
studies) .
Vishnu Prakash id )
3 | Vaikun dathis 14414120 Corp One Offer letter (23" Feb ’18)
Ref. No.,
4 | Abhiraj M Nair 14414003 ;"3{3{ Stems | NSPL/AM/SB/2018/89
dated 3" Nov 2018Anan
GKN Drive '
5 Akshay S 14414017 line (India), Safety Passport ID
Chennai
Quilon Real
6 .—t+RobinRoy 4414094 Industries Pvt | ID No.-0021-
Ltd, Gujarath
Quilon Real g
7 | Rony Reji 14414096 | Industries Pyt | 1 N0, 10923, DO
Ltd, Gujarath
Technip FMC,
8 | Lijin Sivaraj 14414073 Dahej, gza/rldzl;;%.lzgm 8/4689,
Gujarath
Modemn
. s Electromechs, | Salary certificate
9 Sanjumon Saji 14414101 Biakisliim: available
Kerala
Madina Group :
10 | Harikrishnan A 14414055 WLL, Qatar ID NO. 382019035341
Shell
. Ref No.
11| fPhilash S 14414002 Dot Lo M | NSPL/AM/SD/2018/125,
03/11/2018
" . Ref No.
12 | Adarsh C 14414004 | DT SYSEMS | NQp1AM/SDI2018/86,
03/11/2018
13 Akhil Raj 14414012 NDT Systems | Ref No.
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Pvt Ltd NSPL/AM/SD/2018/81,
03/11/2018
Ref No.
14 Qm‘l’l' Balasaheb 14414024 E\E{;” SIems | \ISPL/AM/SD/2018/87,
NGRS 03/11/2018
Excelon
Anandu R Technology .
15 Krishnan 14414028 Pvt Ltd, Emp. Code: 428
Benagluru
Plus Tech Ref.No;
16 Mohith M Nair 14414082 E . Pt Ltd HR/2019/UGP/1273, 16™
nge. v March 2019
Lee Builders i
17 | Sandeep Suresh 14414099 Perumba 00; BT/LB/HR/418/2018,
ETHITRAY 16/09/2018
Ref No.
18 | Anoop A 14414030 ;‘?{3”5“’“‘5 NSPL/AM/SD/2018/82,
¥ 03/11/2018
Nippon
Employ Leave Card
19 | Sanoop.P 14414102 12{:;:1255::@ i
? ; [IOCL,
20 M S Akshay Siva 14414075 Gujarath Pass No. 315504807,
MAKS ,
21 | Aravind T 14414036 Automation ?;ﬂDMAKS’ HRI2016(8,
Pyt Ltd th Dec 2018
Trade
B apprentice,
22 e 14414048 Premier Tyres | Emp Code: 19840
Rajesh Enterprises
Ltd, Kerala
Graduate Ref No:
23 Gokul S 14414052 Apprentice, VSSC/RMT/9.2/WII/GA/
VSSC 2019
1. PLUS Tech
Engineering || pofo;
HR/2019/UGP/1275, 16"
Jidhu Prasad 2. Lambton | \poroh 2019
24 p 14414065 College, -
Ravi Prasad ToraatH 2. Student Id No:
Canada! C07608788, 12" Dec
(Higher 2018
studies)
Trade
Karthik. R 14414069 e | Employ Code: 19841

Premier Tyres
Enterprises
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| Ltd, Kerala
Trade
apprentice,
26 | Manu M Pillai 14414077 Premier Tyres | Employ Code: 19857
Enterprises
Ltd, Kerala
MAKS K
27 | Praveen G 14414092 Automation MAKS/HR/2018/6, 5
Dec 2018
Pvt Ltd
Engineer
Trainee, RefNo:
28 | Amith G Nair 14414022 Mantovani Di | MDPL/HR/2018/0OL/046,
Dharti Pvt Ltd, | 5" March 2019
Telengana
Aotocontrol
AOT/HRA/2018/190,
29 \M K Koshy 14414074 Sys.lcrns, 18th Dec 2018
Gujarat
1 Plus Tech
30 | Appu Raj 14414034 Engineering Card No. 398014
Pvt, Ltd.
- Bapco
g | 20 14414001 Infrastructure | 1D card available
and Pvt. Ltd.
NDT Systems | Ref No.
32 Anandu P 14414027
Pvt Ltd NSPL/AM/SD/2018/83,
| 03/11/2018
Academic Year 2016-2017
Appointment letter
Name of the |- Name of the .
S1.No. student placed Enrolment number employer reference (;mtmber with
: ate
1 | Harikrishnan U 13414057 SIS, AEP NO. BLR000406
Bangalore dated 16" Jan 2019,
RR Donnelley
Krishnaraj India Ref: 11072-FIN-1\170
e Rajasekhar Ll Outsource Pvt | 18" Dec 2018
Ltd
3 | AnwarA 13414031 | Allsee ) Mail response from
Technologies | Company
4 JishnuM S l3414063 A‘"SCC ) Mall response from
Technologies | Company
Anglo Eastern - . _
5 Asif Rasheed 13414042 Ship ldg:nlny card available.
Management AEMA/GME/2018/1254
6 | Gokul Krishnan 13414053 | Ghantoot —} Ref Nor:
I'ransport & | GTGC/MRA/OGR/142/17
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R s CoTpUNe

CorpOne Staffing Solutions Pyvt. Ltd. Creating Homan B

Date: 2[24/

e ik Skl Nk Nt
Hyderabad
OFFER LETTER

eased to
With reference to your application and subsequent personal Interview, We 8¢ pl

confinn our offer as follows: )

1. You will be offered the position of Customer Support Executive at Corpone staffing
Solutions Pvt. Ltd and you will be reporting to the Manager - Operations.

2. The terms and conditions, salary and benefits remain the same which we have
discussed at the time of interview.

3. You are required to submit all the relevant certificates [Xerox copies] and two e
passport size & one stamp size photographs and also the relieving letter / experien
certificates from your past employers If any at the time of joining.

4. You will be In tralning between 7 to 15 days depending on the pro ]
be entertained during training period. Salary date commences post training fro
day you absorbed on the floor.

S.- This Offer Letter is being Issued to you in duplicate. You may please sign on the
Duplicate Copy of this letter as a confirmation of acceptance of this offer and return
the same to the undersigned at the earliest with an indication of your exact earliest
date of joining,

cess, No leaves will
m the

Sy,

Wishing you a long and fruitful assoclation with us.

For CorpOne Staffing Solutions Pvt. Ltd

# 43 Adbasicn S0l Colony, Khorkana, Secunduabod - 500 076, Asdiva Pradess, INDIA,
Tol o #9140 TTBVITA0 Mokila . +¥1 FRIBOOIIVE Wabarte | . corpona co in E.mail | plralcopare. o -
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eque(Without 1his Gate pess will rod

7 Offer tetier copy from NDT Systems Pot. Lt s -
__“_nnﬂ,u rate that ._..Sv\ : :

nent will be uaSR:o Bﬁ.ﬂﬂﬁgﬂ 1o the

ndidi6as of our compery which i attcched herewith thisletter. SR AT ES
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s d
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Xy

|

WORKING SITE AT
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DAHE !

” m‘:wE OF BIRTH

CONTRACT LABOR
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h.D&}E OF JOIN
é{ = :"_.g:‘

- -
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¥

SIGN

CONTRACT SIGN
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TechnipFMC

HSE INDUCTION CARD
Technip India Limited, 57

GIDC Estate — DAHEJ - I, Plot No. D-2/3/2,

CARD NO.:MMY/HSE/ 20{ ‘

DATE OF INDUCTION:

NAME OF AGENCY: -
ANQIE A

NAME OF EMPLOYEE: B

ASSIGNED JOB: (‘ —A\)

BLOOD GROUP: %

DOBIAGE: Do - .

—

GOVT. ID CARD NO.: ¢ :

D validity : ML P
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“Experience Next Generation

‘0348 KOLENCHERY BRANCH i

-

4] ARCADE ,DCCR NO.-rﬁ{} WARD I\G.-r
NH. 49 , KOLENCHERY
ERNA ‘Lr\}», PIN: 682311
KERALA. INDIA
484-2761190
br0348@sib,co.in

SIBLO0C0348 MICR: 682059201

NOTE: For useful lips & other guidelines please see last page

S L

DETAILS

d 5 MR. SANJUMON SAll :
mfr}'i{l:ame :. 03 100500000}.3510 %L;;tgme_r I'D
fobile No: +019207248870 |
- L DG NO KNR VIT/31S
ELE(‘TRO‘-EE("HS Bl
;;gg?é]:]l‘ BWGAL PUNNURCODE T‘Az"i-{.{g:méb 1
3 ' 83565 1] :‘114}\ | 3 WY |
ERNAI\ULM! T-lﬂ G A

it i ‘) . Morls: of ope)
,__',:.m_z'm : .
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CONTRACTOR

SECURITY PASS L

vaigry: 20/02/2019 -

Name'  HARIKRISHNAN AJAYAKUMAR

Shasslald plidu S

ID No - 332019035341 Azean il axo
Nationalty INDIAN :
SaffNo  MADINAS18 ks,

e I}
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o fA QUAL'TY NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING HOUSE |
07 E (An 1SO 9001:2002 Company)

- CAS.SONAISE CO-OP HEG. SOC. LTD , SHIV VALLABH AGAD, ASHOK AN BORT/ALI (EAS ). pAAAEAL - g
01°- 223248 J481. Telefax t 2% - 222896 3043 _E-mad ndisys Eyanas et Viclnin . '“““’“‘J‘M

R ey

0.1 NsPLMM/sofzoxa/ab _ te:-03,11.18

Figd

Nayom. E:;rgy Ltrmted J nrnnagar' You should repor't to Jamnagar Bronch office ot

TR l
s , = - . .
- " Yy - |

Iaddre.ss Proof |lkz Vofer |d passwr‘c drmng license, Adhar Ccrsi(ﬁnhout 1!-.

afemssw:llno?beready) S TR | FELL - . ke

Pm;s Book/ Cancel

Ie.d Cheque. (W|thou1 ﬂ"IlS gnta pass will not bz ready)

rms &
appomtrnent mll be sub JeCf to your acceptanca to the gemral te

s of ouf cnmporry which is attached "herewith this letter.
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(A OUALITY NON- OL mUCTIVE TESTING HOUSE )
: ~a . (AN %50 90017008 Company) .i’h};i
.rulcu nmce € 13 SUNRISE CO.OP HAG BOC L 1D | Sy VALLADK nmo,.\suonv.w nonw&uwn'! UIIBAL - 40 G4,
_Pheon # 91-223796 TIR1 Tedetye 000 223N04 LIRS im-l ndrpygyahon ¢am  Wohyite | r-a"dlwﬂ-'-'ﬂ"

Ref No ' NSPL/AM/SD/2018/81 Date:-03.1118

W, AKHIL RAT PRy g

%JQCI‘ Awomied condldotcs for Narnrg Emm lelted Jomnagcr_;hutdq__q

e i - Weare glaid to inform that youare m,h:r.iz,d bas:d on on interview at Armstech ['ng:m't'r‘s :
Pmn!c L-rmtcd at Kochu fur the post of QA/QC Engincer. Trmriﬂ: as per your quahfncclmn fo: Ihe '

*:f."!,“

e

Wh fe Ju:mng must have 1o bring rhr. fullumng docummis whlch are mondo!cry

1) Onginal czrt:fncates of academic quuhhcallon

L

5 2} ongumi cct’tlft:a!rd 1cchmcal qml fncnhonhhc ASNT Levcl II etc.’

33 Five passport size pholagrnphs.

\'

gote pass will not be rea d,r)
~ 5) Bank Pass Book/ Cancelled Cheque.(Without this gate pass will rot be r'cudy)'-
6) One set Xerox copy of ell dacuments.

7) Offer letter cbpy from NDT Systems Pvt, Ltd._

Please rote that your appoiniment will be subject fo your acceptance to the gcnc.ml terms ﬁ
conditiors of our compeny which Is ottached herewiththis letter.

chakfleg ] W brS B GUDE.Y B DAL A S CLIAE ANAEANA PA K (AN S ORRRACHA UE ¢ Bl oo
il T UL N LaM 23300 Ma W 'N:'“"' K mal oage r *‘Jruu-}ag-azq .~ u-! ‘lw
e ' JAE 2 191 Y G AL WAL A Bhni S4a LA ny b3 " pARA v
e e 081 .l ‘ﬂlif" IR el B 3108 2UN00E Ve s ASTREMY o4 suq"“_n APAGR AR
s SN i

Gt "‘"u‘ﬂﬂn-
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“This is issusd 3y “he

ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

HR/2019/UGP/1273

~ Reference : Employment Certificate- MOHITH M NAIR
. Purpose: For Migration Process (CANADA)

ARSI CUNFLEh Lir or

= . : o N
b oS F‘Onc, :-\Dr'-...ru\-, s._."-'.ru -

ST I < 2TBT136 FAX (0287 2782877

stechauratid plusiechengg com

16 March 2019

To Whom it May Concern

Fhis is to certify that “i4r Lchith M Nair” has been working with us as” Mechanical QC Enginer” in

aur organisation. fru~ =7 Ociober 2018 and still working at RII Site, Jamnagar.

Yours truly,
For PLUS TECH ENGG. PVI.LTD
" = 7

e

o DT s - -

(SWATHI GUPTHA]
{Jr HR Manager)

froal copy to - 1, Project Manager
2, Project HR

w5022 of Mr. Mohith M Nair on 01/03/2019
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Ref No.BT/LB/HR /41872018 /
16.09.2018

Sandeep Suresh
Jayananda Bhavan
Pennukkara, Chengannur
MOB: 8113039306.

e —

Appointment letter
Dear Sandeep ,

This refers to your application and Subsequent intersies 156 bttt g

that you have been Selected as Junior Mechanica Engineer 1rzinee
Probation of three maonthe (rom the date of Jainneg alone,

o ¢
-’hf NN S A

,.r'!" '.":f!'-‘ ‘: f"; .‘{.‘I(_frJ!" 't
your performance, wark knoviledege , timing, and ache o, e sfaetrny yois milh
be appointed ag perinarnent far ane year mth cligible ©alne g o rem woe -

« skt

For the smooth runimg of the I-Ammqemr,-n_1 PONCIES Yhier e . o Ll Lo sniute $d ohue
year in our company. You will be giving one month prior iniorisistinn sty tiene o o ae
leaving the organisation.

If you leave the Organisation without intimation one month <alary <hisll be dedicasd,

Your appointment is effective from the date of Joining and /ou will be regart marning
9.am at HOD.

We look forward to your arrival at our company and ase confident that you il flfil

your role in our company. Please let me know if you have any questions or if | czn do
anything to make your arrival easier.

Kindly sign the copy of this letter and enclosure as acceptance of the terns %
conditions and return the same to us, through mail.

We welcome you to our organisation and wish you'all the luck for 2 ngnt career with us
We are excited about the potential that you bring 1o our company
Best regards,

For Lee builders
Hima Babu

artnes
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MAKS LUTOMETION PYT LTD
. NECANBTHO o NEEESIEU 5 15 MAKS
YA COTThs8, (i I I,
% Kerii 5 45355, Wss.
OSTIN: SAAECMBIAMMIZE) PAN: BSECUBIMM [ N S5 GO0 IS TS5 65 o Wy s

e

December 5™, 2018 Tt W WAL SIARZ0 18108
Atfn: Mr. Aravind.T
Dear Mr. Aravind.T

Lettar of Appnintarent

Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Lisiter.

I take immense pleasure to confirm your appnintnent zZagisesrioy Troinees 1o fuz Desipn
Department at MAKS Astomation Privats Limited. § 2w ezger %o fuve o 2= pas of our team. 1
foresee your potential skills as 2 valoable conteifntor 1o anr company zad fos grovrt,

Your zppointment will comménce on December 18™, 2013,

Reporting Tinte: 9 a.m.
Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Emicne, Kallzm, Lamin

Your signing this appointment lmaadm’wmsymrm@mrfﬁe ez and condiios and that von
would bcjoﬁ'singusonﬂmgfmdat&

Looking forward to working with you.
Sincerely,

For MAKS Automation Private Limited

T.0. Suresh Kamar
|
- ADCDRESS: S MLCOMPLEX, WALAMOUS ZZANCNEZF D " WOIL A, CESA AT ' ! S, DA :
mfmw | GEET441358 | EALz Wmlmﬁmmmmm »
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PTL'ENTERPRISES LTD-KALAMASSERY
Pay elip for tha month of Oclober 20106
NAME : DHANANJAY RAJESH DEPARTMENT SIC . gt
CL.NO 118840 GRADE IAPPRENTICE
RATES : 5,500.00 Timo Rocords s
: Regular Days/Hours ~ § 20 /.00
PH 4]
Provious DaysHours - ;0 (0 ”
Leave Days/Hours 10 :
Off Days 14
EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS
- -. . = e
- BASIC 5o L iE 458 CANTEEN 120.00
PREV.PAY. - 30.00: 5 '~ OTHER DEDUCTIONS :0.00
PHPAY. = - 135484
- ARREARS . -, 890,00
COINS i 7 s saien
N . - .
- “TOTAL EARNINGS ' ':6,39667 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS . : 20,00 -
'NET EARNINGS '~ 16,376.67 -~ - * NET SALARY. 1 6,370.00
. - - Y . -_ ‘*‘
' i CNETPAY . :6470.00
N
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i RECPUITMENT & REVIEW bECT!ON
1\0 ﬁmm;mmvsscmm/g 2;\\'11/(;»\/2019 P e f“ﬁ?r,xoarc 01.04. 2019

'ﬁlM]@fShn/Smt/Kum s M3
C3WEEE 1 Gokul S g i
SH L Mattathumake (H)
< Puthcncha.ntha PO
o 5_.Valhkunnam T
e . Alannuzha 690501

Wxth rel‘erencc to. your applicatiun claiccl 27 11 2018 ant! h'wmg COHSMCI’C
-_academzc performancc. we are pleased to offer you the position of Graduate ApPﬂ! tlcp
(Mechanical Engg.] on a provismnal b'isis. _with the followmg terms and concilt:ons.

,Th!s apprenticeshtp training has been arrangcd under the J\DPFCTIUCE“I !-.ct 961 an
trammg w:111 be guvemed by the pmwsions of the smd Act as amended fmm- Im

.(b)’ *'I'he penod ofapprcnhcesh:p h'aming wﬂl bc one year from lhe d'm: 0[ ynur T orﬁﬁ
" training.and dunng this period you: “will. be paid a consolidated monihily: send b
;;;5000/-[Rupecs F;ve 'I‘housand only) "Io mhm ﬂlhw'mces shan be ndmis';tb; ¥

}‘us- 'ffer cf aPPrentIccsh h_J ct -10 }‘UUY hf’mf:‘» found mcchmliy hi

e compctcnt ‘medicalatl I r‘l_xﬁcale of Fitness, in' the enclosed for
° “issued by a Civil Surgeon or ' Distric Mcc_hc _OF[icer or a Modxcal Officer of equivalen
~ status mllopathj’} ‘should be submntzcc : .‘the ime ol‘repm ting  for training). In respec

e s of female candidate, a. cert;,‘jcate from a Ladg Medfca! Off‘cer of the nbovg s:
s {s on[q acceptable

Jmnmg

: [1} A dcclnration in the prcscnbocl I'::-rrn (Copy will be L,wen at thc time ot‘ Jommg)

e regard:ngynur marital status, 5t e

'memlin late_of birt na io'n"lit e
f b longs to ST); -Creamy C
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TEL. : 2780761, 2787136 FAX : (0261) 2792987

!‘ P OFF. : B-23, SARGAM COMFLEX. OPP BHULKA BHAVAN,
W‘, SURAT - HAZIRA ROAD, ADAJAN, SURAT - 395 000

b

EN G'NEERING PVT_ LTD' E-mail : plustechsurat@ plustechengg.com

g~ 24

HR/2019/UGP/1275 16 March 2019

Reference : Employment Certificate- JIDHU PRASAD
Purpose: For Migration Process (CANADA)

To Whom it May Concern

This Is to certify that “Mr. Jidhu Prasad” has been working with us as” Mechanical QC Engineer” in
our organisation, from 8" October 2018 and still working at RIL Site, Jamnagar.
This is issued by the request of Mr. Jidhu Prasad on 01/03/2019. .

Yours truly,
For PLUS TECH ENGG. PVT. LTD

Sl
(SW. UPTHA)
{Jr. HR Manager)

Email copy to:- 1, Project Manager
2, Project HR
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MAKS AUTOMATION PVT LTD

NEDUVATHOOR NEELESWARAMP.O MAKS 2
KOTTARAKKARA, KOLLAM (DIST) .
KERALA - 691506, INDIA.
GSTIN: 32AAECMB244M1Z8| PAN: AAECMB244M | CIN: U28195KL2005PTCO18708 | SSI REGN. NO: 32013110048 ;
iy
December 5 2018 RefNo: MAKS/HR/2018/06
| F
Attn: Mr. Praveen.G |
Dear Mr. Praveen.G g
Letter of Appointment
Welcome to MAKS Automation Private Limited,
I take immense pleasure to confirm your appointment as Engineering Trainees to the Production
Department at MAKS Automation Private Limited. I am eager to have you as part of our team I &
foresee your potential skills as a valuable contributor to our company and its ngth - [

Your appointment will commence on December 10™, 2018.

Reporting Time: 9 a.m, | B

Location: MAKS Automation Private Limited, Ezukone, Kollam, Kerala

Your signing this appointment letter confirms your acceptance of the terms and conditions and that you o
would be joining us on the given date. Vi

Lookiﬁg forward to working with you.
Sincerely,

For MAKS Automation Private Limited

Ezhukone (p.o.)\ = :,

T.O. Suresh Kumar ‘ 691505

f
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| MANTOVANI DI DHARTI PRIVATELIMITED. \* : MDPL

Regd. Office :

#6-3-1186/7. Flat No, 103, Sravya Vatika Building,

B.S Makiha, Begumpet, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500016

Tel. +91-40-234 12 163/64 | Fax: +91-40- 234 17 507 | E-mail : info@mddpl.in | www.mddpl.in
CIN NO" U74929TG2018PTC125502 | GSTIN No. 36AALCMI501C1ZK

Ref: MDPL/HR/2018/0L/046 " Date: 5™ March 2019

Mr. Amith G Nair,
Sreesallam,
Mannady PO,

Kerala State-691530.

Dear Mr. Amith,
Subject: Offer of Appointment

With reference to your application, we are pleased to appoint you in the position of “ Graduate
Engineer Trainee " in work level D 10  in our company for a period of 2 (two) years with a
Total Cost to Company (TCC) of Rs.2,00,000/- per annum. You are required to report for duty
on or before 09 March 2019 at Jafrabad Project. Please return the duplicate copy of this

letter, duly signed as confirmation of your acceptance to our offer.

Thanking you
Yours truly,

For Mantovani Di Dharti Private Limited.,

Utpa Ray,r q?’\“’?

General Manager (HR & Admin)
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AOTOCONTROL SYSTEMS
8 Ral Chambars, S M. Chowh,

Maninagar (E), \hﬁadnb‘d -380 008
02800016

(A1) CRE25431725, U?t- 0284¢
Fax:078-25332813
E-rrall s aoto.centrol By 3ho oo.n

©AQTY IRNzO 18/190,
13/12/2013

Dear Mr. Koshy

We arc glad to inform you that you arc appointed as Graduaic Traince hnis
satour Lomp'lny You are expected to join our company by 3% January 2019, Y ”“f '
‘appointment is subject to the following terms and conditions. - ;

Conditions: : - -
1. The place of Trammg is at (Juyuat I'mmmg will be for six d'w S per
. week
© 2. 15 days of casual leave and S days of medical leave is. permitted
annually :

Food and travel cxpcnqeq will be pl’OVldC b} the company

You are under probation for one year during which you are provided

- with stipend of Rs-10000/- pcr month. After successful complcﬁon of:""
- training and based on your performance you may be nppomted as a

; pcrm'mcnt employ at AOTO CONTROL SYSTE\TS

B

Wc expect (o’ Scc you soon
Thankmg s You ikt et
Yours Smcelcly S

v 'pneu‘ﬂid“ ¢ Products, liifported Sque(-gr-é Blade, ]\dydon Typc Ben n.ng
and Axr operated I’umpq for Rotary Prmtmg Mﬂtlunc

Ragd Dfﬂca 2, Shrcﬁ VarahiApp! 142, Numamyan SOCIOW Daxlnl Mamnagar 'Ahmedélbad-aﬁoom

ke 1
41 TR

| 'écénned by "CamScanner “
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BAP C@ﬁ‘astructure (Pvt)Ltd.

" Padippurackal
Near Chakkala Govt.LP School
Kayamkulam,

- A\*\ppuzha (Dist) 690502
Kerla, India

Maob: 9447140847 -
9446540847
" ”
H.-"x
|
N
i
-
Wiy
g
NAME: ABDULBASITH ISMAIL
DESIGNATION: PROJECT MANAGER
‘} cmail @ bapeoindiaie gmail.com
‘I | T This td card is the property ‘(.\-1 ih’\l-‘(,t} Infrastructure Pivate Ltd .
2 00
BABU PS
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gafe pass will not be ready)

6) One set Xerox copy of all documents, ' >

7) Offer letter copy from Mt Systems Pet. Lid,

Please note that your appomiment will & .

4) Ongma] addr'ess Proof like voter id, possporf dr'wmg hcehsa Adhar Cc:

subject to your acceptance to the qcnemHg-l‘rﬂS.

 conditions of our campany which is ot toched herewith this letter. ‘% gﬁ
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Academic Year 2015-2016

|
e

\

Enrollme _ ’ .
Name of the student \ nt \ PAine l):;‘(:::ﬁ:um \‘\ Remarks \
number B
s e M.Tech, MA College, MITTPEOL9,
\MAL}M Yijaynn \ ik \Kothamnngalam \ 30/06/2017 \
M.Tech, College of Rk
L 2 rshed. A.R % 12414039 \Enginccring, Aduot \ Admission No. 80 \
M.Tech, MA College, | MI17TPE022, 30" Jun \
\ 3 \Arun Ganga \ 12414040 \Kolhamangalam \ 2017
- MS, Dublin Institute of
M_\_/“ \Aryanv R \ 12414044 \Techmlogy, treling \ D17124136 \
M.Tech (Distant), ADM/1/2018/ADMIT/ \
\ : \G°k“‘ Pradeep \ 12414060 \m"rs, Pilani \ AHT7923319
| 6 |IrfanHarees | 12414064 | MBA, IIT Roorkee | ID Card, 13/07/2017 |
MBA, School of
- Distance Education, Enrolment No.
7 | e YVarghcss 12414070 | oy athiarUniveristy, 16ABPMN0358
Coimbatore
; ; MS, FANSHEWE 1d No. 0862124, Issued
\ ¢ \S"m’ i \ i \Collegc, London \ 2017 \
Marine Engineering,
Samudra Institute of Roll No. G2329, 1*
9 Sree Mukunthan.S 12414112 Masifime Stodles. Sep 2017
Mumbai
. M.TECH, 1 No
10 | Sreejyothi R 12414114 | AmrithaVishwaVidyap :
eetham, Coimbatore CV.EN.P2EDL17030
M.TECH,
AmrithaSchool of
11 | Aswin Subash 12414049 | Engineering, AM.EN.P2TF17005
AmritapuriCampusValli
kkavu
; MBA, Amrita
12 | AnantuSatish 12414031 | Viswavidyapeetham, CB.BU.P2MBA17023
Coimbatore
MS, Halmstad
\ 13 \Abhl]lthMKumar \ 12414003 \University, s \ RefNo. HH-90010 \
. LLB, Govt. Law
14 | Sachu.S.N 124 ;
\ achu.S.Nair \ 14102 \College, Triveribtim \ 1d No. 00934 \
15 | Vishal.V.Mammen | 12414120 | SDMIMD, Mysore | 1dCard. 17094 |
. M.Tech TKM Colle
16 | Ajay Gopal B 1 ge
\ YT \ i \ofEnginecring \ 2016
17 \Amn Iypeldichandy \ 12414041 \B““““““ of Applied

Technology Petroleum \ Do, Dbaeses \
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Engineering(BAPT),
Southern Alberta
Institute of Technology,
Canada

18 | ShishirR

12414107

M.Tech
Nanotechnology, NIT
Calicut

ID No. M170474NS

Y
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MAR ATHANASIUS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

%'“;4* ""' Kothamangalam - 686666, Kerala
Ph. 0485 2822363, Web Site: www.mace.ac.in

AKHIL VIJAYAN

Departnent :Mechanical Engg. - TPE

Admn. No. :M17TPE019
Date of Birth : 30/08/1994 )

Al ||||\||l||||||||||4l||| *
I t;}f_ el : _

Prmcupal
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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ADDOR

s L T R o L

SEstablished by IHRD, a Govt of Kerala undertaking! -.
Manakkala (P0), Adoor, Pathanamthitta Dist ~
Kerala PIN : 691 551 www.ceadoor.ihrd.ac.in

STUDENT IDENTITY CARD
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MAR ATHAN&&EU&

COLLEGE OF ENG]NEERH‘&G

| ';“f""ﬁl Kothamnngalam 686666. Kerala
Ph 0485 2822363 Web Site: www,mace ac. in

fﬂ;v*

e ——

e

- e

e———

Adenn. Noo- - Mmpeozz
Date of Blrth 05!11!1994

T

—ny

™ 4

LUMELIEUEN 30/06/2019
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Work Integrated
Learning Programmes

BITS Pilani

Pilani Dubai Goa ' Hyderabad

Admission Offer

Ref: Adm/1-2018/AdmiVAHT7923319

Dear GOKUL PRADEEP,

Congratulations! We are pleased 1o inform you that based on your educational background, professional experience and work profile, you have
been provislonally selected for admission to the M.Tech. Manufacturing Management.

To confirm your admission, you required to submit INR 64,000.0/- (towards one time Admission Fee of INR 16,500/-, and Semester Fee of INR
47,500.0/-). You can make this payment through the Admission Centre using Netbanking/ Credit Card/ Debit Card.

Click here to login to the Admission Center now and make the fee payment.
You must pay the fee by Jul 10, 2018,

Upon successful payment, you will receive your BITS ID Number and login information to Taxila - the BITS Pilani e-learning portal. You will also
be allotled your individual BITS Pilani email ID.

Please nole that in case you decide 1o discontinue from the programme after confirmation of admission and registration, you will forfeit the entire
Admission Fee and Semesler Fee of INR 64,000.0/-.

Work Integrated Learning Programmes offer a unique learning methodology that demands commitment to upholding the high academic
standards of BITS Pilani, along with meeting the work-related demands of your employer organisation. You are expected to be employed for the
entire duration of the programme. ;

Information related to schedule of classes will be shared In the next few weeks.

| GOKUL PRADEEP herewith accept the admission offer as per above stated conditions and also confirm my Registration for the First Semester
of my degree offered in First Semester 2018 - 19 of BITS calendar for the four courses as given below:

Course No. Course Title Units
MM ZG515 Quantitative Methods 4
MI\..I ZG522 Total Quality Management 4
MM ZG533 Manufacturing Planning & Control 5
MM ZG541 Product Design 5
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FANS HAWE
Sooraj

Ravi

0862124

-y

" .F,’_"__f"g-f -

e e <A et AT i G v ;‘WM/_JA dies
e e 2

S ¢
- .. t‘l}

This card is the property of Fanshawe College.

Please report lost, damaged or found cards to:

Office of the Registrar, Fanshawe College
Room E1012, P.O Box 7005, London, Ontario NSY 5R§&

Fanshawe Student Union website: www.fsu.ca
Fanshawe College website: www.fanshawec.ca
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ANHE)

'_ 10405 Ma harashtra

] Name ‘- Sreemukunthan Sarachandran Pillai
{ Course ‘- GME Batch:- GME -23

T dRolINO :-G2329 _
e Vahd From - 18t Bept 2017 To 31tt Aug 2013 i
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Anantu Satish
CB.BU.P2MBA17023

VAT

valid upto : 30-04-2019 Chalrperson - ASB
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Page 1

Notification of International Master
g”;VBFSitY Admissions in Sweden Selection Results g;"ﬁ;@g’:‘;&g‘"”m"
12
SE10653 Stockholm 2018-06-04
Sweden

ABHIJITH MUKUNDAN KUMAR

POKKATTU HOUSE, PUTHIYAKAVU P
Application no. 11099403

Personal code no. 19930611-T536 690101 ALAPUZHA
INDIEN

This is your admissions notification with the results of selection for the autumn semester 2018

Understanding your results

Admitted - If you have been offered a place, you will see the term ‘Admitted’ next to the Master’s programme.

Reserve - ‘Reserve’ appears next to the programme to which you have been placed on a waiting list. Whether or

not you are offered a place depends on how many accepted students plan on attending. The university will contact
you if a place should become available.

Deleted - If you have been admitted to a programme that you ranked higher, those with a lower ranking have been
cancelled and are marked ‘Deleted’ in your notification (you can only be admitted to one Master's programme).
‘Deleted’ may also indicate that you did not fulfil the entry requirements for that programme.

Questions

For questions regarding admission, please visit our Support Centre at www.universityadmissions.se/en/faq for
contact information.

For questions regarding scholarships that you may have applied for in Sweden, please contact the organisation or
university issuing the scholarships.

For questions regarding your residence permit for studies, please contact the Swedish Migration Agency.

For any further information that you require, please contact the university in question.

Appeals

The right to appeal is restricted to decisions regarding general and specific entry requirements; the selection results
as such cannot be appealed. The appeal must be made in writing. Instructions for your appeal can be found at
Universityadmissions.se at the following link: www.universityadmissions.se/en/appeals.

The best way to submit your appeal (Appeals form plus a copy of this notification) is by scanning your documents
and uploading them on Universityadmissions.se. You can find instructions under the ‘Documents’ tab when you log

in to your account. You can also submit your appeal by regular post to Appeals, University Admissions in Sweden,
R 312, SE-106 53 Stockholm, Sweden.

Please note: letters of appeal concerning the following universities should be addressed to the vice-chancellor of
the university: Chalmers University of Technology, Ersta Skéndal Brécke University College, Stockholm School of
Economics, Jonkdping University, The Red Cross University College of Nursing, Sophiahemmet University College,
Johannelunds theological university college and Stockholm School of Theology.
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VISHAL V MAMMEN

DIRECTOR

“Scanned by CamScanner



D.O.B.:2003.1994

Blood Group : B+ve

Residential Address :

Ambiyil House, Vadakadathcavu.

Adoor, Pathnamthitta - 691 D20,
Kerala.

Contact : 9656620260
vishal17094sdmimd.ac.in

If found please return to -

Shri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara

Institute for Management Development (SDMIMD)
No. 1, Chamundi Hill Road,

 Siddarthanagar, Mysore - 570 011
Ph : 0821 - 2429 722/161

{E www.sdmimd.ac.in

¥ Validity_ : March 31, 2019
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AP] ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

(A Kerala State Government University)

' Folio No. KTUIAR(EXAM)/2036/17/2/3638 Thiruvananthapuram
07/08/2018

Provisional Degree Certificate

Certified that
Srl./Smt. AJAY GOPAL B

has provisionally qualified for the award of the Degree of

Master of Technology (M.Tech)

Branch _ & Fe ’,I ; MEcHANICAL ENGINEERING

Specialisation i : . INDUSTRIAL REFRIGERATION AND CRYOGENIC
ENGINEERING

' College of Study 3 | TKM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIMG

Register Number i EQ_I,-TKM16MEIRD1

Month and Year of Passing 7 ‘E : } _¢_JULY-201B

CGPA" i: ugg . /

Verifiod by:

E Section Officer; e d W
_ Controllér of Examinations

*Cumulative Grade Palnt Avernga

I S1. No. : 15075 Email: university@kiu.edudn + Websiter www.ktu.edu.in P
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ID #: 000796564
Program: BAPT

CARD: 1 2300812018 ||I|||\ 0 O R
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SAIT

Soulhoin Alliaris
Inetitite of Technolugy

.? VA Wby Bsgieninpe H00Y
A
A

Lalvary Albwila 174 614
Lanatla

[
\k\! 1ol tiew 1 127 204 04k

safl e

September 14, 2018

To Whom It May Concern:

Re: Arun lype Idichandy
StudentID#: 000796564

Date of Birth: 12 March 1995

Please accept this letter as confirmation that the above-mentioned student is enrolled as a

full-time student at SAIT in the Bachelor of Applied Technology Petroleum Engineering (BAPT)
Degree Program.

Please note that a work authorization is required to participate in two credit work experiences
of 450 and 300 hours each, which are integral parts of this program. The practicum Is
designed to assess and to verify the student's competency in a variety of technical,
professional, and interpersonal functions in a job situation within the energy industry.

Program: BAPT

Level of Study: Applied Degree

Start Date: 4 September 2018

End Date: 24 April 2020

Sincerely, | g P
Mark Butler

Director, International Centre

international Centre

Southern Alberta Institute of Technology
403.284.8852

international@sait.ca

oLl s 018761749692
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NA‘I‘IONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CALICUT
NIT Campus (PO ), Kozhikode - 67_3 601 Kerala India ﬁ

s _ wwwmtc acm

Nape: sHpstn

Roll No: M170474NS
Programme M TECh/M P'an

ValidUn tor 3152019

or tlll_the.reg;_s_tratlon is valid '

= :

--?'i

1

: Signature of Issuing Authority | ;'

e _S_i'gﬁaf;g(e of Card Holder ,‘_ﬂ__-i-f-i;'i;.,_ o i
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GATE 2017 Scorecard

Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering _

ils

Céndidate Detal

\ Registration Number
H ME17S27032078 _

: Examination Paper .

Mechanical Engineering (ME)

Drgeruiry Inabll

( Cantiale's Sigs

6, 2017 to March 26,2020

Performance

*Normalized marks for multisession papers

=+  candidate is considered qualified if the =&“\rw secured are greater than or o ual
o the qualifying marks mentioned for the category for which valld category i ﬁ.\m L. Lhafy ...\ "

certificate, if applicable is produced iong with this scorecard.
March 26, 2017 Prof. Govird Josaph Chakeapan)
017 on bahall of HEB-GATE, for MURD

Digital Fingerprint : 57d2569e8319d3ecad2214{4lTfafc2e

’ Organizing Chairman, GATE 2
The GATE 2017 score is calculated using the formula

(—My)
GATE Score = 5¢+(5: — 35,
L4 ﬁ nu Aﬁﬁ == _Inu
where,
M is the marks obtained by the candidate in the paper, mentioned on this score card in GATE 2017
M, is the qualifying marks for general category candidate in the paper
M, is the mean of marks of top 0.1% or top 10 {whichever is larger) of the candidates who appeared in the paper (in case of
multi-session papers including all sessions)
5, =350, is the score assigned to M,
5, =900, is the score assigned to M,

e GATE 2017 score formula, M,is usually 25 marks (out of 100) or p + 0, whichever is greater, Here p is the mean anddis

Codes for XE and X

AKE: Engineering Sciences

A-Engineering Mathematics {compulsory)
B-Fluid mMechanics
c-Material Science
p-Solid Mechanics
m.._..:m:,_..ua‘.:minw
f-Polymer Science an

G-Food Technalogy _
I.b_:.omﬁ—.m:n and Oceanic Sciences

d Engineering

st in Engineering (GATE) 2017 was organised by Indian Ins!

andard deviation of marks of all the candidates who appeared in the paper.
Qualifying in GATE 2017 does not guarantee ei
Admitting institutes may conduct urther tests

ther an admission to a post-graduate program or 3 scholarship/assistantship.
and interviews for final selection.

L Paper Sections (compulsory section and any other two sections)

XL: Life Sciences
p-Chemistry (compulsory)
Q-Biochemistry

R-Botany

5-Microbiology
T-Zoology

U-Food Technology

ute of Technology Roorkee on behall of the

itude Te!
mqmn_:m._mn..”uﬂ”w—“:u_.q:cs goard (NCB) for the pepartment of Higher Education, Ministry of Human Resource Development (MHAD),
jariond :
‘gvernment of India.
| - e -
S
et
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ME (16-17]

Acad®mic Year 2016-2017

| Name of the student

Enrollme
nt

- number

Name of the Course &
- College

Remarks

Sreyas.U.Nair

13414110

MS, FANSHAWE,
London

ID No. 0884379

SreelaluSudhan

13414107

MS, FANSHAWE,
London

ID No. 0884380

PremOommen

13414084

Deakin University,
Australia

ID No. 218439704

Akash Jayan

13414008

Rhine-Waal University
of Applied Sciences,
Germany

ID No. 24942

Don P Jose

13414046

Centennial College,
Canada

ID No. 301042272

Gokul.S.Kumar

13414055

MS, FANSHAWE,
London

ID No. 0880575

Sandeep S Kumar

13414098

Lal BahadurShastri
Institute of
Management, New
Delhi

Member Id. 182PF18

SibinSajan

13414104

Masters, University of
Winsdor, Canada

Student Id. 105079260

Sajad A

13414093

Amrita School of
Engineering

AM.EN.P2TF17014

Sooraj S Vignesh

13414105

SCMS Cochin School
of Business

ID No. FK-3221

e

Akhil S Nair

13414014

M.Tech,
AmrithaSchool of
Engineering, Kollam

Id No.
AM.EN.P2TF18001

Ashwin K Johnson

13414040

PG diploma, Quality
engineering
management , Lambton
College of Applied Arts
and Technology,
Toronto, Canada

Id No. C0728191

13

Justin K Babu

13414068

Quality Enginerering
Management, Lambton
College of Applied Arts
and Technology,
Toronto, Canada

Student Id No.
C0737981, Issue Date:
5™ Feb 2018

14

Sanju Eappen George

D R

13414099

Pre Sea Training
Course, MMS Maritime

Id No. 1281

india Pvt Ltd

i |

72 5 A,

/,;v.ﬁa
57
e
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Somakumar

0880575
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| 000505806
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' 3 37 RN T g S e 8 P TN
R La“aMFShasff’Hﬁ-éﬂ%ﬂe Si Management
s (Recognised by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt of India)
Plot No. 11/7, Sector-11, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 '
Tel. No.: 011-25307700 (100 Lines)

Membership/ID Card
Member ID : 182PF18

Name : SANDEEP S, KUMAR
Course :PGDM
Yr of Admn. :

Roll No.:182/18 |

15.06.2018 Valid Upto:30.03.2020
Phone No. :8606420498

Address  :H. No. 144, Kulangara

Vadakkathil, Asranan Nagar,
West Kollan-2, Kerala- 691002

-'«,I"‘.. - .'"
e - 't
i .‘J b
-
. 3 - ! 3
Mo e r B g A % e
BE .. R w— by
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: N Facalty of Graduate Srodics & OfEce of Qaaliry Assurzace
UniversitysVWindsor 201 Semset Avenae
Winder Orurio Camela N93 374
T 319 253 2000 (2109)

. ﬁr e gwinduar et
- A
July 18,2018

Sibin Sajan Student ID: 105079260
VILAYIL PUTHEN VEEDU KADAMPANAD SOUTH POPerson Access Code5175
KADAMPANAD - (PAC):
Adoor 691553, DLI: 019358946722
India
Dear Sibin,

Congratulations! We are pleased to offer you admission to the University of Windsor in the following
graduate program:
Academic Program (Level of Admission): M.Eng. [Mechanical Engineering] (Master's Candidate

(M2)
Academic Program Start Date: 2019 Winter
Enrollment Status: Full Time

This offer of admission is made provided that you meet the following conditions:
(i) maintain a competitive average for entrance to the above program and,
(ii) submit the following item(s) by the required Due Date(s).

Conditions and Provisions:
Transeript(s):

Confirmation of degree completion must be received by the University of Windsor by the stipulated
deadline. Documents must be received directly from your institution, or delivered in a sealed envelope
issued by your institution, to the Office of the Registrar-Graduate Division.

Date Due: April 1, 2019

Final transcripts indicating all courses & grades must be submitted prior to the end of the first academic
:.E&Sq Documents must be received directly from your institution or delivered in a sealed envelope issued
. mm.nn_ud UB_.r. institution to the Office of the Registrar-Graduate Division.

Date Due: April 1, 2019

Other Requirements:

larships, graduate/tcaching assistantships, and rescarch assistantships are not available to students
Scholarships, B
accepted into this program.

OEon for Fall 2018 is full. Your u_.._u:n.._:os—_umwnnnnozmmn_n..ﬂ.._no_.g_._.nﬂua_o.
ram for A
The MEDg prog

Page 1 of 2
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Fmropn i .\ﬂnw‘..éﬁ. it _...Er one , e
TP : &mm_.ﬂwbun. and -—rs_:. i
H.:.nw:w nam Accommodation: The C_.___:.E_.v of W
additional information is provided at

¥1 A LR

International students please note: This is your official, final _unono_.nnanwE; L
to apply for your study permit. This letter has been issued n_ng.gg

Sincerely,
G z\a
Patricia Weir :

Dean, Faculty of Graduate Studies
University of Windsor

Page 2 of 2
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Facairy W Crmbaaie 3
é UniversityoMindsar 0 Smivome o O g S
Windvar, Untann, Canady N Spa
T 519 253 Mo (240
W windear ey graduase

Must present your valid student study permit to the Iternationg) g,

5 9 Udeny Cemy,
the last day to add courses within the first term of registration, e ang,, Mas,
M .
%) i, |
To reserve your place in this program you must confirm your neeeptance of gy, Offer op A |
i |
August 08, 2018. - Missig,, b

Additional Information: )

Please ensure that you have sufficient funds to meet all of your needs before accepling _.__mz ofly,

Program fees and Term Start Dates: This information can be found at EEEE«E;EE.EEEE& fbe
while a tuition fee estimator is alsg provided at i i 0§ A

Living Expenses: A reasonable minimum estimate for g graduate student with no dependents is $10,000 por

year ($14,000 per year if have one dependent). These expenses are in addition to tuition (does not inelude
compulsory incidentals), books, and health insurance,
Housing and Accommodation: The Universi

ty of Windsor offers on-campus housing and meal plang;
additional information is provided at Eggﬁ o
—EEEEEEEEBE“ This is your official, final letter of acceptance. h
to

Please present (his loiter
apply for your study permit. This letter has been issued electronicully,

Sincerely,
Patricia Weir ; .

Dean, Faculty of Graduate Studjes
University of Windsor

Page 2 o2
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Akhil S Nair

M.Tech Thermal and Fluids
AM.EN.P2TF 18001

2018-2020

\M&u‘{‘\‘ ' |

Principal
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IDENTITY/CARD (noT TRANSFERABLE)

Sir Mohamed Yusuf Seamen Welfare Foundation
Registered Office : Jahaz Mahal Annexe, 170 - K,
Samander Point Estate,

Worli, Mumbai - 400018 Maharashtra
Tel.: 24938740, 24933324

IF FOUND, PLEASE RETURN T0
Nhava Panvel Taluka, Dist. Raigad - 410206, Maharashtra
Tel 27212800, 27212828

/%__Q-’-'
- CAPT. (Dr.) ASHUTOSH APANDKAR
olders Signature

PRINCIPAL

Roll No.1102
Name : Sanju Eappen George
No.07 .
Course : _GME Batch : ;
40-2019 G-

Valid uo to: 01-11-2018 to 31
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Table B.4.5b Higher Studies for the past three academic years

T
— ' UG in Mechanical Engineering 2017-2018
Hat : _ Enrollme
._S‘l.No. | Name of the student 2 Name of the Course & 3o e
Sl S College
number | .
1 | AmarG 14414020 | M-Tech, Collegeof | 4 41 N6, 106
Engineering , Adoor
o Great Eastern Institute | Roll No.
D
P | Clllig 14414050 | e Maritime Studies | 201810GME21

MBA, University

3 Sreehari T R 14414111 | Institute of Admn No. 201820045
Management
Master of Professional o
4 | PraveenRaj 14414093 | Engincering, Univeristy | 00 oa o N
of Technology Sydney
Master of science,
5 | Yedhukrishnan R 14414124 | Logistics and supply 18" Sep 2019
chain management
Post Graduate Diploma
in Supply Chain
6 | Vimal Manohar 14414118 | Management, Cape 11“7};10- 20191366,
Breton Univeristy, January 2019
Canada
Graduate Diploma in
Engineering with
strands in
Mechatronics, Offer letter dated, 9™
7 Amal Dev 14414118 Structures and Building | March 2019 ’
Services, Wellington
Institute of Technology,
New Zealand
sienery University of Bristol, Student N
isty Reenu 14414045 | MSc in Advanced udent No: 1972749,
g | sy Composites 24" April 2019
s Lambton College, Student Id No:
9 | Anoop U Kurup 14414032 | Toronto, Canada C0768989, 27" March
(Higher studies) 2019 ’
— :
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&
V/ e UNIVERSITY
\ . & OF TECHNOLOGY
o SYDNEY

J/m,\mu CRICOS Provider Code 00099F

21 November 2018
Mr Pra :
_Amownwmmﬂwwmmw%:m:am: :
258, 2nd Floor '+ Cimited - India - New Delhi
Mm Commercial Cenre
meamwy___ww Enclave

ew Delhi 110
INDIA -
Application Number: 237173
Dear Mr Sadanandan

LETTER OF OFFER

We are pleased to offer You a place in the following course at the University of Technology Sydney:

Course: M of Professional E ing - Mechanical Engineering

Intake: Autumn 2019

Further information about this offer can be found in the foll

ing attached d

1. Offer Summary - provides course and tuition fee information, terms and conditions and details on how to accept this
offer;

2. Acceptance Form - for you to complete, sign and return to UTS;

i

General Estimate of Annual Costs - provided for your w._?n_._mzo: and should be used as a general guide only. You
should not consider that this exhaustively sets out all possible expenses or classes of expenses. All costs are
approximate and subject to increases;

4. Further Information - general information that you must read;

ds for International Students Studying in Australia - important
t of Protocol on Fees and Refun ! . 2o
% ﬂﬂwﬂdﬂﬂ: for your reference regarding fees and refunds; and

UTS Release Protocol - the procedure govemning requests for fers to other providers.
% to Purchase Your Visa Length OSHC through Medibank — the i ions on how to purch
. How to ]
i clcoming you to the University of Technology Sydney.

your OSHC

We look forward to w
Yours sincerely

Mr Tain Watt

-President (International)
Deputy Vice-

Chancellor and Vice
uTs JNTERNATIONAL

" s
Main C2! padwiry
P9 ,mm_.umm_h.i_n
531 F+6120504 _umh:!
au

41
746128510 boal | uls.edht
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ha o UNIVERSITY

e OF TECHNOLOGY
e SYDNEY

CRICOS Provider Code DO0R9F
ACCEPTANCE FORM
. Application No.
237173
UTS INTERNATIONAL - PO BOX 123, BROADWAY NSW 2007, AUSTRALIA
TITLE: Mr
Mﬁﬂm:b‘ NAME: Sadanandan
N NAMES: Praveen Raj
DOB: 06 June 1996
Muwm_ﬂ.—wm praveenprs96@gmail.com
e : Master of Professional Engincering - Mechanical Engineering
5 Autumn 2019
DATE of OFFER: 21 November 2018
Country of Birth: INDIA Where will you lodge your application
isa?
Nationality: INDIA m_w.m .ﬂ'u_.mmh_.n.w_uﬁ.ww:. Mode courses)
Passport Number: M5157397 Country:
City:
Please provide your Address:
AUSTRALIAN contact
details (if available):

" Phone:

itend toincly de any other person (s) in your student visa application? Yes E Mo E
Do you t

If yes, please list details of each person below

1\\|\|\|z\§n\\||| Relationship Passport # Date of Birth

person | _—

person 2 e S

Person 3 _—

n 4 . LA : o .
_Hmnmmlll.lllllll ] intended to be included) in this visa appl or any family member (even
any ?...‘nmo_._?v __.-o,..—anﬂﬁo_. lia) previously had a visa application, rejected, lled or have .:u. yed (

Have you. t intend 1@ ﬂnmte_ 1o hi no_._._.us

if Ew«wnﬂﬂm% in Australia or any other

your/thel

o PR & ¥
e E " D + 10 the above question, please do not | ﬂ_ I with signing and accepting this form/ offer. You are
ou answered .tﬂ.aw gternational by emailing repeEts cu.a)
“M__..w-na 1o comtact ¢ of age when you arrive in Australia and before your course commences?
er 18 yor

will you be v

Yes D No ﬂ“ bove question, you must organise your own accommodation and welfare arrangements in
ed e 5" 10 the o' ,__u_:,_ ¢ approved by the Department ol Home AfTairs,
nswel angeime ’
1 you o7 These nrr
lia.
_?:m_:.u
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Cape
w:w__no_;

Fst<mﬁm:< C
Enrolmeny Servicers, \. ,‘,

_ January 17, 2019
ID Number: 20191366

VIMAL MANOHAR

~ numﬁmmvh

689511
Dear Vimal,

Welcome to Cape Breton University!

Enclosed you will find a Notice of Acceptance and a Schedule of Fees which you will require to apply for
study visa at the nearest Canadian Consulate or Embassy. This offer of admission is open for one

"alendar year.

You are now eligible to apply for on-campus residence accommodations. ,ﬂ.i application is _.w.<m:mc_m mﬁ.
E.Gm_._‘__fo_:mmzm.ncc.n&mﬂﬁmxnmcnmr Your username is the prefix of your assigned O,mc email address ie.
cbuldabe) and your password is your date of birth (yy/mm/dd). .:. you have not 3.8:.& your Omc email
address, please contact helpdesk@cbu.ca. If you have any questions about the residence application please

contact Doug Connors at doug_connors(@cbu.ca.

1 d the enclosed International Checklist for details on the next steps you should take to begin the
Please rea

registration process.

cbu.ca. If you have any questions about your arrival on the CBU

; 3 Jease Visit WWW. :
For more _”_wo_.s.wmn”%”nm ME. _:83%02 Advisor, Donalda Johnston-Roper, at 902-563-1278 or
campus, please :

by email at donalda_johnston cbu.ca.

All the best,

e

1 h
%ﬁﬂ-ﬂhﬂﬁﬁ“”ﬁ.ﬂ%ﬁﬁmmonm Support
nte

-1330
phone: ,m.ow.mom "] cbu@cbu.ca

250 Grand Lake Road, Sydney, NS Canada B1P 6L2 |

#
ﬂ_
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Cape
Breton 20445 ,_
University _
Enrnlment Services (6. 118 15 PRINTED ON WATERMARKED |
nm____”:_ HOLD TO THE LIGHT TO VIEW,

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE
January 17, 2019
VIMAL MANOHAR )
ANJANAM CHERIYANAD PO CHENGANNUR ALAPPUZHA
KERALA IN
689511

Birth Date: 1996/08/27

Gender: Male

Student ID #: 20191366 -

Program: Post-Baccalaurcate Diploma in Supply Chain Management

Length of Program: Two Yecars

Year of Study: One of Two

Start Date: May 6, 2019

Condition of Acceptance: None

Internship: No

Exchange Student: No

Tuition: Refer to Attached Enclosure

Scholarship: No

Expiry Date of Offer: One calendar year (alternate start dates include: September 4, 2019,

January 6, 2020, May 4, 2020).

CBUDLI #: 019391556824

Jeanine Murphy

International Admissions Support
Cape Breton University

T - 902-563-1330

F - 902-563-1371
International_cbu(@cbu.ca
www.cbu.ca

International students attending Cape Breton University must be in possession of a VALID STUDY

PERMIT, indicating their specific attendance at Cape Breton University or one that states they are

allowed to attend any university in Canada, pursuant to the Canadian Immigration Act _..._anwozzonr that
. o ﬂ—

it may take up to four months to obtain a Canadian visa.

Faw (902 5631371 Emall; sdmissions el

QGrand Laka Road. Sye 69, NS Can
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student policy requirements.

< WelTec

Phone: 0200 WELTEC (915 832)
petone: 21 Kensington Avenue, Petend
Texabul Ausha: 85 Dixon St, Te Aro, Welllngton
Wallington Schosl of Haspitality: 52 Cuba Street, Wellington
Auekdand: 450 Queen Street, Auckland

UNCONDITIONAL OFFER OF PLACE

This offer i i

e :mammw%w“m:_m Mﬂ“_,\.. <w_s._ for the purposes of gaining a visa to study at WelTec, when it is submitted by the

|mIILm it e offer. This offer is null and void if an agent other than that named on this offer of place, submits
application. PLEASE CONFIRM ACCEPTANCE OF THI

OFFER BY 11 APRIL 2019

The student whose details follow has been offered a place at WelTec in a full-ime programme which meets foreign

Student name Amal DEV
mma ”w z_w, 20 September 1996
ountry of erigin India
Agent | Branch Santa Monica Study Broad Pvt Ltd
Current address C-\ Bio-Arcade Building, Layam Road
Emakulam, India
Programme HV4530 Graduate Diploma in Engineering with strands in Mechatronics,
Structures and Buildin es (Level 7)
Programme start date " 22 July 2019
Programme finish date 03 July 2020
Length of programme | credits  One academic year | 120 credits
Year of study First year of study
Type of study Tertiary full-time
Scheduled vacations 30 November 2019 to 23 February 2020
Campus location WelTec Petone Campus
International Orientation Compulsory for new students .
Date: Friday 19 July 2019 commencing at 10:00am. Report to WelTec
Intemational, Ground Floor—T Block, 21 Kensington Avenue, Petone
ian Student Fee NZ$20,511.00°
2019 Fore3 .uﬁmanﬂam%@ma&%%ﬁnﬁ%sagamﬁuggﬁﬁﬂ This fee
includes insurance cover for medical, travel and limited personal effects
the above student has been ::nm_..m_..g to ensure that they are able to participate effectively in the
»nq&mmaﬁwh“su::_norm programme offered meets this prospective student’s proficiencies and career intentions.
p L ‘
. oved ?%E%%Lgaﬁgsﬁmm&g&minﬁ%ihﬁﬁﬂ
Al WelTec ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂia%s&mﬁ@ﬁa seﬁai%aeﬁﬁis%gﬁ
Education %5&%qmﬁgﬁﬁ%agﬁzwﬂﬁgaasgﬁﬁggag
.m\\\. _ jance Officer Date: 09 March 20
geryl Kean  nternet .003__35_ S 8 19
i _qou_ii._..ax-_s-s insufficient enrolments 2

the ight o cance! 2
welrecres"™

Scanned by CamScanner



Fhone: 0800 WELTEC (935 812)

n Pétone: 21 Kensington Avenue, Petone
@ m — m n T Kihul Ausha: 85 Dixon $1, TeAro, Wellington
y Rt \iellington Schadl of Hospitality: 52 Cuba Street, Wellington

Aucklznd

o WHATE WARNNGH & ta Awaklrang!

FEES MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE ENROLMENT IS CONFIRMED.

Data; 9 March 2019
Student name | Date of birth; ~ Amal DEV_ | DOB: 20/09/1996
Frogramma: HV4530 Graduate Diploma in Engineering with strands in Mechatronics ,

Structures and Buildi

ices (Level 7)

Compulsory Foreign Student Fee breakdown

Tuition fee NZ§ 18,791.76
Adminlstration fee (International) NZ§ 215,00
Madical and travel Insurance fee* NZ$  546.00
Cours relaled costs (malerials, leamer levy & account fees) NZ§ 95824
Miscellaneous faes (feas for corse text-books are ot included in the Foreign Student Fee) NZ§ 0.0
Total Foreign Student Fee NZ$ 20,511.00

For & list of textbooks and course cquipment please reler to the following link

LIPS Www wellec.ac. nz/ass els\Up oads/Enginesring-Tex boak-Lisl-2018- f
hitprs: _sgunmn.E&&E&%sm&mégg.@ag.na&.gan&

“Fual detalls of Eﬁﬂw default Medical and Travel Insurance Policy for Internationa I Students is available on our website, or by
einiailing . parWelee, ac.
Additional fees if homestay accommodation required
Accommodalion placement fea NZ$  250.00
Homestay fee for adult students (four weeks) NZ§  1,120.00
Homestay fee for students aged under 1 four weeks
lay 4 years ) NZ§$  1,160.00
Payment of fees

_:a_._m_aEwsmznswmagnu_mms_ﬁﬁﬁama by making an 553%:&§
bank account to the WelTec Western Union account, See further details at

wallec ac nz/INTERNATIONALSTUDENTS/H wioPay/tabid/928/Default as X

Alternatively maka a Bank Transfer (telegraphic transfer) to WelTec's bank account using the details below
Please include your full name and date of birth, ,

Bank name: Bank of New Zealand, Petone Branch, Wellington, New Zealand
Account name: Wellinglon Institute of Technology

Account number: 02:0544-0013731-04

SWIFT code; BKNZNZ22

.anﬁ%z__..%.fe%u..__gugccqan Es:__.s_‘uam..
| to:ilesseve i lteg ac.nz/INTERNATI

Fees payment receipt

A teceipt will bs lssued once the payment is tecelved and cleared. This may take up 1o ten working days.

Wellee is governed by the Crown Entities Act, tha Ethication Act, and Wet

Tec Council requiations in regard
individual fee account is mainlained for each enollod sty 10 student foos, An

WolTec resorves the nght o cancel this programmne I eco ot insutfclont onrclmons
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Elic University of
LI BRISTOL

Postgraduate Admissions
Directorate of Extemal Relations
University of Bristol

31 Great George Streat

Bristol

BS15Q0D

(+44 117) or (0117) 394 1982
admissions-engpgEbristal.acuk

24042019

Mr Christy Reenu

Thekattil Christy Bhavan
Kadackmon Pathanapuram P O
Kollam

Kerala, India

BB9ES5

India

Dear Mr Reenu,

The University of Bristol is delighted to confirm your formal offer ta study for the degree of Advanced Composites (MSc) in the Faculty
of Engineering subject to ing the conditions below.

To accept this offer please go to our offer response page.

If you are declining this offer we would appreciate it if you would let us know your reasons for doing so on our offer respanse page.
You will need to let us know your decision about our offer before 24/05/2018.
It is important for you to print and save this information for your records.

Please read the details of the offer below carefully, including the inf jion about Jation and lations of the p

£

- : vers teaching, supervision, examining and _._on_um._LSm_._._mmnm. such as access to the library and other
The c:iﬁ_»q,m:_zom“m_w n%mmo&m_na with your specific research, such as , travel, sion/archive fees and conference
University facilities. ared by the tuition fee. However you may be able to access funding to help with these costs, depending on the
attendance u«mm_._““wnmﬁu,m to you. A bench fee may. be charged to cover the use of specialist equipment; where applicable, this will be
funding sources & f admission.

rately in your offer © ;

ag " f request and are permitted to defer your offer, the tuition fee quoted in your original offer letter will not apply
you should note that if you | n fees are subject 1o annual review and are liable to rise each year, We may not have confimation of the
o your new start date. ...chﬁ.oa.._. please budget for up to a five percent increase per year. You are advised to also refamiliarise y If
wmwa for your new wﬁﬂ. M_M M.u d available course options before re-accepling any new offer for a new start date, as our available
s ntel
wilh Programme, = - mme content does chande: . o
programm of admission only There is no University of Bristol funding associated with this offer.
offer of @ 2

om0 postgraduate study

This offeris an

or of adr g
pests Aol Mr Christy Reenu
me: 5136792
nmu__n._s 10 1972749
unber: pai07/
@Ennoﬂa E_z th: Advanced Composites (MSc)
Wﬂmﬁ:ﬂ:ﬁ Department of Aerospace Englneering
ook 10012019
artment / S 23
Uonn Dale: 3 24/08/2020
S ecled End Dte: £23000
mxﬂ”_h_ Tuition Fe: Tultion foes become payable on the first day of the programme of study, an option o pay by two instalments s
Ani

s are reviewed annunlly and are llable to rise each year. Ploase see
ﬂs____mm_uﬂ-?..ﬁ__ﬁw_.ﬂn.cr,.._n..aainﬁe_u_a____ee- for the most up-to-date tultion fees.
£ nu.ouE.-c_._u.. fees plus bench fees).

lo! enl eatimaled llving costs can be found on the Student Funding living expenses page

s o FooR o e

nated AnMHE
e ofAlend" -y
z-so:n__w_—“m.o:._.:-.._. Rresidenc® oo ianal on recalpl of & colour scan of the ariginal officel fine! ipts and degree
Coutons of 07" DO S INDSFIESEOAATOA T AME T SSOEMAD R omdach 5. 1
con plican!

co ukiAYAP

12 op, hoDSonS:

nips//aPP

Desn.asp?AYID=F1E329A-AT0A-4710-0D4E-1436EAADF3E&mode=dedsi...
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= Lambton

COllege

PERSONAL INFORMATION

1. Family hame: Unnikrishnan Kuryp

|
LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE - Toronto

Date: 201903727

2. Given name(s

)t Anoop

6. Student's full malling address:

3. Date of birth YYyy/mm/dd). 1996/068/16

Mlavitathekkethil yLCheriyanad P O Chengannur

4. Student In number: CO768989

Via Alappuzha Kerala India 689511

S. CAQ: N/A

INSTITUTIONAL INFORMATION
7. Full name of institution:

Lambton College at Cestar College of Business, Health and
Technology

9. Address of institution:

8, Designated learning Institution number:
(OL) 0 =19305203332

53, scholarship/Teaching assistantship/Other financial ald:
23. 5¢ho

P.0. Box: N/A Street No: 265 Street Name: Yorkland Bivd
City: Toronto Province: Ontario Postal Code: M2) 155
10. Telephone number 11, Fax number 12, Type of School/Institution
416-485-2098 N/A Publie
13. Website: www.lambtoncollege.ca/toronto 14, Emall: toronto@lambtoncollege.ca
15. Name of contact Position Telephone number Extenslon
Director, Lambton College In
Michael Vourakes Toronto 416-485-2098 8001
16. Name of alternate contact  |Position Telephone number Extension
Adrian Sharma Director, Operations 416-185-2098 §002
RAM INFORMATION
= - Status 18. Field/Program of study
e Quality Engineering Management
Full-Time
20. Type of training program 21, Exchange program
19. Level of study ic No
post Graduate peace ote in box 28)
: 3 tuition fee for the first academic year (see n
22. Estimate Fees: 15,340.00 First Semester Fee Due Date: 2019/05/24 Payment Code: 175950
Annual Student Fees: 29,97

24. Co-op/Internship/Work Practicum

Yes (Work Permit Required-Open)

Not applicable

Conditions of acceptance specified as clearly as possible:
25.Co

26. Length of prcgramlwwlmmldd]

27. Expliration of Letter of Acceptance

ciate Dean, International Education
0

/02 completion date: 2021/09/03 20.2.0101110
start date: 2020/01 Tormation: This program is located at Lambton College In Toronto. Tuition fees in Box 22 are only
vant infe N
- Otth T:::D semesters and are subject to change.
for the fifS
sincerelY:

265 yorkla

4 Bivd, Unit 400, Taronto, Ontario Tel: 416-485-2098 www. limbtoncollege.catorento
n .l

Pagelof3
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- Lam bton LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE -Toronto
@ College

Name: UNNIKRISHNAN KURUP, ANOOP
Student#: C0768989 '

Program: Quality Engineering Management - QEMT
Location: Toronto

To hold your seat, a pre-payment of $8,185.00 Canadian Dollars must be received by the “First Semester Fee

Due Date". In order to process your payment, visit www.lambtoncollege.ca/SecurePay, and use the
payment code found in box 22.

ESTIMATED ANNUAL LIVING EXPENSES

Accommodation and Food @ $700.00/month

$8,400.00
Transportation @ $145.00/month $1,740.00
Books and Supplies $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Miscellaneous @ $100.00/month $1,200.00
Total Living Expenses $12,840.00
ESTIMATED ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES
Tuition $14,280.00
Ancillary/Student Fees $400.00
Student Health Insurance $660.00
Total School Fees | $15,340.00
IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Refer to www.lambtoncollege.ca/International for arrival, orientation, refund and withdrawal information

This acceptance is for Lambton College in Toronto (www.lambtoncollege.ca/toronto). If you have not signed

a Supplemental Registration Agreement (SRA) explaining the details of this location, you must contact
international@lambtoncollege.ca before applying for a visa.

Transfers to other locations or into other programs is not permitted.

Lambton College cannot guarantee co-0p placements for students. Students will be expected to canvass
employers to find their own placement. Students that do not achieve a minimum cumulative GPA of 2.8 are
not permitted to register in co-op; as an alternative, academically weak students will be required to complete

an intensive in-class full time applied project during the fourth term of the program. Please review
hltps://wvm.mylambton.ca/coopFAOj

A mobile device with wireless capability is required in all programs. Please visit

www.Iambtoncollege.ca/Mobile-Requlrements to learn about the mobile requirements for your program. E
textbook purchases are mandatory for most programs. ’

d, Unit 400, Toronto, Ontarlo Tel: 416-485-2098 www.lambtoncollege.ca/toro
265 yorkland Blv i nto Page20f3

e —

N .
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0L £R OF ACCEPTANCE - Toronto

- L
< ambton A

College

PERSENAL INFORNATION Date: 2019/01/18
1. Family name: Raju 6. student's full mailing address:
2. Given name(s): Nithin Shanthi Nikethan,Cheriyanad Po Chengannur
3. Date of birth (yyyy/mm/dd): 1996/09/24 Alappuzha Kerala India 689511
4, Student ID number: C0764902
5. CAQ: N/A
INSTITUTIONAL INFORMATION
7. Full name of institution: 8. Designated learning institution number:
Lambton College at Cestar College of Business, Health and (o) O - 19305293332
Technology
9. Address of institution:
P.0. Box: N/A Street No: 265 street Name! Yorkland Blvd
City: Toronto province: Ontario postal Code: M2J 155
10. Telephone number 11. Fax number 12. Type of school/Institution
416-485-2098 N/A Public
13. Website: www.lambtoncollege.cajtoronto 14. Email: tnronto@Iambtonco!lege.ca
15. Name of contact Position Telephone number Extension
Director, Lambton College In
Michael Vourakes Toronto 416-485-2098 8001
16. Name of alternate contact Position Telephone number Extension
Adrian Sharma Director, Operations 416-485-2098 8002
PRDGRAM INFDRMATIDN i
17. Academic Status :::-;i"‘-"dE/ Programm of study
Full-Time ty Engineering Management
19. Level of study 20. Typu.f of training program 21. Exchange program
post Graduate Academic No
72, Estimated tuition fee for the first academic year (see note in box 28)
First Semester Fee Due Date: 2019/02/15 payment Code: 167991

Annual student Fees: 16,270.00
/Teaching assistantship/Other financial aid: 24. Co-op/Internship/Work Practicum
Yes (Work Permit Required-Open)

23. scholarshlp

licable i
Not 2pP facceptance specified as clearly as possible:

25. Conditions ©

h of prograM(WW/ mm/dd) 27. Expiration of Letter of Acceptance
n date: 2021/05/07 2019/09/06

26. Lengt
019/08/26 Completio :
tion: This program s located at Lambton College In Toronto. Tuition fees in Box 22 are only

nd are subject to change.

ociate Dean International Education

Hann? groglu, AS?

Unit 400, Toronto, Ontarlo Tel: 416-485-2098 www.lambtoncollege.ca/toront
' PR Pa
ge1lof3

265 yorkland Bivd,
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= | ambton LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE - Toronto
@ College

Name: RAIU, NITHIN

Student#: C0764502

Program: Quality Engineering Management - QEMT
Location: Toronto

To hold your seat, a pre-payment of $8,515.00 Canadian Dollars must be received by the "First Semester Fee

Due Date". In order to process your payment, visit www.lambtoncollege.ca/SecurePay, and use the
payment code found in box 22.

ESTIMATED ANNUAL LIVING EXPENSES

Accommodation and Food @ $700.00/month

$8,400.00
Transportation @ $145.00/month $1,740.00
Books and Supplies $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Miscellaneous @ $100.00/month $1,200.00
Total Living Expenses S
12,840.00
ESTIMATED ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES
Tuition
Ancillary/Student Fees 515:;3 10.00
Student Health Insurance SGgggg
Total School Fees $16.2
,270.00

Cumulative gp

~Class full time applied pro weak stud : Aof28ar

; project d ents will ; 2

https.ﬂwww.mvlambton_ca;mopFAw Ject during the fourth term of the program b:areqmred to complete
S€ revie

A mobile device with wi
wireless capability is re i
: quired in
www Iambtonco!lege.canobile-RequIrements tol -
textbook purchases are mandato

ry for most progr

€arn about the mgq

bile requir
ams, el‘l‘lehts fnr yo
Ur progra
m. E-
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PERSONAL INFORMATION
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\LETTER ( OFACCEPTANCE - Toronto
e

Date: 2018/12/12

1. Family name: Ravi Prasad

6. Student's full mailing address:

2. Given name(s): Jidhu Prasad

Sreenilayam , Mattom South Thattarambalam Po

3. Date of birth (yyyy/mm/dd): 1996/02/03

Alappuzha Kerala India 630103

4. Student ID number: C0760878

5. CAQ: N/A

INSTITUTIONAL INFORMATION

7. Full name of institution:

Lambton College at Cestar College of Business, Health and
Technology

8. Designated learning institution number:
(DLI) 0 -19305293332

9. Address of institution:

P.O. Box: N/A Street No: 265

Street Name: Yorkland Blvd

City: Toronto Province: Ontario

Postal Code: M2J 155

10. Telephone number 11. Fax number
416-485-2098 N/A

12. Type of School/Institution
Public

13. Website: www.lambtoncollege.ca/toronto

14. Email: toronto@lambtoncollege.ca

15. Name of contact Position Telephone number Extension
Director, Lambton College In

Michael Vourakes Toronto 416-485-2098 8001

16. Name of alternate contact Position Telephone number Extension
Adrian Sharma Director, Operations 416-485-2098 8002
P—R—CJGRAM INFORMATION 18, Field/Program of study

17. Academic St3tUS Quality Engineering Management
Full-Time

20. Type of training program

ﬂf—
19. Level of study Acader

21. Exchange program
No

Graduate
. tion fee for the firsta

—ademic year (see note in box 28)
First Semester Fee Due Date: 2019/01/25

Payment Code: 155861

) timated tui
A3.Es 16,270.00

5. 5
Annual Student Fee = ~ssistantship/Other financial aid:

23. Scholarship/T eachin

24, Co-op/Internship/Work Practicum
Yes (Work Permit Required-Open)

Not appcllic?b: prr——— specified as clearly as possible:
itio

25. Con

ngth of program[WWf mm/dd)

27. Expiration of Letter of Acceptance
2019/09/06

Completion date: 2021/05/07

start date: 2019/08/26 o This prOGTam 15 Jocated at Lambton College In Toronto. Tuition fees In Box 22 are only
elevant info ect to change.

ociate Dean: International Education
AsS

Hanna Erog!V:

265 yorkland Blvd, Unit

400, Toronto, Ontario Tel: 416-485-2098 www.lambtoncollege.ca/toronto

Page1of3
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== | ambton LETTER OF ACLEPTANCE - Toronts

College

Hame; BAVI PRASED, NOHU PRESAL

Studentff; CO76047%
Program; Quality Engineering Management - GEIAT

Location: Toronto

To hold your seat, a pre-payment of $2,515.00 Canadian Dollars roust be received by the "First Semester Fee
Due Date”, In arder to process your payment, Jisit wrin Nambtoncollege ca/SecurePay, and use the

payment code found in box 22,

ESTIMATED ANNUAL UVING EAPENSES

Lrecommodation and Food @ 5700.00/month SEAU0.00
Transportation @ $145,00/month $1,740.00

Books and Supplies 51,500.00 61,500,00

Miscellaneous @ 5100,00/maonth 51,200.00

Total Living Expenses $12,240.00 ‘
ESTIMATED ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES

Tuition £15,210,00

Ancillary/Student Fees $400.00

Student Health Insurance $660.00

Total School Fees $16,270.00

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Refer to www.lambtoncollege.ca/International for arrival, orientation, refund and withdrawal information.

This acceptance is for Lambton College in Toronto (wvswlambtoncollege.ca/toronto). If you have not signed
a Supplemental Registration Agreement (SRA) explaining the details of this location, you must contact
international@lambtoncollege.ca before applying for a visa,

Transfers to other locations or into other programs is not permitted, \

Lambton College cannot guarantee co-op placements for students, Students will be expected to canvass
employers to find their own placement. Students that do not achieve a minimum cumulative GPA of 2.8 are
not permitted to register in co-op; as an alternative, academically weak students will be required to complete
an intensive in-class full time applied project during the fourth term of the program. Please review
https://vvew,mylam bton.ca/coopFAQ/

A mobile device with wireless capability Is required in all programs, Please visit
www.lambtoncoHege.ca/Mobile-ncqulrcments to learn about the mobile requirements for your program. E-
textbook purchases are mandatory for most programs.

265 Yorkland Blvd, Unit 400, Toranto, Ontario Tel: 416-485-2098 www.lambtoncollege.ca/toronto Page 2 of 3
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Medical insurance is m

International ik andatory for ?ll full-time, part-time & co-op students of Lambton College.
- nts are nc?t permitted to opt-out of the medical insurance fee. Medical insurance is

ed by Guard.me - 3 third-party insurance provider. Guardme does not replace the coverage under
OHIP (Ontario Health Insurance Plan) for yourself or any member of your family. The medical insurance is a
basic package that is su

) bject to change on an annual basis. Not all conditions are covered and prospective
international students are strongly urged to review the coverage details prior to arriving in Canada.

Guardme coverage is only effective from the first day of your academic term. Students who arrive early in

Canada should independently purchase separate insurance to cover themselves until the first day of classes.

Lambton College is not responsible for the costs of any form of health care services received or sought by the
student.

Academic scheduling in certain programs may include Saturday classes.

Students must follow their prescribed program map and academic schedule. Students are required to

ithdraw if their prescribed program map and/or academic schedule is not followed. Deferrals will not be
wi
approved.

ationaI@Iambtoncollege.ca if you require this document in an accessible format.
intern
please contact In
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AJMAL A RASHEED

General Manager

MERAMAR
LOUNGE & CAFE . 4971521604860
Ummbhurair2, Oudlﬁetha, Dubai bt ajmalar999@gmail.com
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Unit No. 3086, DMCC Business Center, Level No |, Jewellery & Gemplex 3, Dubai, UAE.
Contact; +9714 266 4749info@agilehss.com

PROVISIONAL OFFER LETTER
Dae; |1S-02-2c\e

Dear Mr./ Ms. RAMLL N ( SreE BUDDHA CoLLEGED

On behalf of Agile Business Consultancy, we are pleased to offer you the Position of Business
Development Executive / Mechanical Engineer / Civil Engineer at our / our client firms.

You are requested to confirm your acceptance to Infiniz IT Solutions our associate Cnmpag?y Il';
Kerala, India on 1" November 2018. Conformity should be intimated by call to Infiniz.
Solutions. You can contact them on +914844855401 or +918891556266. Certificate verification
and other process would be carried out by Infiniz IT Solutions.
Your appointment and confirmation will be contingent upon the following conditions;

1. You will be on probation and training for a period of 6 months.

2. The salary during the probation/training period would be AED 1800 per month,

3. After the probation period the salary hike will depend on your performance.

4. The company retains the right to extend the training period if deemed necessary.

5. The employment contract can be terminated with a notice period of one month,

6. You should make sure that the information given during the interview was true.

Jcome you to join Agile Business Consultancy and look forward to along and rewarding
We we

career with us.

g o ety O GalLODRECERIEEEEE 1* November 2018 before Spm, your offer
ote: I W 3
1:Iv.'ould be cancellcdmjcctcd.

nsultancy

gile Business Co

Rater aned 1 ol Setarked & i dal @by e e L e sl ot ety sapy A,
.

1ollet Ao bt pand b tvsatang and cdln b
tlthu“'l"‘"""u l.mull-hﬂ"""“"""""""L‘ il et and bl coploy weisl yosoa
pade UY

zhis
Koondiy Compiiltar furkds U 11
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Reference no: TWAHR/A - R-28

17-Cy -
Date; 05™ August 2018 :

Name MR Akhil Prijash
Mobile No. $491 66041035
Passport No, 1L-4731292

,p:QYju-“’ ;L'L‘“s) :

Dear Mr, Akhil Prijash,

With reference 1 your intervicw with us, we are pleased 1o inform you of our acceptance of
Your candidatype, *
Please note that this employment offer 15 subject to the following; I
|
n L Job Tige : Supervisor |
- 2. Department ' Electrical |
3. Typeof Appointment Permanent |
4, Joining Date s As early gs possible !
5.  Basic Salary z KD 250.000

(Kuwaiti Dinar Two Hundred Fj fty Only)

G. Mobile Allowance Company wil| Provide mabije conneeljy

ity
7. Transporiation Company shal| Provide loea| Iransportation
8. VISA 3 Company shall provide Employment Visa
9.  Probation Period 3 3 months upon joining date
10. Notice Period : 3 months notice by either party, afer Probation period
: & subsequent confirmation of employmen
1 ual Leave ; 30 Working Days
1. Ann (Leave Salary shal| be calculated only on basje salary)
S — 1 12. Overtime : Not Applicable
13. Others

As per Kuwait loca] lnws

The employee shall abide with all applicable rules and regulations nd the goq
prescribed by the company for its employees and discharge all the ;e Tesponsibjj;y;
assigned to him with utmost care, sincerity and due diligence, ities
P.0O. Box 5978 - Hawally - 32000 . Kuwall gy . g, L

el: 2 22620910 - Fax; 22613857 Ay, Y

C' Mgy, iy
www.transwkuwail.com . uluulrlnsmmuqn

LLYAR
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Admissions Student Business Services

GPO Box 2434 Bnsbane Qid 4001 Austialia

Phone: +61 7 3138 2000 Fax: +617 3135 352(.:
Quaenuand u intadmission- ul.edua
nl'vmjm
2% Tachnqow CRICOS No. 00213) ABN B3 791 724 622
Wednesday, 20 March 2019

QUT Student Number: 10565230
(Please quote this number in all correspondence)
QUT Access Username: n10565230
: QUT Access Password: HUUP2LMs@—-
IDP Indig (Kochi)

Bab T ‘/\n—éQM e
' )
€ar Hotel Harboyr i

View Resi =8
Mg Road Atlantis Koghj - dency.Opp.ko | &
982015

India

Phone: 914844051100
Email: info.kochi@idp.com

Mr Yedhu Krishnan Radhakri
Thathammunna Nooranad p
Alappuzha Kerala 690504
India

shna Pillai
O

Dear Mr Radhakrishna Pillai

Your application to study at Queensland University of Technology is approved and | am pleased to offer you the
following Pathway Study Program:

» ENGB0 Graduate Certificate in Communication for Engineering

» EN55 Master of Professional Engineering

ils of the courses making up your Pathway are listed on the following pages. This provides you with important
E:ﬁslg i?lformation and any conditions you are required to meet.

Your Next Step page provides information to assist you with accepting your offer.
The Your

Financial Ca_Pa:fyhave access to sufficient funds to cover the full cost of your stay in Australia for the duration of your
You are required to

¢ following QUT websites for
; 5 , study costs and living expenses Plelas_e refer to the

sludies FIP o ;nc:‘uerfs syg‘:tg:i:::li yours;ull study costs and the cost of living in Brisbane.

more information to

i . If you defer your commencement to a future date,
Your Offer preceding offers you may have been issued. If yo y

: ment dates. New conditions ma
This offer replaﬁﬁignrz-assessed against the entry requirements for new commenceme e ol ;
igibility Wi ol
;?)::yeilflge;ntr;y requirements have chang

‘g QUT to further your education. | look forward to welcoming you on campus,
: ng
tions on choos!

Congratula

LR

Registrar
sident (Admlnlstratian} and Reg
Vice-Pre
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QuUT

Admisslons Student Business Services

GPO Box 2424 Bristane Gld 4001 Austrada
Phone: «B1 7 2138 2040 Far +£1T 2128 3523

arai Gt wfinternat onal
Q L Ut e 3y
u
€ensland untvmn, of Technology CRICOS No. 00213 ABN 23 751 724 £22
Offer Date :
Name: Wednesday, 20 March 2019
QUT Student Niinkiar Mr Yedhuy Krishnan Radhakrishna Piliai

10565230

Course: ENG60 Graduate Certificate i ation for Engineering
C ication for Engineerin

CRICOS Course Ref: 096755G SR LR -

Campus: Gardens Point

Attendance: Full Time, Internal

Course Start;

Monday, 22 July 2019
Course Completion: 31 December 2019

Tuition Fees (indicative): AUD$15500 Per Study Period

Commencement: Semester 2 2019
Course Duration: 1 Study Period
(13 teaching weeks per study period)

'?g gggl‘::: irour acceptance in the above study program you must satisfy the following conditions and requirements:

ffer form.

i te and return your signed Acceptance of 0_

3 Rev!ew. gzmp::t: and return your signed Student Declaration form. '

2 FS{e;lB\_-:'-yo ur :cceptance payment to QUT as per your Offer Letter (Your Next Step section)
3. ubmi

Course Inform:ffzﬂta“s of your study program including course requirements on QUT’s website Course Information .
i e -
Please review the

Course Feer detailed in this letter are indicative fees for a standard full time Study Period. The actual tuition fees
The Tuition Fees

unit enrolment and the published fees for that year. Tui'Ejgn fees are
that you will be charged wil ﬁ;bﬁ:gsznnﬁgrsoma units may incur additional costs for non-tuition fee items such as
i AALA - ies.
reviewed and 'lggzﬁif participation in course related activiti
uniforms, equl

at you have read QUT's fee and refund policy.

please ensure th
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